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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Jonaitis          M2529        1/151       31:32     1:06:53    5:07     1:06:51
2     Richard Kandie         M2024         1/89       30:28     1:07:12    5:08     1:07:11
3     Jonathon Little        M2529        2/151       31:32     1:07:27    5:09     1:07:26
4     Jacob Kendagor         M2024         2/89       31:31     1:08:58    5:16     1:08:56
5     Dan Taylor             M2529        3/151       33:09     1:10:11    5:22     1:10:08
6     Rop Kipkoech           M2529        4/151                 1:10:12    5:22     1:10:12
7     Evan Jurkovich         M2024         3/89       35:05     1:13:15    5:36     1:13:14
8     Joel Reese             M2529        5/151       35:03     1:14:02    5:39     1:13:59
9     Josh Bernhard          M2024         4/89       35:34     1:15:10    5:45     1:15:08
10    Andrew Rinn            M4044        1/144       34:53     1:15:17    5:45     1:15:15
11    Brad Bergman           M3539        1/145       35:31     1:16:02    5:48     1:15:59
12    Brian Sherwood         M2024         5/89       36:01     1:17:07    5:54     1:17:05
13    Kevin Barnes           M3539        2/145       36:36     1:18:04    5:58     1:18:02
14    Patrick Riley          M3539        3/145       37:14     1:18:20    5:59     1:18:18
15    Emily Jameson          F3034        1/303       36:42     1:19:05    6:03     1:19:03
16    Zeddy Chepkoech        F3034        2/303       36:42     1:19:26    6:04     1:19:24
17    Lisa Marshall          F4044        1/271       37:57     1:20:46    6:10     1:20:43
18    Matthew Christensen    M3539        4/145       38:05     1:21:00    6:11     1:20:56
19    Cliff Karthauser       M5559         1/73       38:02     1:21:04    6:12     1:21:02
20    Josh Boersma           M2024         6/89       38:48     1:21:13    6:12     1:21:09
21    Anthony Randolfi       M2529        6/151       37:55     1:21:17    6:13     1:21:16
22    Jacob Flaws            M2024         7/89       38:21     1:22:11    6:17     1:22:08
23    Nicholas Gill          M2529        7/151       37:27     1:22:13    6:17     1:22:11
24    Nathan Price           M3034        1/129       38:44     1:22:29    6:18     1:22:24
25    Scott Heidesch         M3539        5/145       39:25     1:22:29    6:18     1:22:25
26    Kendall Jackson        M2024         8/89       38:06     1:22:36    6:19     1:22:32
27    Traci Hawley           F2024        1/222       40:02     1:22:41    6:19     1:22:35
28    Michael Reilly         M3034        2/129       39:04     1:22:50    6:20     1:22:47
29    Paul Braunshweiler     M5559         2/73       38:10     1:23:07    6:21     1:23:04
30    Ryan Marzen            M1519         1/38       40:01     1:23:26    6:22     1:23:24
31    Anthony Hirschman      M2529        8/151       39:35     1:23:52    6:24     1:23:48
32    Michael McLoughlin     M2024         9/89       39:56     1:27:19    6:25     1:23:52
33    Kristy Feldman         F2529        1/320       39:56     1:23:57    6:25     1:23:54
34    Joseph Aulwes          M2529        9/151       38:13     1:24:21    6:27     1:24:18
35    Todd Haugen            M4549        1/121       39:46     1:24:37    6:28     1:24:35
36    Jaclyn Keil            F2024        2/222       40:25     1:25:04    6:30     1:25:00
37    Ali Mal                M4044        2/144       40:09     1:25:10    6:30     1:25:07
38    Adam Wolf              M2024        10/89       41:26     1:27:20    6:31     1:25:22
39    Tim Mills              M3539        6/145       40:55     1:25:42    6:33     1:25:37
40    Corey Kientoff         M2024        11/89       41:15     1:25:44    6:33     1:25:38
41    Andrew Broadmoore      M3034        3/129       41:10     1:26:12    6:35     1:26:04
42    John Bannantine        M4044        3/144       40:11     1:26:24    6:36     1:26:20
43    Michelle McMurray      F3034        3/303       40:04     1:26:32    6:36     1:26:26
44    John Conroy            M4044        4/144       39:09     1:26:36    6:37     1:26:30
45    Douglas Hammerand      M4044        5/144       40:41     1:26:39    6:37     1:26:32
46    Mark Thompson          M3034        4/129       41:21     1:27:01    6:38     1:26:53
47    John Hindley           M2529       10/151       41:40     1:27:03    6:39     1:26:57
48    Chad Wisham            M3539        7/145       41:03     1:27:35    6:39     1:27:01
49    Dustin Mead            M2529       11/151       40:54     1:27:08    6:39     1:27:02
50    Lance Bergeson         M4044        6/144       40:42     1:27:09    6:39     1:27:05
51    Joel Gettys            M2529       12/151       41:04     1:29:39    6:42     1:27:40
52    Matthew Berndt         M2024        12/89       39:27     1:27:50    6:42     1:27:45
53    Jordan Kilhoffer       M1519         2/38       41:48     1:27:53    6:43     1:27:50
54    Bob Layton             M5054         1/99       42:25     1:28:24    6:45     1:28:16
55    Scott Johnson          M2529       13/151       42:26     1:29:45    6:45     1:28:24
56    Denis Reich            M3539        8/145       42:35     1:28:43    6:46     1:28:34
57    Andrew Hoover          M2529       14/151       41:54     1:28:51    6:47     1:28:42
58    Darrick Proehl         M2529       15/151       41:47     1:28:56    6:47     1:28:51
59    Cheryl Brose           F4549        1/259       40:44     1:28:54    6:48     1:28:54
60    Rob Gillum             M4549        2/121       41:46     1:29:04    6:48     1:28:58
61    Ken Sherman            M4549        3/121       41:59     1:29:05    6:48     1:29:01
62    Trisha Schlick         F3034        4/303       41:59     1:29:07    6:48     1:29:03
63    Kyle Weuve             M4044        7/144       41:32     1:29:14    6:49     1:29:07
64    Tom Nostrom            M2024        13/89       42:45     1:30:01    6:50     1:29:23
65    Brian Lande            M2529       16/151       41:59     1:29:37    6:51     1:29:32
66    Dane Rauschenberg      M3034        5/129       41:58     1:29:37    6:51     1:29:32
67    Tom Louden             M5054         2/99       42:12     1:29:44    6:51     1:29:36
68    Jenny Schulze          F3539        1/303       41:59     1:29:48    6:51     1:29:44
69    Samantha Nygren        F2024        3/222       42:59     1:29:54    6:52     1:29:49
70    Scott Camiliere        M2529       17/151       45:09     1:32:15    6:52     1:29:53
71    John Neer              M2529       18/151       41:08     1:30:01    6:52     1:29:53
72    Michelle Goodwin       F3034        5/303       42:23     1:30:13    6:53     1:30:03
73    Nate Sanders           M2529       19/151       42:39     1:30:29    6:54     1:30:24
74    Phillip James          M2529       20/151       42:40     1:30:31    6:54     1:30:24
75    Brent Smidt            M3539        9/145       42:44     1:30:46    6:55     1:30:26
76    Nicholas Wuertz        M2024        14/89       43:18     1:30:45    6:55     1:30:32
77    Don Cumings            M4549        4/121       42:06     1:30:42    6:56     1:30:37
78    Lynn Hicks             M4044        8/144       41:52     1:30:55    6:56     1:30:45
79    Brian Busanich         M2529       21/151       43:44     1:31:56    6:58     1:31:07
80    Jason Nurre            M3539       10/145       41:39     1:31:20    6:58     1:31:14
81    Dan Suarez             M2529       22/151       43:44     1:31:42    7:00     1:31:33
82    Madeline Tomka         F2024        4/222       42:12     1:31:51    7:01     1:31:43
83    Zeke Gunnink           M1519         3/38       42:19     1:31:58    7:01     1:31:43
84    Benjamin Ross          M2529       23/151       43:00     1:33:27    7:01     1:31:47
85    Gregory Mullen         M2024        15/89       43:04     1:31:59    7:01     1:31:51
86    Troy Shoen             M3034        6/129       44:31     1:32:13    7:01     1:31:52
87    Emily Walter           F1519         1/50       43:03     1:32:25    7:03     1:32:13
88    Todd Ratliff           M3539       11/145       42:59     1:34:17    7:03     1:32:15
89    Craig Wittenberg       M4044        9/144       41:40     1:32:40    7:03     1:32:16
90    Trent Odell            M2024        16/89       43:04     1:32:42    7:04     1:32:22
91    Joe Short              M4044       10/144       42:26     1:32:38    7:04     1:32:32
92    Steven McKibben        M4549        5/121                 1:33:11    7:04     1:32:33
93    David Vande Walle      M2024        17/89       42:04     1:32:43    7:05     1:32:36
94    Dave Licari            M4549        6/121       43:20     1:34:39    7:05     1:32:47
95    Mike Fraizer           M3539       12/145       43:11     1:33:31    7:05     1:32:48
96    Elizabeth Raygor       F2529        2/320       44:47     1:33:50    7:06     1:32:52
97    Greg Herrold           M3034        7/129       44:20     1:33:02    7:06     1:32:52
98    Jacob Brindle          M2529       24/151       41:55     1:33:04    7:06     1:32:56
99    Tom Heuer              M5054         3/99       44:36     1:33:20    7:07     1:33:04
100   Michael Knapp          M5054         4/99       43:04     1:33:30    7:07     1:33:11
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101   Chris Kannapel         M4549        7/121       44:52     1:33:27    7:07     1:33:14
102   Christopher Kyhl       M4044       11/144       43:33     1:33:21    7:08     1:33:15
103   Wayne Webster          M5054         5/99       43:40     1:33:23    7:08     1:33:16
104   Travis Ripperger       M3034        8/129       43:16     1:33:41    7:08     1:33:25
105   Abbey Ring             F2024        5/222       43:11     1:33:35    7:09     1:33:28
106   Alexandra Walton       F2529        3/320       44:50     1:33:39    7:09     1:33:29
107   Jared Otte             M2529       25/151       44:46     1:35:17    7:09     1:33:31
108   Troy Zeleznik          M4549        8/121       45:01     1:35:05    7:09     1:33:36
109   Joe Koenigs            M2529       26/151       44:39     1:33:47    7:09     1:33:37
110   Chad Forde             M4044       12/144       43:42     1:33:43    7:09     1:33:37
111   Jim Hagelie            M4044       13/144       43:36     1:34:00    7:10     1:33:46
112   Nathaniel Eagleson     M2529       27/151       45:21     1:33:58    7:10     1:33:46
113   Randy Lamm             M3034        9/129       44:32     1:36:01    7:10     1:33:49
114   Carlos Garcia          M3034       10/129       44:08     1:35:55    7:11     1:34:03
115   Samuel Kibiri          M4044       14/144       44:11     1:34:23    7:11     1:34:04
116   Joel Sage              M2529       28/151       44:19     1:34:38    7:11     1:34:06
117   Stephan Leach          M4549        9/121       43:56     1:56:43    7:12     1:34:11
118   Tom Waage              M4549       10/121       43:31     1:34:42    7:12     1:34:18
119   Nate Strickler         M3034       11/129       44:23     1:34:27    7:13     1:34:20
120   Adrian Shamsudeen      M4044       15/144       44:42     1:34:31    7:13     1:34:21
121   Joel Rinderknecht      M3034       12/129       43:02     1:34:28    7:13     1:34:24
122   Aaron Tainter          M1519         4/38       43:55     1:34:46    7:13     1:34:31
123   Bob Strickland         M5559         3/73       43:13     1:34:42    7:14     1:34:38
124   Ben Waynar             M2024        18/89       44:45     1:35:00    7:15     1:34:50
125   Donovan Hill           M2024        19/89       44:21     1:35:07    7:15     1:34:51
126   John Simmons           M2024        20/89       44:38     1:36:08    7:15     1:34:52
127   Jordan Witmer          M2529       29/151       43:02     1:40:38    7:16     1:35:08
128   Michael Long           M4549       11/121       44:40     1:35:21    7:16     1:35:10
129   Matthew Deweerdt       M3539       13/145       43:30     1:35:20    7:16     1:35:12
130   Terrence Seid          M2529       30/151       46:21     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:12
131   Dale Tunender          M4044       16/144       44:19     1:35:40    7:17     1:35:23
132   Valerie Shoen          F2529        4/320       44:31     1:35:46    7:17     1:35:25
133   Steve Harper           M5054         6/99       45:19     1:37:09    7:18     1:35:26
134   Brian Simmons          M4549       12/121       46:02     1:35:45    7:18     1:35:30
135   Anna Bergman           F3034        6/303       41:15     1:35:44    7:18     1:35:34
136   John Priester          M4044       17/144       44:55     1:35:43    7:18     1:35:37
137   Jayme Anderson         F2529        5/320       45:10     1:38:03    7:19     1:35:44
138   Thomas Sanchez         M1519         5/38       45:15     1:36:00    7:19     1:35:49
139   Jay Fogarty            M3539       14/145       44:22     1:36:05    7:20     1:35:54
140   Michelle Vore          F3034        7/303       45:01     1:36:05    7:20     1:35:55
141   Peter Percival         M5559         4/73       44:47     1:36:03    7:20     1:35:57
142   Donald Hurt            M3034       13/129       46:48     1:37:42    7:21     1:36:06
143   Sarah Viamonte         F2529        6/320       45:31     1:36:18    7:21     1:36:07
144   Amy Broadmoore         F3034        8/303       45:43     1:39:55    7:21     1:36:11
145   Jason Frederick        M3034       14/129       46:39     1:39:51    7:21     1:36:12
146    Moreno                M3539       15/145       44:33     1:36:37    7:21     1:36:14
147   David Zelinskas        M2529       31/151       46:21     1:36:32    7:21     1:36:17
148   Chad Wagener           M4044       18/144       45:36     1:39:04    7:22     1:36:19
149   Dillon Schloerb        M1519         6/38       46:35     1:36:36    7:22     1:36:20
150   Leah Abraham           F3034        9/303       45:52     1:37:05    7:22     1:36:22
151   Richard Bain           M4044       19/144       45:21     1:36:49    7:22     1:36:25
152   Ashlee Hulbert         F1519         2/50       45:18     1:36:36    7:22     1:36:26
153   Ryan Fear              M1519         7/38       45:38     1:36:49    7:22     1:36:26
154   Jeff Dirkx             M3539       16/145       46:09     1:36:41    7:22     1:36:27
155   Matt Crooks            M2529       32/151       43:44     1:36:46    7:23     1:36:33
156   Todd Southwick         M2529       33/151       45:35     1:37:02    7:23     1:36:36
157   Mike Patavina          M6064         1/40       44:57     1:36:51    7:23     1:36:43
158   Seth Brewer            M2529       34/151       44:35     1:37:57    7:24     1:36:46
159   Alan Wood              M3539       17/145       46:02     1:37:05    7:24     1:36:48
160   Richard Carlson        M2024        21/89       45:47     1:37:00    7:24     1:36:49
161   Mark Scallon           M2024        22/89       47:41     1:37:07    7:24     1:36:55
162   Mike Plagge            M4044       20/144       46:29     1:37:19    7:25     1:36:59
163   Matthew Wilson         M3034       15/129       45:42     1:37:21    7:25     1:37:02
164   Jenna Iwanski          F2024        6/222       46:11     1:37:09    7:25     1:37:03
165   Greg Reynolds          M4549       13/121       46:10     1:37:34    7:25     1:37:08
166   Loyed Hedges           M4549       14/121       46:00     1:37:27    7:25     1:37:08
167   Steve Sikkink          M4549       15/121       46:20     1:37:23    7:26     1:37:13
168   Doug Adams             M4549       16/121       46:20     1:37:23    7:26     1:37:13
169   Jared Elder            M3539       18/145       46:20     1:37:27    7:26     1:37:17
170   Andrew Salgado         M2529       35/151       46:11     1:37:38    7:26     1:37:22
171   Mike Johnson           M4549       17/121       46:15     1:37:46    7:28     1:37:36
172   Geoffrey Lane          M3034       16/129       45:18     1:37:50    7:28     1:37:36
173   Justin Davis           M2529       36/151       43:35     1:37:51    7:28     1:37:37
174   Brian Wegener          M4549       18/121       45:24     1:37:56    7:28     1:37:37
175   Jen Muchlinski         F3034       10/303       47:08     1:38:24    7:28     1:37:45
176   Ben Bonanno            M2024        23/89       45:47     1:38:05    7:29     1:37:52
177   James Usgaard          M5054         7/99       46:20     1:38:11    7:29     1:37:55
178   Joe McGargill          M2529       37/151       46:25     1:38:05    7:29     1:37:59
179   Tami Ritchie           F2024        7/222       46:58     1:39:19    7:29     1:38:00
180   Carter Reese           M4549       19/121       46:07     1:38:08    7:29     1:38:01
181   Jeff Hartz             M3539       19/145       47:28     1:38:15    7:30     1:38:04
182   Peg McMahon            F4044        2/271       45:23     1:38:28    7:30     1:38:07
183   Jeff Kelly             M4044       21/144       45:58     1:40:30    7:30     1:38:11
184   Jonathan Wendel        M5054         8/99       46:39     1:38:25    7:30     1:38:12
185   Mark Bissing           M4549       20/121       46:00     1:40:57    7:31     1:38:17
186   Kevin Patterson        M3034       17/129       45:34     1:38:42    7:31     1:38:17
187   Brad Scott             M5559         5/73       43:55     1:38:26    7:31     1:38:21
188   Shawn Webb             M2529       38/151       44:50     1:39:02    7:31     1:38:22
189   Jeff Osmundson         M4044       22/144       46:41     1:38:32    7:31     1:38:23
190   Joseph Burton          M3034       18/129       46:51     1:38:38    7:31     1:38:25
191   Eric Anderson          M3539       20/145       44:51     1:38:33    7:31     1:38:26
192   Cori McKenzie          F2529        7/320       45:59     1:40:20    7:31     1:38:27
193   Timothy Gootee         M3539       21/145       46:22     1:38:42    7:32     1:38:31
194   Ben Cox                M1519         8/38       42:25     1:38:48    7:32     1:38:34
195   Tom Trygstad           M3539       22/145       46:28     1:39:00    7:32     1:38:38
196   Tony Oberman           M4044       23/144       46:30     1:38:59    7:33     1:38:44
197   Cole Cheney            M1519         9/38       46:08     1:41:17    7:33     1:38:46
198   Scott Myren            M4044       24/144       46:52     1:39:28    7:33     1:38:47
199   Mary Mouw              F3539        2/303       46:18     1:39:20    7:33     1:38:50
200   Katie Chuapoco         F3539        3/303       46:37     1:39:03    7:33     1:38:53
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201   Carla Stoner           F4549        2/259       45:23     1:39:15    7:33     1:38:55
202   Grant Tice             M3539       23/145       46:21     1:39:27    7:34     1:38:58
203   Luke Sesker            M1519        10/38       47:43     1:43:11    7:34     1:38:59
204   David Eckert           M5054         9/99       46:50     1:40:23    7:34     1:39:03
205   Bill Molis             M4549       21/121       47:39     1:40:29    7:34     1:39:04
206   Leah Woodward          F2529        8/320       46:38     1:39:17    7:34     1:39:07
207   Bryan Butel            M1519        11/38       46:35     1:39:29    7:35     1:39:14
208   Mark Schneider         M1519        12/38       46:34     1:39:31    7:35     1:39:16
209   Greg Madison           M5054        10/99       46:27     1:39:30    7:35     1:39:16
210   Shane McMahon          M4044       25/144       46:29     1:39:38    7:35     1:39:16
211   Keith Kenel            M4549       22/121       46:25     1:41:09    7:35     1:39:21
212   Dakota Simmons         M1519        13/38       46:01     1:39:37    7:36     1:39:21
213   Kathie Madron          F4549        3/259       46:23     1:40:45    7:37     1:39:35
214   Bobby Godbersen        M2024        24/89       43:36     1:39:45    7:37     1:39:36
215   Sang Park              F3539        4/303       46:26     1:40:02    7:37     1:39:39
216   Travis Nuss            M2529       39/151       46:43     1:39:49    7:37     1:39:43
217   Brad Shipman           M5054        11/99       45:51     1:40:00    7:37     1:39:45
218   Seth Watkins           M3539       24/145       45:01     1:39:54    7:37     1:39:46
219   Kelly Handegard        F2024        8/222       46:40     1:39:57    7:38     1:39:48
220   Linda Adams            F4549        4/259       46:40     1:39:57    7:38     1:39:49
221   Kerri Koehn            F4044        3/271       46:40     1:40:01    7:38     1:39:52
222   Dave Mable             M4044       26/144       46:40     1:40:01    7:38     1:39:52
223   Sara Weis              F3034       11/303       46:46     1:40:11    7:38     1:39:53
224   Tom Reilly             M2529       40/151       46:37     1:40:08    7:38     1:39:55
225   Joe Hrdlicka           M4044       27/144       46:46     1:40:13    7:38     1:39:55
226   Lee Henderson          M2529       41/151       47:55     1:40:24    7:38     1:39:58
227   Mark Vanderlinden      M3539       25/145       45:02     1:41:48    7:39     1:40:01
228   Michael Traetow        M3034       19/129       44:49     1:40:11    7:39     1:40:03
229   Brendan Finn           M4549       23/121       46:43     1:41:59    7:39     1:40:04
230   Greg Eekhoff           M3539       26/145       46:38     1:40:20    7:39     1:40:07
231   Matthew Andres         M3034       20/129       48:01     1:40:45    7:39     1:40:09
232   Lisa Simonetta         F4549        5/259       45:49     1:40:54    7:40     1:40:23
233   Brian Holvey           M3539       27/145       45:46     1:40:41    7:41     1:40:29
234   Matthew Zimmer         M1519        14/38       49:04     1:41:11    7:41     1:40:29
235   Katie Larsen           F2024        9/222       51:13     1:42:06    7:41     1:40:32
236   Donny Suh              M4044       28/144       46:59     1:40:56    7:41     1:40:37
237   Nick Greb              M2529       42/151       46:10     1:41:11    7:42     1:40:46
238   Arlen Daleske          M2024        25/89       50:41     1:43:16    7:42     1:40:50
239   Jennifer Redd          F2529        9/320       48:07     1:43:13    7:42     1:40:50
240   Jeffrey Goodman        M4549       24/121       46:30     1:41:05    7:42     1:40:51
241   Ellen Young            F2529       10/320       47:34     1:41:12    7:43     1:40:54
242   Rachel Parker          F2024       10/222       48:11     1:41:35    7:43     1:40:54
243   Lisa Wink              F4044        4/271       47:22     1:41:32    7:43     1:40:54
244   Randal Reynolds        M5054        12/99       48:41     1:44:08    7:43     1:40:55
245   Rick John              M4549       25/121       47:23     1:41:14    7:43     1:40:56
246   Jason Wells            M3034       21/129       45:50     1:41:09    7:43     1:40:58
247   Terry Lingner          M4549       26/121       48:44     1:41:30    7:43     1:40:59
248   Sam Burt               M1519        15/38       49:07     1:42:20    7:43     1:40:59
249   Jonathan Kuyers        M4044       29/144       47:13     1:41:24    7:43     1:41:05
250   Bobbie Humble          F2024       11/222       45:51     1:41:10    7:44     1:41:06
251   Anne Wiskerchen        F2529       11/320       47:37     1:42:55    7:44     1:41:17
252   Michael Bird           M4549       27/121       48:51     1:44:33    7:44     1:41:17
253   Jerry Stratton         M3539       28/145       44:57     1:41:24    7:44     1:41:18
254   Rachel Brincks         F2024       12/222       47:23     1:43:08    7:45     1:41:25
255   Adam Rasmussen         M2024        26/89       49:31     1:45:00    7:46     1:41:35
256   Richard Mockobee       M4044       30/144       48:36     1:44:10    7:46     1:41:42
257   Robert Main            M2024        27/89       48:21     1:42:05    7:46     1:41:43
258   Douglas Kendall        M4044       31/144       50:43     1:44:49    7:48     1:42:03
259   Emily Kell             F3034       12/303       47:57     1:42:38    7:49     1:42:15
260   Randall Webb           M4549       28/121                 1:44:45    7:49     1:42:20
261   Matt Brandt            M4549       29/121       48:04     1:43:10    7:50     1:42:28
262   M Decker               M3034       22/129       47:10     1:42:47    7:50     1:42:28
263   Sarah Churchill        F2024       13/222       48:05     1:43:17    7:50     1:42:30
264   John Walker            M3034       23/129       48:23     1:43:07    7:50     1:42:32
265   James Zimmer           M4044       32/144       49:04     1:43:14    7:50     1:42:33
266   Ross Hanson            M1519        16/38       49:12     1:42:52    7:50     1:42:35
267   Jesse Bro              M2024        28/89       46:05     1:42:54    7:50     1:42:35
268   Lynn Coghill           M4044       33/144       48:57     1:44:35    7:51     1:42:43
269   David Zimmer           M6569         1/13       49:03     1:43:26    7:51     1:42:43
270   Jeff Mertz             M3539       29/145       47:40     1:42:58    7:51     1:42:44
271   Daniel Cychosz         M1519        17/38       50:22     1:46:15    7:51     1:42:44
272   Charles Graham         M3034       24/129       48:02     1:43:01    7:51     1:42:44
273   Paul Ruggle            M5054        13/99       47:29     1:42:56    7:51     1:42:45
274   Stuart Ault            M4044       34/144       49:12     1:43:06    7:52     1:42:52
275   Dave Lipinski          M4044       35/144       49:12     1:43:10    7:52     1:42:55
276   Megan Kelly            F2024       14/222       47:55     1:43:52    7:52     1:42:57
277   Bryan Diekmann         M2024        29/89       48:08     1:43:51    7:52     1:42:57
278   Michael Splavec        M1519        18/38       46:35     1:43:15    7:52     1:43:00
279   Nicole Norris          F2529       12/320       49:20     1:43:57    7:52     1:43:01
280   Patrick Rounds         M4044       36/144       48:07     1:43:18    7:52     1:43:03
281   Chris Caskey           M3539       30/145       48:37     1:46:14    7:53     1:43:05
282   James Debartolo        M4549       30/121       49:55     1:43:43    7:53     1:43:06
283   McKenzie Johnson       F2529       13/320       49:21     1:47:13    7:53     1:43:08
284   Jim Bennett            M2024        30/89       46:15     1:43:15    7:53     1:43:10
285   Dave Walker            M6064         2/40       48:58     1:43:50    7:54     1:43:17
286   Kelli Boisen           F2529       14/320       47:32     1:43:29    7:54     1:43:18
287   Michael Furrow         M4549       31/121       47:36     1:44:01    7:54     1:43:20
288   Angela Davis           F14UN          1/5       48:15     1:44:02    7:54     1:43:25
289   Timothy Olson          M5559         6/73       48:47     1:43:43    7:54     1:43:25
290   Bentley Swan           M2529       43/151       46:59     1:44:01    7:54     1:43:27
291   Doug Richard           M3539       31/145       49:14     1:47:09    7:55     1:43:33
292   Mike Patrick           M3034       25/129       46:26     1:43:57    7:55     1:43:33
293   Amy Kintzle            F3539        5/303       48:49     1:44:00    7:55     1:43:38
294   Doug Kintzle           M4044       37/144       48:49     1:44:00    7:55     1:43:38
295   Bobby Scott            M2024        31/89       48:34     1:43:56    7:55     1:43:39
296   Brian Mains            M2024        32/89       48:35     1:45:33    7:55     1:43:40
297   Jana Titus             F2024       15/222       50:17     1:44:43    7:55     1:43:41
298   Lindsey Meyer          F2024       16/222       51:10     1:44:55    7:56     1:43:44
299   Nikki Roetman          F3034       13/303       48:34     1:44:15    7:56     1:43:44
300   Cindy Jones            F2024       17/222       47:55     1:44:41    7:56     1:43:45
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301   Tim Wittman            M4044       38/144       49:22     1:46:27    7:56     1:43:46
302   Julie Johnston         F2024       18/222       49:07     1:44:09    7:56     1:43:46
303   Todd Swanson           M4549       32/121       48:44     1:44:07    7:56     1:43:50
304   Travis Ward            M3539       32/145       49:33     1:45:41    7:57     1:43:59
305   Mark Horstman          M4044       39/144       51:11     1:44:42    7:57     1:44:05
306   Charlene Tenhulzen     F4549        6/259       48:16     1:44:24    7:58     1:44:15
307   John Thieben           M2024        33/89       51:43     1:47:31    7:58     1:44:19
308   Ashley Kamrath         F2529       15/320       49:10     1:44:39    7:58     1:44:20
309   Mike May               M6064         3/40       48:50     1:46:34    7:59     1:44:23
310   Buck Olsen             M3034       26/129       50:47     1:45:06    7:59     1:44:29
311   Justin Hampton         M3539       33/145       50:34     1:45:30    7:59     1:44:32
312   Marti McBee            F3034       14/303       48:14     1:44:54    7:59     1:44:32
313   Lynn Hawbaker          M5559         7/73       47:44     1:45:08    7:59     1:44:34
314   Tom Detaeye            M4044       40/144       48:03     1:45:11    7:59     1:44:34
315   Troy Raymer            M2024        34/89       50:40     1:48:41    8:00     1:44:36
316   David Schuknecht       M5559         8/73       47:53     1:45:23    8:00     1:44:40
317   Jeff Brock             M3539       34/145       49:17     1:45:25    8:00     1:44:41
318   Andrea Parmerter       F2529       16/320       49:30     1:45:41    8:00     1:44:42
319   Joe Murphy             M2529       44/151       50:05     1:44:59    8:00     1:44:43
320   David Senchina         M3034       27/129       50:33     1:46:21    8:00     1:44:43
321   Nancy Willert          F5054        1/201       50:29     1:46:43    8:00     1:44:44
322   Dave Lemons            M4044       41/144       49:51     1:44:51    8:00     1:44:45
323   Matt Miller            M4549       33/121       48:50     1:48:16    8:01     1:44:49
324   Dan Lubben             M4044       42/144       49:21     1:46:02    8:01     1:44:52
325   Chris McLaren          M3539       35/145       49:12     1:45:17    8:01     1:44:58
326   Kevin Wentworth        M5559         9/73       50:22     1:47:17    8:02     1:45:04
327   Lakisha Aller          F2529       17/320       49:36     1:45:24    8:02     1:45:05
328   Brad Myers             M3539       36/145       48:19     1:45:27    8:02     1:45:06
329   Jesse Harper           F2529       18/320       49:36     1:45:29    8:02     1:45:10
330   Dee Dee Doherty        F4044        5/271       49:56     1:45:34    8:02     1:45:11
331   Joseph Tell            M3034       28/129       47:52     1:45:28    8:02     1:45:13
332   Stacey Fayde           F2024       19/222       51:48     1:48:21    8:03     1:45:17
333   Alan Farley            M4549       34/121       48:23     1:48:25    8:03     1:45:18
334   Steve Rossler          M4549       35/121       50:39     1:49:12    8:03     1:45:19
335   Gil Gullickson         M4549       36/121       49:20     1:48:54    8:03     1:45:20
336   Rob Lynch              M3539       37/145       51:17     1:46:20    8:03     1:45:21
337   Frank Nanne            M4044       43/144       49:53     1:45:59    8:03     1:45:21
338   Daniel Noe             M3034       29/129       49:47     1:45:58    8:03     1:45:23
339   Bryson Hammer          M2024        35/89       50:34     1:46:01    8:03     1:45:25
340   Heather Anderson       F2529       19/320       50:27     1:46:55    8:03     1:45:25
341   Gary Beaver            M4044       44/144       51:20     1:46:10    8:03     1:45:25
342   Rob Beaver             M4549       37/121       51:20     1:46:10    8:03     1:45:26
343   Brooke Barber          F3539        6/303       50:55     1:46:57    8:03     1:45:26
344   Joe Purscell           M3034       30/129       50:45     1:48:21    8:03     1:45:27
345   Tom Lensing            M14UN          1/9       47:08     1:47:19    8:04     1:45:29
346   Patrick McCarthy       M2529       45/151       51:19     1:46:18    8:04     1:45:29
347   C.J. Osborn            M4044       45/144       50:39     1:49:25    8:04     1:45:33
348   Tom Schultz            M3034       31/129       49:27     1:47:05    8:04     1:45:34
349   John Stirling          M3539       38/145       51:55     1:47:30    8:04     1:45:34
350   Roshan Pradhan         M3539       39/145       51:14     1:49:21    8:04     1:45:35
351   Meghan Trimble         F2024       20/222       49:48     1:46:17    8:04     1:45:37
352   Heather Bianchi        F3539        7/303       49:43     1:47:34    8:06     1:45:54
353   James Meinders         M3034       32/129       51:32     1:46:35    8:06     1:45:56
354   Robert Oats            M3539       40/145       50:39     1:49:24    8:06     1:45:57
355   Benjamin Eagleson      M2529       46/151       47:57     1:46:10    8:06     1:45:58
356   Mark Brownell          M4549       38/121       49:36     1:46:48    8:06     1:45:59
357   Ryan Smidt             M3034       33/129       48:08     1:46:23    8:06     1:46:00
358   Lora Miller            F3034       15/303       51:03     1:46:22    8:06     1:46:02
359   Austin Tucker          M1519        19/38       52:08     1:48:37    8:06     1:46:05
360   Dale Andres            M6064         4/40       49:23     1:46:24    8:07     1:46:08
361   Inigo Ibarra           M3034       34/129       49:24     1:46:15    8:07     1:46:08
362   Kevin Moss             M5054        14/99       50:24     1:48:34    8:07     1:46:08
363   Alan Amend             M4044       46/144       49:08     1:46:41    8:07     1:46:08
364   Sol Rajch              F3034       16/303       49:24     1:46:15    8:07     1:46:08
365   Carly Coleman          F2024       21/222       51:36     1:47:00    8:07     1:46:09
366   Mike Wieseler          M2529       47/151       51:15     1:49:56    8:07     1:46:14
367   Ana Nelson             F2529       20/320       49:04     1:46:28    8:07     1:46:14
368   Kyle Vollstedt         M2024        36/89       51:06     1:47:06    8:07     1:46:14
369   Jennifer Downe         F3034       17/303       50:13     1:46:42    8:07     1:46:16
370   Mark Moore             M2024        37/89       51:06     1:47:10    8:07     1:46:18
371   Sean Arndt             M4044       47/144       48:48     1:48:57    8:08     1:46:21
372   Rodney Foster          M4549       39/121       51:24     1:48:12    8:08     1:46:23
373   Robert Cunningham      M4044       48/144       49:43     1:46:41    8:08     1:46:23
374   Bryan Colvin           M4044       49/144       48:31     1:46:38    8:08     1:46:24
375   Brian Peck             M3034       35/129       50:56     1:47:48    8:08     1:46:24
376   Nate Rowland           M3539       41/145       50:03     1:47:23    8:08     1:46:24
377   Jeff Rierson           M2529       48/151       51:56     1:48:08    8:08     1:46:27
378   Claudia Scott          F5559        1/118       49:36     1:46:39    8:08     1:46:27
379   Curtis Husske          M5054        15/99       49:19     1:50:18    8:08     1:46:28
380   Mike Novelli           M5054        16/99       49:22     1:47:10    8:08     1:46:30
381   Wally Hudyma           M2024        38/89       51:40     1:46:50    8:08     1:46:31
382   Tricia Bass            F2529       21/320       49:41     1:46:50    8:08     1:46:32
383   Mark Leichty           M3539       42/145       50:31     1:47:34    8:08     1:46:32
384   Jennifer Weber         F3539        8/303       50:09     1:46:53    8:09     1:46:34
385   Justin Moore           M3539       43/145       50:09     1:46:54    8:09     1:46:34
386   Tyler Romine           M2024        39/89       51:21     1:47:51    8:09     1:46:35
387   Janean Griffith        F4549        7/259       49:21     1:46:47    8:09     1:46:35
388   Eric Camper            M3539       44/145       48:54     1:46:55    8:09     1:46:37
389   Amy Harris             F4044        6/271       50:10     1:49:24    8:09     1:46:40
390   Sharon Landwehr        F3539        9/303       48:42     1:47:03    8:09     1:46:43
391   Missy McConville       F2529       22/320       49:41     1:47:15    8:09     1:46:43
392   Joey Verrant           M2024        40/89       51:39     1:47:07    8:09     1:46:46
393   Daniel Pavlovec        M5054        17/99       50:49     1:48:22    8:10     1:46:47
394   Chris Nelson           M3539       45/145       48:25     1:46:58    8:10     1:46:49
395   Erik Fern              M2529       49/151       52:03     1:49:42    8:10     1:46:49
396   Brandon Morton         M2529       50/151       50:08     1:49:10    8:10     1:46:52
397   Nathan Fry             M2529       51/151       51:19     1:47:11    8:10     1:46:53
398   Jill Olsen             F3034       18/303       50:57     1:47:30    8:10     1:46:54
399   Jason Boeding          M3034       36/129       49:18     1:47:34    8:10     1:46:57
400   Brian Pattinson        M3539       46/145       49:19     1:47:34    8:10     1:46:57
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401   Marilyn Wendell        F4044        7/271       49:20     1:47:34    8:10     1:46:58
402   Sarah Stonskas         F4044        8/271       51:04     1:47:30    8:10     1:46:58
403   Cole Lemon             M1519        20/38       52:02     1:48:34    8:10     1:46:59
404   Matt Bravard           M4044       50/144       47:35     1:49:28    8:10     1:46:59
405   Donald Forti           M2529       52/151       48:48     1:48:17    8:11     1:47:01
406   Katie Quinn            F2024       22/222       50:54     1:47:57    8:11     1:47:04
407   Adam Martin            M2024        41/89       50:55     1:47:56    8:11     1:47:04
408   Adam Soyer             M3034       37/129       51:36     1:49:08    8:11     1:47:06
409   Philip Parker          M2529       53/151       50:07     1:48:06    8:11     1:47:07
410   Mark Sickels           M3539       47/145       51:37     1:49:08    8:11     1:47:07
411   Melinda Haase          F3034       19/303       51:19     1:49:06    8:11     1:47:10
412   Tammy Greiner          F4044        9/271       50:23     1:47:59    8:11     1:47:12
413   Dana Buddecke          F3539       10/303       50:21     1:49:10    8:12     1:47:15
414   Kelly Gaughen          F2024       23/222       54:13     1:48:26    8:12     1:47:15
415   Mark Cooper            M4549       40/121       51:04     1:50:34    8:12     1:47:16
416   Richard Guidolin       M2024        42/89       50:58     1:48:30    8:12     1:47:17
417   Heather Stilborn       F4549        8/259       47:22     1:47:24    8:12     1:47:17
418   Shelly Kannel          F3539       11/303       50:58     1:49:14    8:12     1:47:18
419   Bob Reisz              M3539       48/145       50:35     1:47:54    8:12     1:47:18
420   Laurie Meythaler-Mulli F3034       20/303       50:22     1:47:39    8:12     1:47:19
421   Jake Mains             M2024        43/89       50:01     1:49:11    8:12     1:47:19
422   Tami Skriver           F3539       12/303       51:20     1:47:37    8:12     1:47:19
423   Monica Capper          F2024       24/222       50:47     1:48:16    8:12     1:47:23
424   Jeff Rodgers           M4044       51/144       53:53     1:49:07    8:13     1:47:30
425   Jeff Jensen            M3539       49/145       50:13     1:48:34    8:13     1:47:31
426   Beverly Collier        F4549        9/259       51:12     1:52:07    8:13     1:47:31
427   Mark Overton           M4044       52/144       50:59     1:50:40    8:13     1:47:32
428   Jeffery Reglin         M5054        18/99       50:37     1:49:40    8:13     1:47:35
429   Casey Niemann          M3539       50/145       49:56     1:48:15    8:13     1:47:36
430   Dustin Graber          M3034       38/129       51:12     1:48:19    8:13     1:47:37
431   Corey Rhoads           M3539       51/145       45:31     1:47:47    8:14     1:47:41
432   Polly Sanson           F3539       13/303       50:09     1:49:53    8:14     1:47:43
433   Tiffany Christensen    F2529       23/320       51:00     1:48:43    8:14     1:47:45
434   Matt Arndt             M3539       52/145       49:06     1:50:22    8:14     1:47:46
435   Maria Scott            F2024       25/222       48:35     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:46
436   Melissa Blaski         F3034       21/303       51:00     1:48:45    8:14     1:47:47
437   Brandon Lee            M3539       53/145       49:42     1:48:43    8:14     1:47:50
438   Kevin Williamson       M1519        21/38       50:56     1:52:22    8:15     1:47:54
439   Christina Schiltz      F2024       26/222       51:05     1:50:20    8:15     1:47:54
440   Jim Hafar              M3539       54/145       51:59     1:49:11    8:15     1:47:55
441   Angie Heim             F3034       22/303       50:12     1:48:22    8:15     1:47:55
442   Bobbi Snodgrass        F4549       10/259       49:21     1:48:10    8:15     1:47:55
443   Bryan Michael          M3539       55/145       52:32     1:49:39    8:15     1:47:56
444   Julee Reese            F3539       14/303       49:53     1:48:33    8:15     1:47:56
445   Scott Combs            M5559        10/73       51:21     1:49:49    8:15     1:47:56
446   Sarah Mueller          F2529       24/320       50:51     1:49:54    8:15     1:47:57
447   Lori Henning           F3034       23/303       52:26     1:51:29    8:15     1:48:00
448   Alana Stamas           F2529       25/320       50:01     1:49:56    8:15     1:48:00
449   Ethan Huisman          M3034       39/129       52:09     1:49:13    8:16     1:48:07
450   Emily Seiler           F2529       26/320       50:16     1:48:37    8:16     1:48:08
451   Rebecca Bruning        F2529       27/320       52:48     1:50:54    8:16     1:48:10
452   Bryan Neppl            M4044       53/144       49:38     1:49:33    8:16     1:48:12
453   Shannon Strickler      F3034       24/303       51:21     1:50:06    8:16     1:48:14
454   Kathleen Wendel        F5054        2/201       51:41     1:48:49    8:16     1:48:18
455   Mike Oconner           M2529       54/151       53:22     1:48:55    8:17     1:48:19
456   Kelly Sorensen         F3539       15/303       47:00     1:48:35    8:17     1:48:24
457   Dan Duffy              M4549       41/121       51:01     1:49:34    8:17     1:48:25
458   David Muller           M4549       42/121       51:40     1:49:15    8:17     1:48:26
459   Sarah Stork Meyer      F3034       25/303       49:12     1:48:39    8:17     1:48:26
460   John Doocy             M4549       43/121       51:17     1:50:37    8:17     1:48:28
461   Mike Busch             M2024        44/89       50:44     1:50:01    8:17     1:48:28
462   Jessica Schrock        F3539       16/303       50:22     1:48:57    8:18     1:48:35
463   Michelle Flattery      F3539       17/303       51:29     1:50:35    8:18     1:48:35
464   Craig Clark            M6064         5/40       49:59     1:48:48    8:18     1:48:36
465   Patrick Cole           M2529       55/151       51:35     1:49:27    8:18     1:48:36
466   Tanna Harshbarger      F2024       27/222       51:35     1:49:27    8:18     1:48:36
467   Carla Muller           F4044       10/271       51:39     1:49:26    8:18     1:48:37
468   David Smidt            M2529       56/151       51:55     1:49:21    8:18     1:48:38
469   Dina Oliver            F3539       18/303       51:54     1:51:11    8:18     1:48:40
470   Nancy Harvey           F5559        2/118       50:19     1:49:09    8:18     1:48:41
471   Katie Munson           F2529       28/320       50:21     1:49:09    8:19     1:48:46
472   Robert Kuehl           M3539       56/145       47:38     1:49:10    8:19     1:48:46
473   Rachel Person          F3034       26/303       50:22     1:49:09    8:19     1:48:46
474   Erin Jansen            F2529       29/320       51:12     1:49:54    8:19     1:48:47
475   Jason Pool             M3539       57/145       49:49     1:48:57    8:19     1:48:47
476   Wade Den Hartog        M3034       40/129       50:43     1:50:40    8:19     1:48:48
477   Michael Lee            M4549       44/121       52:38     1:51:24    8:19     1:48:48
478   Steve Lewellen         M4044       54/144       52:48     1:51:51    8:19     1:48:50
479   Greg Grandgeorge       M4044       55/144       51:48     1:49:30    8:19     1:48:50
480   Paul Fisher            M4044       56/144       50:31     1:51:30    8:19     1:48:51
481   Jon Weinrich           M2529       57/151       51:42     1:49:45    8:19     1:48:51
482   Kim Seitz              F3034       27/303       51:02     1:50:43    8:19     1:48:54
483   Rob Blom               M3539       58/145       51:49     1:49:32    8:19     1:48:54
484   David Shannon          M5054        19/99       51:25     1:51:08    8:19     1:48:55
485   Ellen Middleswart      F4044       11/271       49:45     1:49:23    8:19     1:48:56
486   Erica Hunt             F3034       28/303       51:16     1:50:29    8:20     1:49:05
487   Angie Oakie            F2529       30/320       51:40     1:49:17    8:20     1:49:05
488   Kerry Anderson         M4549       45/121       52:02     1:50:41    8:20     1:49:06
489   Brody Harms            M3034       41/129       51:44     1:51:02    8:20     1:49:07
490   Alan Bauler            M4044       57/144       49:45     1:49:23    8:20     1:49:09
491   Joshua Katcher         M3034       42/129       51:47     1:49:45    8:20     1:49:10
492   Jim Polish             M4549       46/121       51:32     1:50:08    8:21     1:49:11
493   Matthew Panepinto      M3034       43/129       56:36     1:52:36    8:21     1:49:12
494   Matthew Wolcott        M2024        45/89       54:50     1:51:28    8:21     1:49:13
495   David Teachout         M4549       47/121       52:19     1:51:46    8:21     1:49:14
496   Larry Walden           M6064         6/40       51:37     1:51:00    8:21     1:49:14
497   Mary Naeger            F4549       11/259       50:43     1:51:33    8:21     1:49:19
498   Carl Voss              M5559        11/73       51:06     1:50:00    8:21     1:49:21
499   Steve Schelling        M3539       59/145       51:14     1:50:04    8:22     1:49:27
500   David Schelling        M2529       58/151       51:14     1:50:06    8:22     1:49:29
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501   Margie Augustine       F3539       19/303       50:54     1:50:29    8:22     1:49:31
502   Kenneth Podrazik       M3034       44/129       53:43     1:50:16    8:22     1:49:32
503   Lief Sjostrom          M2024        46/89       50:56     1:50:02    8:22     1:49:37
504   Peter Konrad           M2529       59/151       55:43     1:52:50    8:22     1:49:37
505   Ann Flood              F4044       12/271       52:33     1:53:01    8:23     1:49:37
506   Viktoriya Zilberman    F2529       31/320       50:10     1:50:04    8:23     1:49:39
507   Amanda Sage            F2024       28/222       51:10     1:50:15    8:23     1:49:41
508   Randy Oostra           M3034       45/129       51:10     1:50:20    8:23     1:49:43
509   Heather Guck           F3034       29/303       50:31     1:49:59    8:23     1:49:46
510   Tammy Rensch           F3034       30/303       51:14     1:50:23    8:23     1:49:47
511   Victoria Lacey         F5054        3/201       49:56     1:50:22    8:23     1:49:47
512   Teri Root              F2529       32/320       51:48     1:50:31    8:24     1:49:53
513   Paul Barrows           M5054        20/99       51:35     1:50:32    8:24     1:49:57
514   Matt McCright          M4549       48/121       52:09     1:50:16    8:24     1:50:00
515   Heather Yost           F3034       31/303       51:32     1:50:39    8:24     1:50:01
516   Laura Jontz            F2529       33/320       52:09     1:51:31    8:24     1:50:02
517   Dick Wollman           M5054        21/99       51:35     1:50:38    8:25     1:50:03
518   Craig Hagkull          M3034       46/129       51:48     1:50:57    8:25     1:50:05
519   Rhonda Lockin          F4549       12/259       52:00     1:52:02    8:25     1:50:05
520   Margaret Steiner       F2024       29/222       53:34     1:52:50    8:25     1:50:07
521   Tyler Haroldson        M1519        22/38       54:12     1:50:22    8:25     1:50:09
522   Drew Wayne             M2024        47/89       53:13     1:51:19    8:25     1:50:11
523   Chad Bormann           M2529       60/151       52:24     1:51:43    8:25     1:50:12
524   Marc Reed              M2529       61/151       53:16     1:54:17    8:25     1:50:13
525   Grace Meiners          F1519         3/50       54:09     1:51:15    8:25     1:50:14
526   Brenda Bright          F4549       13/259       51:19     1:52:12    8:25     1:50:15
527   Molly Moreland         F4044       13/271       51:56     1:52:52    8:25     1:50:15
528   Jon Barrett            M2529       62/151       53:58     1:51:26    8:26     1:50:17
529   Jeremy Seufert         M3034       47/129       53:22     1:51:28    8:26     1:50:18
530   Craig Jarrard          M3539       60/145       51:58     1:52:49    8:26     1:50:19
531   Nicholas Wendt         M3034       48/129       48:35     1:54:10    8:26     1:50:19
532   Brent Hoehns           M4044       58/144       53:23     1:51:33    8:26     1:50:24
533   Ashley Randleman       F2024       30/222       51:28     1:51:15    8:26     1:50:26
534   Kristene Dunn          F4044       14/271       51:32     1:51:31    8:27     1:50:34
535   Scott Koch             M3034       49/129       53:58     1:52:22    8:27     1:50:35
536   Chad Koch              M2529       63/151       53:58     1:52:22    8:27     1:50:35
537   Lovar Kidd             M2529       64/151       52:39     1:53:53    8:27     1:50:36
538   Sheila Maddock         F5054        4/201       50:35     1:50:43    8:27     1:50:37
539   Theresa McClure        F4044       15/271       50:53     1:52:51    8:27     1:50:39
540   Bart Vukich            M1519        23/38       51:13     1:54:14    8:27     1:50:41
541   Mike Eilers            M3539       61/145       50:44     1:51:20    8:28     1:50:43
542   Kevin Moran            M4044       59/144       51:33     1:51:30    8:28     1:50:43
543   Teri Feldmann          F4549       14/259       52:32     1:53:08    8:28     1:50:43
544   Brent Allen            M2529       65/151       53:32     1:53:34    8:28     1:50:44
545   John Murnane           M3034       50/129       49:48     1:52:38    8:28     1:50:46
546   James Demmel           M4549       49/121       53:43     1:53:16    8:28     1:50:47
547   Kevin Moreland         M4549       50/121       51:50     1:52:51    8:28     1:50:47
548   Sarah Holstad          F3539       20/303       53:09     1:52:53    8:28     1:50:49
549   Bev Diercks            F4549       15/259       53:00     1:51:52    8:28     1:50:50
550   Ann Francis            F3034       32/303       51:48     1:51:35    8:29     1:50:58
551   Cathy Bormann          F2529       34/320       51:27     1:52:30    8:29     1:51:00
552   Leah Vos               F2529       35/320       52:42     1:54:21    8:29     1:51:00
553   Casey Johnson          M4044       60/144       51:56     1:53:03    8:29     1:51:01
554   Sarah Andersson        F3034       33/303       52:00     1:51:21    8:29     1:51:04
555   Julie Marks            F4044       16/271       52:42     1:54:25    8:29     1:51:05
556   David Chicken          M4044       61/144       53:44     1:52:07    8:29     1:51:05
557   Jeffrey Brenner        M5054        22/99       53:40     1:55:10    8:29     1:51:05
558   Sara Lehman            F3539       21/303       52:49     1:51:57    8:29     1:51:06
559   Annette Vaverka        F4549       16/259       53:07     1:54:03    8:29     1:51:07
560   Doug Doty              M4044       62/144       51:15     1:52:04    8:30     1:51:09
561   Lisa Sliva             F2529       36/320       51:46     1:52:46    8:30     1:51:09
562   Amy Jones              F3539       22/303       52:47     1:52:11    8:30     1:51:09
563   Phil Cacek             M5054        23/99       52:49     1:52:03    8:30     1:51:12
564   Amy Wieserma           F3539       23/303       51:04     1:51:51    8:30     1:51:20
565   Jon Olson              M3034       51/129       53:28     1:52:24    8:30     1:51:20
566   Lydia Hurst            F3034       34/303       52:56     1:54:03    8:30     1:51:21
567   Rachel Meyer           F3034       35/303       52:57     1:54:03    8:30     1:51:21
568   Stephanie Keller       F4044       17/271       51:24     1:53:03    8:30     1:51:21
569   Kristin Haug Collet    F3539       24/303       52:08     1:51:40    8:31     1:51:22
570   Shelley Weinstein      F3539       25/303       52:49     1:52:13    8:31     1:51:27
571   Robert Hall            M5559        12/73       52:42     1:53:38    8:31     1:51:27
572   Angie Bergren          F2529       37/320       51:46     1:53:04    8:31     1:51:27
573   Tom Mitchell           M4549       51/121       53:22     1:55:14    8:31     1:51:27
574   Scott MacCall          M4044       63/144       51:20     1:51:54    8:31     1:51:28
575   Ed Dieleman            M6064         7/40       52:06     1:51:52    8:31     1:51:32
576   Brett Hodges           M3034       52/129       51:43     1:53:12    8:31     1:51:33
577   Stephanie Mattoon      F2529       38/320       55:52     1:53:30    8:31     1:51:33
578   Craig Tomlinson        M4549       52/121       51:19     1:53:40    8:32     1:51:36
579   Clark Mitchell         M4044       64/144       51:29     1:52:38    8:32     1:51:40
580   Laurie Wahlig          F4549       17/259       53:07     1:54:06    8:32     1:51:40
581   Erica Diehl            F2529       39/320       53:44     1:54:32    8:32     1:51:40
582   Sean Honts             M2529       66/151       55:11     1:53:58    8:32     1:51:44
583   Ron Childerston        M3539       62/145       52:26     1:52:13    8:33     1:51:49
584   Ron Seifried           M4044       65/144       53:35     1:55:08    8:33     1:51:50
585   Steve Bomgaars         M5559        13/73       52:22     1:52:18    8:33     1:51:50
586   Lew Schaefer           M5559        14/73       53:02     1:54:27    8:33     1:51:50
587   Laura Drees            F3034       36/303       52:57     1:52:47    8:33     1:51:50
588   Kelly Satori           F3034       37/303       52:09     1:52:34    8:33     1:51:51
589   Tricia Vermeer         F3539       26/303       52:59     1:53:46    8:33     1:51:52
590   Abby Ubben             F2529       40/320       52:31     1:53:39    8:33     1:51:54
591   Jenn Sands             F3034       38/303       53:19     1:53:33    8:33     1:51:55
592   Erin Catanese          F2529       41/320       51:22     1:53:14    8:33     1:51:58
593   Jon Taylor             M3034       53/129       52:00     1:53:14    8:33     1:51:58
594   Brian Kading           M3034       54/129       52:47     1:54:27    8:33     1:51:59
595   Michael Hernberg       M5054        24/99       54:30     1:52:24    8:33     1:51:59
596   Hillary Larson         F2024       31/222       52:47     1:52:53    8:34     1:52:02
597   Wesley Winterink       M5054        25/99       52:04     1:52:35    8:34     1:52:03
598   Emily Carlson          F2529       42/320       54:41     1:53:06    8:34     1:52:05
599   Brandon Arndt          M2024        48/89       49:52     1:52:47    8:34     1:52:06
600   Marzia Benson          F3539       27/303       52:00     1:52:37    8:34     1:52:06
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601   Alicia Evans           F2529       43/320       51:32     1:52:45    8:34     1:52:08
602   Christina Donaghy      F1519         4/50       54:51     1:53:04    8:34     1:52:08
603   Stacey Roberts         F2529       44/320       53:53     1:53:27    8:34     1:52:08
604   Tonya Cook             F2529       45/320       53:14     1:54:06    8:34     1:52:10
605   Tonja Furrow           F4044       18/271       52:09     1:52:52    8:34     1:52:11
606   Joni Tessman           F3539       28/303       52:09     1:52:52    8:34     1:52:11
607   Chad Palodichuk        M3539       63/145       51:20     1:52:57    8:34     1:52:13
608   Melissa Gourley        F2529       46/320       50:41     1:52:26    8:34     1:52:14
609   Kimberly Haines        F5054        5/201       51:38     1:52:47    8:35     1:52:15
610   Jackie Ackerman        F4044       19/271       51:54     1:53:59    8:35     1:52:15
611   Michael Wagoner        M5559        15/73       51:54     1:52:55    8:35     1:52:16
612   Greg Jeneary           M2529       67/151       52:19     1:53:39    8:35     1:52:19
613   Laura Aykroyd          F2529       47/320       51:12     1:53:53    8:35     1:52:21
614   Ben Frotscher          M2024        49/89       52:04     1:53:31    8:35     1:52:23
615   Sam Krutzfeldt         M2024        50/89       59:41     1:53:18    8:36     1:52:27
616   Michael Caley          M2529       68/151       55:08     1:55:45    8:36     1:52:31
617   Samuel Johnson         M2024        51/89       54:34     1:53:32    8:36     1:52:35
618   Jason Boardman         M3034       55/129       51:40     1:53:47    8:36     1:52:35
619   Brett Barns            M4549       53/121       53:19     1:54:15    8:36     1:52:37
620   Michael Bergs          M3539       64/145       54:41     1:54:12    8:36     1:52:38
621   Leah Netten            F1519         5/50       53:53     1:55:45    8:36     1:52:38
622   Michael Lee            M3034       56/129       56:18     1:55:18    8:37     1:52:41
623   Jennifer Evans         F2529       48/320       50:22     1:53:05    8:37     1:52:44
624   Brad Steele            M3539       65/145       54:41     1:56:07    8:37     1:52:44
625   Caleb Carroll          M2024        52/89       54:35     1:53:43    8:37     1:52:46
626   Cody Allison           M2529       69/151       56:00     1:55:27    8:37     1:52:46
627   Tom Wieseler           M5559        16/73       52:17     1:56:30    8:37     1:52:47
628   Mike Rathier           M5054        26/99       53:42     1:54:29    8:37     1:52:47
629   Michael Miller         M4549       54/121       51:00     1:54:10    8:37     1:52:48
630   Jody Kimrey            F4044       20/271       51:33     1:53:36    8:37     1:52:48
631   Nettie McGuire         F2024       32/222       51:07     1:53:30    8:37     1:52:50
632   Jay Calvert            M3034       57/129       48:14     1:54:07    8:37     1:52:51
633   Pete Ekstrand          M5054        27/99       53:26     1:56:45    8:38     1:53:00
634   Tara Hefel             F2529       49/320       52:42     1:53:52    8:38     1:53:00
635   Mitchell McCoy         M14UN          2/9       48:21     1:55:41    8:38     1:53:00
636   Jillisa Welsch         F3034       39/303       52:15     1:53:14    8:38     1:53:02
637   Amy Ryan               F3034       40/303       52:41     1:54:02    8:38     1:53:05
638   John Schneller         M6064         8/40       52:24     1:54:21    8:38     1:53:05
639   Joe Akers              M4044       66/144       54:06     1:55:48    8:38     1:53:06
640   Jason Ringena          M2529       70/151       56:18     1:55:43    8:38     1:53:06
641   Danielle Sharpe        F3539       29/303       52:38     1:53:58    8:38     1:53:06
642   Jamie Shea             M4549       55/121       51:35     1:53:23    8:38     1:53:06
643   Jane Schmitt           F3539       30/303       51:59     1:54:19    8:39     1:53:07
644   Garry Waldon           M2529       71/151       52:41     1:54:10    8:39     1:53:07
645   David Clark            M2024        53/89       54:37     1:54:03    8:39     1:53:08
646   Nathan Christoffels    M2529       72/151       52:52     1:53:47    8:39     1:53:08
647   Scott Simon            M1519        24/38       51:11     1:54:08    8:39     1:53:10
648   Janet Donnelly         F4549       18/259       52:36     1:53:46    8:39     1:53:11
649   Molly Henry            F2529       50/320       54:01     1:54:28    8:39     1:53:13
650   Rachel Pierce          F3034       41/303       50:31     1:53:34    8:39     1:53:14
651   Sarah Danik            F2529       51/320       50:30     1:53:42    8:40     1:53:21
652   Steve Doughty          M4549       56/121       53:40     1:53:55    8:40     1:53:21
653   Nancy Phelps           F4044       21/271       53:41     1:53:55    8:40     1:53:22
654   Noah Oliver            M2529       73/151       53:23     1:54:24    8:40     1:53:23
655   Mark Oliver            M5054        28/99       53:24     1:54:25    8:40     1:53:24
656   Joe Keefer             M6064         9/40       49:47     1:53:36    8:40     1:53:24
657   Terry Hanneman         M6064        10/40       53:52     1:54:24    8:40     1:53:25
658   Jordan Newman          M2024        54/89       55:04     1:55:46    8:40     1:53:27
659   Dan Schriever          M3034       58/129       52:46     1:54:24    8:40     1:53:29
660   Joel Miller            M2024        55/89       56:17     1:55:49    8:40     1:53:30
661   Meredith Owens         F2024       33/222       52:01     1:54:19    8:40     1:53:31
662   Stephanie Wishman      F3539       31/303       52:35     1:54:08    8:40     1:53:31
663   Jamie Olson            F2024       34/222       53:32     1:54:27    8:41     1:53:35
664   Victor Young           M3034       59/129       52:53     1:54:29    8:41     1:53:38
665   Tom Dirks              M5054        29/99       53:22     1:54:13    8:41     1:53:39
666   Jacob Withers          M2024        56/89       51:09     1:53:45    8:41     1:53:41
667   Kristine Hawes         F3539       32/303       54:32     1:55:43    8:41     1:53:43
668   Kathryn Sime           F2024       35/222       52:20     1:54:56    8:41     1:53:44
669   Lori Gabel             F4549       19/259       53:58     1:54:46    8:41     1:53:44
670   Jessica Carlson        F2024       36/222       52:27     1:57:01    8:41     1:53:45
671   Diane Nelson           F4044       22/271       53:00     1:54:26    8:41     1:53:46
672   Derick Tallman         M2024        57/89       51:53     1:57:02    8:42     1:53:47
673   Don Owens              M5054        30/99       52:23     1:53:57    8:42     1:53:47
674   Garin Buttermore       M3539       66/145       52:24     1:53:57    8:42     1:53:48
675   Joe Wickard            M2529       74/151       53:17     1:55:04    8:42     1:53:51
676   Jenna Hogan            F2529       52/320       52:22     1:55:17    8:42     1:53:56
677   Jeffrey Smith          M4549       57/121       50:20     1:54:18    8:42     1:53:56
678   Andrew Carnazzo        M3539       67/145       51:58     1:54:08    8:42     1:53:59
679   Daniel German          M3034       60/129       55:35     1:56:55    8:43     1:54:00
680   Garrick Warren         M2529       75/151       50:45     1:55:38    8:43     1:54:00
681   Ron Niceswanger        M5054        31/99       53:09     1:54:48    8:43     1:54:02
682   Robin Lenz             F4549       20/259       54:36     1:55:44    8:43     1:54:04
683   Steve Ramos            M3034       61/129       56:02     1:56:54    8:43     1:54:04
684   James Beal             M3539       68/145       51:48     1:55:33    8:43     1:54:06
685   Gregory Wool           M5559        17/73       56:42     1:57:12    8:43     1:54:07
686   Aminta Price           F2529       53/320       53:27     1:55:14    8:43     1:54:09
687   Kristi Warren          F2529       54/320       54:49     1:55:46    8:43     1:54:09
688   Nicole Bradley         F4044       23/271       51:56     1:56:46    8:43     1:54:09
689   Anna Cigrand           F2529       55/320       53:54     1:55:25    8:43     1:54:11
690   Deborah Holte          F4044       24/271       54:39     1:56:32    8:44     1:54:12
691   Brendon Wilkinson      M3539       69/145       54:30     1:55:09    8:44     1:54:12
692   Rebecca Busanich       F2529       56/320       53:34     1:55:04    8:44     1:54:15
693   Holly McHone           F3034       42/303       53:43     1:55:21    8:44     1:54:15
694   Tina Brooker           F3539       33/303       52:55     1:54:55    8:44     1:54:16
695   Dale Bunting           M5559        18/73       53:26     1:55:58    8:44     1:54:17
696   Jenny Slack            F3539       34/303       53:06     1:55:38    8:44     1:54:21
697   Michael Luepke         M5054        32/99       53:26     1:58:07    8:44     1:54:21
698   Andrea Ridgeway        F2529       57/320       53:36     1:58:10    8:44     1:54:24
699   Christopher Bryant     M4549       58/121       54:31     1:56:56    8:44     1:54:25
700   Michael McCoy          M4549       59/121       55:02     1:57:07    8:45     1:54:28
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701   Travis Hansen          M2529       76/151       51:28     1:55:21    8:45     1:54:29
702   Mike Appleseth         M3539       70/145       54:09     1:55:58    8:45     1:54:31
703   Ann Appleseth          F3539       35/303       54:09     1:55:58    8:45     1:54:32
704   Kelsi Huseman          F3034       43/303       54:57     1:57:31    8:45     1:54:34
705   Rebecca Turner         F2529       58/320       52:46     1:56:44    8:45     1:54:36
706   Brad Brunia            M5054        33/99       53:33     1:55:24    8:45     1:54:37
707   Rodney Ruden           M3034       62/129       49:47     1:56:47    8:45     1:54:38
708   Richard Newkirk        M5559        19/73       51:48     1:54:40    8:46     1:54:40
709   Kevin Roe              M4044       67/144       55:22     1:56:48    8:46     1:54:40
710   Laci Zimmer            F3034       44/303       54:55     1:57:27    8:46     1:54:41
711   James McGraw           M4549       60/121       54:04     1:55:27    8:46     1:54:41
712   Scott Dean             M4044       68/144       52:16     1:55:56    8:46     1:54:42
713   Renee Taylor           F2529       59/320       54:04     1:56:20    8:46     1:54:46
714   Sherilyn Rittgers      F3539       36/303       54:39     1:55:23    8:46     1:54:46
715   Dan Caropreso          M3034       63/129       53:52     1:55:58    8:46     1:54:46
716   Patrick Wolff          M2529       77/151       57:07     1:57:35    8:46     1:54:48
717   Kirk Reeder            M4549       61/121       52:51     1:56:23    8:46     1:54:49
718   Shana Bubolz           F3034       45/303       55:36     1:57:47    8:47     1:54:52
719   Troy Reinhart          M3034       64/129       55:55     1:57:29    8:47     1:54:53
720   Charlie Neibergall     M4044       69/144       51:54     1:55:51    8:47     1:54:55
721   Sheryl Carroll         F3539       37/303       53:02     1:55:53    8:47     1:54:56
722   Brian McLoughlin       M4549       62/121       53:12     1:56:47    8:47     1:54:57
723   Bob Brooker            M4549       63/121       53:52     1:55:36    8:47     1:54:57
724   Mendy Sebolt           F3539       38/303       54:20     1:56:10    8:47     1:54:59
725   Mariette Magill        F2024       37/222       56:23     1:58:00    8:47     1:55:03
726   Adrienne Zimmer        F1519         6/50       54:19     1:56:19    8:48     1:55:05
727   Julia Benson                          0/0       55:35     1:56:16    8:48     1:55:06
728   Janine Seibert         F4549       21/259       51:59     1:56:39    8:48     1:55:07
729   Curtis Rosenow         M2529       78/151       51:48     1:56:53    8:48     1:55:08
730   Linda Veldman          F4549       22/259       54:36     1:57:15    8:48     1:55:08
731   Lindsay Varney         F2529       60/320       52:48     1:56:00    8:48     1:55:08
732   Alison Kelly           F1519         7/50       54:51     1:56:07    8:48     1:55:10
733   Christine Kriegel      F3539       39/303       53:42     1:57:06    8:48     1:55:12
734   Jessica Humphrey       F2529       61/320       58:36     1:58:23    8:48     1:55:14
735   Mindi Decker           F2529       62/320       53:26     1:56:10    8:48     1:55:14
736   Ryan Myers             M3034       65/129       53:21     1:57:22    8:48     1:55:14
737   Matthew Wittman        M14UN          3/9       53:56     1:57:58    8:49     1:55:17
738   Laura Fraczek          F2529       63/320       53:15     1:57:27    8:49     1:55:19
739   Rick Davis             M5054        34/99       53:24     1:56:48    8:49     1:55:19
740   Monica Vanderheiden    F3539       40/303       53:10     1:56:11    8:49     1:55:20
741   Anne Whitis            F4549       23/259       54:13     1:56:04    8:49     1:55:21
742   Michael O'Brien        M4549       64/121       51:31     2:00:25    8:49     1:55:24
743   Sara Horner            F2529       64/320       51:14     1:56:17    8:49     1:55:25
744   David Rietz            M3539       71/145       51:58     1:56:43    8:49     1:55:25
745   Susanne Soppe          F5054        6/201       55:03     1:57:16    8:49     1:55:25
746   Kim Norby              M4044       70/144       55:34     1:58:30    8:50     1:55:31
747   Nettie Bartel          F2024       38/222       52:53     1:56:51    8:50     1:55:31
748   Ryan Mohwinkle         M2529       79/151       55:34     1:57:37    8:50     1:55:32
749   Scott Avitt            M5559        20/73       53:32     1:55:56    8:50     1:55:32
750   Debbie Avitt           F4549       24/259       53:33     1:55:56    8:50     1:55:33
751   Melissa Weresh         F4044       25/271       54:24     1:56:50    8:50     1:55:35
752   Elias Wunderlich       M1519        25/38       53:23     1:56:36    8:50     1:55:35
753   Krista Goodman         F1519         8/50       51:51     1:56:23    8:50     1:55:37
754   Jack Synarong          M2529       80/151       51:57     1:56:27    8:50     1:55:40
755   Chad Birky             M3539       72/145       55:45     1:56:36    8:50     1:55:42
756   Jeff Murray            M4549       65/121       54:00     1:58:31    8:50     1:55:43
757   Darl George            F4549       25/259       54:32     1:56:46    8:50     1:55:43
758   Keith Lydon            M3539       73/145       51:46     1:57:37    8:50     1:55:43
759   Michelle Dunlavy       F5054        7/201       54:32     1:56:46    8:50     1:55:43
760   Deborah Pape           F4549       26/259       56:11     1:59:04    8:51     1:55:45
761   Scott Hinkle           M4549       66/121       55:37     1:56:30    8:51     1:55:48
762   Stephenie Povinelli    F2024       39/222       52:04     1:56:30    8:51     1:55:49
763   Michael Pingel         M2024        58/89       52:04     1:56:30    8:51     1:55:50
764   Brenda Bohnenkamp      F3539       41/303       54:12     1:57:56    8:51     1:55:50
765   Robert Richards        M5054        35/99       54:04     1:56:37    8:51     1:55:50
766   David Robbins          M3539       74/145       54:13     1:57:57    8:51     1:55:50
767   Sabrina Blackledge     F2024       40/222       55:16     1:56:44    8:51     1:55:51
768   Kevin Wilhelm          M4044       71/144       55:11     1:59:50    8:51     1:55:51
769   Larry Huffman          M4549       67/121       52:28     1:57:04    8:51     1:55:52
770   Heidi Carsello         F3539       42/303       54:17     1:56:56    8:51     1:55:54
771   Bridget Hrabe          F3539       43/303       54:16     1:56:56    8:51     1:55:54
772   Joshua Brungardt       M2529       81/151       54:55     1:58:01    8:51     1:55:55
773   Ron Hankins            M5054        36/99       52:03     1:56:52    8:51     1:55:56
774   Jay Chipman            M2024        59/89       58:18     1:58:49    8:51     1:55:56
775   James Pech             M5054        37/99       52:05     1:56:52    8:52     1:55:57
776   Jon Leisinger          M4044       72/144       53:08     1:59:33    8:52     1:55:59
777   Kori Kent              F2024       41/222       53:57     1:56:52    8:52     1:56:03
778   Shaun Glick            M2529       82/151       54:31     1:57:58    8:52     1:56:03
779   Matt Fall              M3034       66/129       54:30     1:57:59    8:52     1:56:03
780   Lori Bates             F3539       44/303       54:01     1:56:52    8:52     1:56:03
781   Aaron Jones            M3539       75/145       51:30     1:56:51    8:52     1:56:05
782   Kate Gluckman          F2529       65/320       53:20     1:57:41    8:52     1:56:06
783   Joann Green            F4044       26/271       56:09     1:58:43    8:52     1:56:07
784   Trisha Mentzer         F2529       66/320       52:41     1:57:12    8:52     1:56:08
785   Brian Rustand          M2529       83/151       56:12     1:59:23    8:52     1:56:09
786   Thomas Sueppel         M4549       68/121       56:12     1:57:59    8:52     1:56:09
787   Julisa Leistad         F2529       67/320       55:15     1:57:50    8:52     1:56:09
788   Sarah Paisley          F2529       68/320       55:15     1:57:50    8:52     1:56:09
789   Brian Scott            M5054        38/99       54:21     1:58:31    8:52     1:56:09
790   Dennis Howard          M5054        39/99       53:47     1:58:14    8:53     1:56:21
791   Paul Varner            M3034       67/129       52:58     1:59:08    8:53     1:56:22
792   Tracy Hurt             M4549       69/121       52:59     1:59:08    8:54     1:56:24
793   Gary Kraber            M1519        26/38       54:30     1:57:29    8:54     1:56:24
794   Angela Hamilton        F2024       42/222       55:16     1:57:12    8:54     1:56:25
795   Eisabeth Reynoldson    F4044       27/271       55:38     1:59:16    8:54     1:56:26
796   Kain Nanne             M1519        27/38       52:49     1:57:02    8:54     1:56:26
797   Edward Tiernan         M4549       70/121       55:06     1:58:06    8:54     1:56:28
798   Kyle Ervin             M3034       68/129       49:15     1:57:10    8:54     1:56:28
799   Meg Recker             F3034       46/303       56:20     1:58:49    8:54     1:56:29
800   Patti Spague           F4549       27/259       53:32     1:56:50    8:54     1:56:30

Generated January 8, 2026 at 8:39 AM 8/32



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2008 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kasey Kerr             F2024       43/222       50:24     1:57:40    8:54     1:56:31
802   Joshua Probst          M2024        60/89       51:41     2:00:03    8:54     1:56:34
803   Meredith Cadwell       F2529       69/320       52:39     1:56:58    8:54     1:56:34
804   Benjamin Cadwell       M2529       84/151       52:39     1:56:59    8:54     1:56:34
805   Megan Kahman           F2024       44/222       57:22     1:58:50    8:54     1:56:34
806   David Selinger         M4044       73/144       53:39     2:01:10    8:54     1:56:35
807   Ronald Wheeler         M3539       76/145       54:18     1:57:25    8:54     1:56:35
808   Jody Kinman            F3539       45/303       55:38     1:59:17    8:55     1:56:38
809   Jeff Bauer             M3034       69/129       55:13     1:58:09    8:55     1:56:39
810   Dominick Villotti      M3034       70/129       54:30     1:58:03    8:55     1:56:39
811   Andrea Jansa           F2024       45/222       53:27     1:58:30    8:55     1:56:40
812   Janet Wirth-Cauchon    F4549       28/259       55:28     1:58:21    8:55     1:56:45
813   Eileen Cobb            F4549       29/259       53:47     2:00:44    8:55     1:56:46
814   Mark Easler            M4044       74/144       54:18     1:57:37    8:55     1:56:48
815   Hillary Olson          F2529       70/320       55:13     1:58:12    8:56     1:56:53
816   James Kennedy          M1519        28/38       56:48     2:00:11    8:56     1:56:53
817   Ken Bernstein          M4044       75/144       54:54     1:57:18    8:56     1:56:53
818   Andre Zandevakili      M2529       85/151       55:34     1:58:59    8:56     1:56:53
819   Julie Grove            F3034       47/303       55:48     1:58:35    8:56     1:56:55
820   Bradley Harris         M5054        40/99       53:28     1:59:09    8:56     1:56:56
821   Karen Dassinger        F4044       28/271       53:26     1:57:53    8:56     1:56:57
822   Chris Andersen         M3539       77/145       54:14     1:58:13    8:56     1:56:58
823   Don Jackson            M5054        41/99       53:17     1:57:05    8:56     1:57:02
824   Zach Piper             M2024        61/89       56:48     1:59:13    8:57     1:57:02
825   Vanessa Veiock         F2024       46/222       56:48     1:59:13    8:57     1:57:03
826   Kathryn McIntosh       F3034       48/303       53:32     1:57:53    8:57     1:57:03
827   Angela Herzog          F2529       71/320       53:52     1:57:54    8:57     1:57:03
828   Amy Muhlenbruck        F4044       29/271       55:51     1:58:57    8:57     1:57:06
829   Dona Cretors           F3539       46/303       53:18     1:58:48    8:57     1:57:06
830   Jeff Collum            M4044       76/144       54:59     1:58:39    8:57     1:57:10
831   Al Hildestad           M5559        21/73       55:32     2:00:34    8:57     1:57:11
832   Tracy Steele           F3034       49/303       55:39     2:00:35    8:57     1:57:12
833   Karen Handegard        F5559        3/118       54:25     1:57:49    8:57     1:57:12
834   Craig Shutt            M5559        22/73       56:48     1:59:39    8:57     1:57:13
835   Cassandra Miller       F2024       47/222       56:19     1:59:32    8:57     1:57:13
836   Jessica Fink-Pilling   F2529       72/320       52:59     1:59:43    8:57     1:57:14
837   Amy Berggren           F2529       73/320       55:33     1:58:45    8:57     1:57:14
838   Kristin Gronbach       F1519         9/50       53:43     2:00:34    8:58     1:57:16
839   Clint Jones            M3034       71/129       56:23     2:00:07    8:58     1:57:17
840   Brent Johnson          M4549       71/121       55:32     1:59:42    8:58     1:57:18
841   Brenda McGraw          F4549       30/259       54:05     1:58:04    8:58     1:57:19
842   Jerry Van Es           M5559        23/73       55:49     1:58:32    8:58     1:57:19
843   Erin Moon              F3034       50/303       55:11     1:58:39    8:58     1:57:22
844   Sarah Hayenga          F3539       47/303       54:08     1:59:36    8:58     1:57:22
845   Brenda Cloyd           F4044       30/271       53:59     1:58:33    8:58     1:57:25
846   Bayle Larpenteur       F2024       48/222       55:46     1:58:40    8:58     1:57:26
847   Cheryl Dralle          F3034       51/303       54:28     1:58:51    8:58     1:57:27
848   Kari Draeger           F3034       52/303       54:01     1:58:29    8:59     1:57:29
849   Cynthia Welch          F3034       53/303       56:28     2:00:24    8:59     1:57:31
850   Eric Johannes          M3034       72/129       57:40     2:00:38    8:59     1:57:34
851   Duane Limberg          M4044       77/144       54:01     1:58:21    8:59     1:57:35
852   Todd Weber             M4549       72/121       55:06     1:58:26    8:59     1:57:35
853   Kelley Harrison        F3034       54/303       54:14     1:59:12    9:00     1:57:43
854   Aubrey Bockwoldt       F2529       74/320       54:07     1:59:52    9:00     1:57:43
855   Greg Schlafer          M3539       78/145       54:17     1:58:34    9:00     1:57:44
856   Brian Ramsay           M3539       79/145       54:18     1:58:34    9:00     1:57:44
857   Jessica Zimmer         F2024       49/222       54:22     1:58:44    9:00     1:57:44
858   Monica Voss            F3539       48/303       55:54     2:01:05    9:00     1:57:45
859   Russ Laczniak          M5054        42/99       55:44     2:00:15    9:00     1:57:46
860   Troy Miller            M3539       80/145       56:52     1:59:45    9:00     1:57:48
861   Hallie Sharkey         F2529       75/320       56:21     1:58:39    9:00     1:57:48
862   Brandy Dahir           F2024       50/222       52:02     1:59:23    9:00     1:57:49
863   Tom Stevens            M4044       78/144       55:08     1:59:11    9:00     1:57:53
864   Jennifer Joyce         F3034       55/303       57:20     2:02:01    9:00     1:57:53
865   Joanna Hirsch          F2024       51/222       54:25     1:58:06    9:00     1:57:54
866   John McGough           M1519        29/38     1:00:30     1:58:41    9:00     1:57:54
867   Heath Smith            M3034       73/129       58:01     2:00:10    9:01     1:57:59
868   Kyle Poppens           M2529       86/151       56:39     1:59:28    9:01     1:57:59
869   Debbie Lenth           F4044       31/271       53:10     1:58:29    9:01     1:57:59
870   Stacey Tovino          F3539       49/303       56:08     1:59:18    9:01     1:58:00
871   Terra Bill             F3034       56/303       55:48     1:59:17    9:01     1:58:04
872   Stephanie Davis        F2529       76/320       54:59     1:58:53    9:01     1:58:05
873   Karmel Sueppel         F3539       50/303       57:45     1:59:56    9:01     1:58:05
874   Doug Hoffman           M5559        24/73       55:09     1:59:33    9:01     1:58:06
875   John Pleasants         M5559        25/73       55:35     1:58:34    9:01     1:58:06
876   Melinda Ellwanger      F4044       32/271       55:55     1:59:11    9:01     1:58:06
877   Natalie McIlwain       F2024       52/222       55:38     1:59:21    9:01     1:58:07
878   Edward Kempf           M3539       81/145       53:33     1:58:31    9:01     1:58:07
879   Kristina Baumann       F2529       77/320       56:05     2:01:46    9:02     1:58:10
880   Anson Yeager           M5054        43/99       55:05     2:01:54    9:02     1:58:11
881   Cindy Deprenger        F4549       31/259       55:57     1:59:14    9:02     1:58:11
882   Sophie Pritchard       F2024       53/222       56:19     2:01:00    9:02     1:58:12
883   Jesper Andersson       M3034       74/129       55:59     1:59:14    9:02     1:58:12
884   Stephanie Boon         F2024       54/222       56:19     2:01:00    9:02     1:58:12
885   Terri Kent             F4549       32/259       54:05     1:59:03    9:02     1:58:14
886   Emilio Apey            M4044       79/144       55:23     2:01:46    9:02     1:58:17
887   Michelle Mullin        F4044       33/271       55:13     1:59:02    9:02     1:58:17
888   Erin Larsen            F3034       57/303       55:28     1:59:41    9:02     1:58:17
889   Allison Harris         F2529       78/320       55:50     1:59:31    9:02     1:58:19
890   Jim Pratt              M5559        26/73       55:53     1:59:28    9:02     1:58:19
891   Thomas Seamonson       M6569         2/13       55:51     2:00:39    9:03     1:58:21
892   Katrina Johnson        F2529       79/320       56:00     1:59:22    9:03     1:58:21
893   Joseph Harrington      M2024        62/89       58:43     2:00:55    9:03     1:58:22
894   Alicia Birky           F3539       51/303       55:59     1:59:17    9:03     1:58:22
895   Allison Christensen    F4044       34/271       55:06     1:59:27    9:03     1:58:23
896   Steve Kenkel           M5054        44/99       57:50     2:02:04    9:03     1:58:24
897   Joshua Pedelty         M3034       75/129       56:33     2:01:06    9:03     1:58:25
898   Sean Lyons             M4044       80/144       56:03     2:01:40    9:03     1:58:27
899   Denna Mitchell         F4044       35/271       54:33     1:59:32    9:03     1:58:27
900   Jeff Jacobson          M4549       73/121       53:20     2:02:04    9:03     1:58:28
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901   Vic Beckerman          M2024        63/89       57:54     2:01:35    9:03     1:58:28
902   Erin Chaput            F2024       55/222       57:54     2:01:34    9:03     1:58:29
903   Chelsea Gaylord        F1519        10/50       55:46     1:59:30    9:03     1:58:30
904   Pamela Gaylord         F4044       36/271       55:46     1:59:30    9:03     1:58:30
905   David Hardisty         M3539       82/145       49:52     1:59:58    9:03     1:58:32
906   Kelcy Lofgren          F3539       52/303       54:48     1:59:21    9:03     1:58:32
907   Steve Lensing          M5054        45/99       55:01     2:00:35    9:04     1:58:35
908   John Beneke            M4549       74/121       55:01     2:00:35    9:04     1:58:35
909   Laura Young            F4044       37/271       53:43     2:00:48    9:04     1:58:36
910   Jennifer Veak          F3539       53/303       55:34     1:59:30    9:04     1:58:36
911   Jan Cooney             F5054        8/201       56:20     1:59:08    9:04     1:58:37
912   Kristin Raffensperger  F4044       38/271       56:02     1:59:52    9:04     1:58:38
913   Mary Meskimen          F3034       58/303       56:34     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:38
914   Mario Mautino          M4044       81/144       57:58     2:01:30    9:04     1:58:38
915   Karen Kollmorgen       F4044       39/271       56:02     1:59:53    9:04     1:58:38
916   Molly Pirtle           F3539       54/303       56:35     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:39
917   Jeff Hileman           M5054        46/99       55:54     1:59:24    9:04     1:58:39
918   Betsy Frederes         F5054        9/201       55:13     1:59:25    9:04     1:58:39
919   Jennifer Zindel        F3539       55/303       56:20     2:01:33    9:04     1:58:40
920   Ronald Hill            M5559        27/73       55:06     1:59:25    9:04     1:58:40
921   Melanie Harrell        F3034       59/303       57:27     2:02:24    9:04     1:58:41
922   Scott Woods            M4549       75/121       57:27     2:02:24    9:04     1:58:42
923   Marcia Swinney-Shay    F4549       33/259       54:13     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:42
924   Chad Hepperly          M2024        64/89       56:12     1:59:56    9:04     1:58:42
925   Doris Taets            F4549       34/259       56:11     2:00:17    9:04     1:58:45
926   Chuck Shives           M4549       76/121       55:19     2:00:29    9:04     1:58:46
927   Anne Downing           F2529       80/320       58:36     2:02:02    9:04     1:58:46
928   Dennis Haney           M4044       82/144       55:59     1:59:47    9:04     1:58:46
929   Michael Heiar          M2529       87/151     1:00:48     2:00:25    9:04     1:58:46
930   Lisa Foster            F2024       56/222       55:36     2:01:34    9:04     1:58:47
931   Jim Rasmussen          M5054        47/99       55:13     1:59:58    9:05     1:58:48
932   Jennifer Galluzzo      F3539       56/303       56:35     1:59:10    9:05     1:58:48
933   Susan Foster           F3539       57/303       57:19     2:02:58    9:05     1:58:50
934   Randy Arnold           M2529       88/151       51:48     1:59:12    9:05     1:58:50
935   Tracy Cheney           F4549       35/259       56:34     1:59:12    9:05     1:58:50
936   Kay Hein               F4549       36/259       55:17     2:02:30    9:05     1:58:51
937   Bradley Smith          M3539       83/145       56:38     2:00:33    9:05     1:58:53
938   Will Hermann           M3539       84/145       55:42     2:00:12    9:05     1:58:54
939   Dick Deming            M5054        48/99       54:38     1:59:17    9:05     1:58:54
940   Jodi Menke             F2529       81/320       56:01     2:01:34    9:05     1:58:54
941   Rich O'Brien           M3539       85/145       55:45     1:59:21    9:05     1:58:55
942   Jennifer O'Brien       F3539       58/303       55:46     1:59:20    9:05     1:58:55
943   Anne Kassel            F2024       57/222       56:12     2:00:28    9:05     1:58:55
944   Kelly Ross             M5054        49/99       56:38     2:02:51    9:05     1:58:55
945   Julie Ausborn          F2024       58/222       56:13     2:00:28    9:05     1:58:55
946   Jen Ferguson           F3034       60/303       56:18     2:01:10    9:05     1:58:56
947   Megan Flynn            F3034       61/303       57:09     2:00:13    9:05     1:58:59
948   Karin Eshleman         F3539       59/303       54:33     2:00:21    9:05     1:58:59
949   William Tucker         M4044       83/144       59:02     2:02:53    9:05     1:58:59
950   Carol Kelderman        F3539       60/303       57:27     2:01:18    9:06     1:59:02
951   Nicole Bunnell         F3034       62/303       57:27     2:01:19    9:06     1:59:02
952   Brad Smith             M3539       86/145       56:44     2:00:02    9:06     1:59:05
953   Jeff Lafrenz           M4044       84/144       56:41     2:02:47    9:06     1:59:06
954   Dawn Lafrenz           F4044       40/271       56:41     2:02:47    9:06     1:59:06
955   Alex Nelson            M1519        30/38       58:00     2:01:50    9:06     1:59:08
956   Ed Tucker              M4549       77/121       55:06     2:01:01    9:06     1:59:09
957   Julie Wittman          F4549       37/259       55:49     2:01:51    9:06     1:59:09
958   Jonathan Hicks         M2529       89/151       56:22     2:00:31    9:06     1:59:09
959   Michelle Duff          F2024       59/222       54:44     2:00:21    9:06     1:59:09
960   Kelly Rundquist        F3539       61/303       56:20     2:02:06    9:06     1:59:13
961   Stephen Runde          M5054        50/99       55:03     1:59:48    9:06     1:59:13
962   Sara Berg              F2024       60/222       55:58     2:00:15    9:07     1:59:13
963   Mark Weinhardt         M4549       78/121       55:48     2:02:14    9:07     1:59:14
964   David Abendschein      M3034       76/129       55:38     2:00:45    9:07     1:59:17
965   Carl Behne             M2529       90/151       53:45     2:00:52    9:07     1:59:22
966   Thomas Behne           M2529       91/151       53:46     2:00:52    9:07     1:59:22
967   Phyllis Peter          F4044       41/271       56:14     2:01:39    9:07     1:59:22
968   Connie Dellaca-Hill    F5054       10/201       56:09     2:01:59    9:07     1:59:22
969   Randy Schneider        M4044       85/144       55:52     2:01:24    9:07     1:59:23
970   Angie Martin           F3034       63/303       53:05     1:59:45    9:07     1:59:23
971   Birgit Larson          F2529       82/320       56:21     2:00:15    9:07     1:59:24
972   Lisa Turk              F3539       62/303       56:06     2:02:59    9:07     1:59:24
973   Mark Ramos             M3539       87/145       56:22     2:01:16    9:07     1:59:25
974   Andrea Emery           F2024       61/222       55:32     2:00:22    9:07     1:59:26
975   Kristina Schmidt       F3539       63/303                 2:01:12    9:08     1:59:26
976   Meggie Wittorf         F2024       62/222       59:07     2:01:48    9:08     1:59:28
977   Maggie Meyer           F2024       63/222       58:02     2:02:18    9:08     1:59:30
978   Linda Einertson        F3539       64/303       54:16     2:00:32    9:08     1:59:32
979   Keith Bretey           M4044       86/144       56:05     2:00:57    9:08     1:59:32
980   Rick Schmidt           M4044       87/144       54:23     2:00:50    9:08     1:59:32
981   Abigail Reicks         F2024       64/222       58:41     2:01:42    9:08     1:59:35
982   Theresa Greenfield     F4044       42/271       58:46     2:02:03    9:08     1:59:37
983   Ashley Jorgensen       F2024       65/222       55:53     2:00:41    9:08     1:59:39
984   Darci Carver           F3539       65/303       57:02     2:01:54    9:09     1:59:42
985   Ranae Dolleslager      F4549       38/259       55:16     2:00:44    9:09     1:59:42
986   Erik Bonstrom          M2529       92/151       55:54     2:00:44    9:09     1:59:43
987   Dave Carey             M4044       88/144       58:19     2:02:00    9:09     1:59:44
988   Sara Ervin             F3034       64/303       52:56     2:00:26    9:09     1:59:45
989   Ross Douma             M3539       88/145       54:22     2:02:02    9:09     1:59:46
990   Anthony Maas           M2529       93/151       58:48     2:02:25    9:09     1:59:48
991   Holly Kriener          F2529       83/320       58:49     2:02:25    9:09     1:59:48
992   Erika Ehlers           F2024       66/222       56:05     2:02:15    9:09     1:59:51
993   Amy Heinz              F3539       66/303       55:38     2:00:47    9:10     1:59:53
994   Lindsey Nelson         F2529       84/320       56:09     2:00:17    9:10     1:59:54
995   Gigi Filer             F3539       67/303       57:04     2:01:39    9:10     1:59:57
996   William McCollaugh     M6064        11/40       56:15     2:00:46    9:10     1:59:58
997   Larry Goldsmith        M6064        12/40       55:41     2:01:13    9:10     1:59:58
998   Mark Vagts             M4044       89/144       59:11     2:02:56    9:10     1:59:59
999   Kary Austin            F4549       39/259       53:37     2:00:55    9:10     1:59:59
1000  Nadine Myers           F2529       85/320       55:37     2:01:26    9:10     2:00:01
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1001  Kelly Snyder           F2529       86/320       57:47     2:02:40    9:10     2:00:01
1002  Tara Schooler          F2529       87/320       55:38     2:01:29    9:10     2:00:02
1003  Matthew Rasgorshek     M3539       89/145       56:40     2:01:19    9:10     2:00:05
1004  Mike Hein              M5054        51/99       56:31     2:03:48    9:11     2:00:07
1005  Karl Ehlers            M4549       79/121       56:04     2:02:33    9:11     2:00:08
1006  Mary Schrunk           F4549       40/259       56:49     2:01:27    9:11     2:00:11
1007  Erin Tuel              F2529       88/320       57:01     2:03:59    9:11     2:00:11
1008  Joan Busch             F4549       41/259       57:46     2:04:06    9:11     2:00:12
1009  Bob Trently            M4044       90/144       57:05     2:00:44    9:11     2:00:12
1010  Kelly Forret           F3539       68/303       57:06     2:00:44    9:11     2:00:13
1011  Rabecca Jones          F3539       69/303       55:49     2:01:09    9:11     2:00:15
1012  Josh Tew                              0/0       56:19     2:02:08    9:11     2:00:15
1013  Jeremy Dyvig           M3034       77/129       59:20     2:02:34    9:11     2:00:15
1014  Dana Kiene             M3539       90/145       52:10     2:03:21    9:11     2:00:17
1015  Jennifer Eastman       F4044       43/271       55:58     2:02:01    9:11     2:00:17
1016  John Hills             M2529       94/151       57:29     2:01:50    9:12     2:00:25
1017  John McMahon           M4549       80/121       56:24     2:01:06    9:12     2:00:25
1018  Clark Hoff             M3539       91/145       56:29     2:04:24    9:12     2:00:26
1019  Ann Vlahakis           F3539       70/303       57:21     2:04:11    9:12     2:00:27
1020  Regina Goldsmith       F5054       11/201       55:16     2:01:41    9:12     2:00:28
1021  Kris Robson            F4044       44/271       55:42     2:02:59    9:12     2:00:29
1022  Jennifer Eaton         F4044       45/271       55:03     2:02:53    9:13     2:00:35
1023  Jamie Rosin            F2024       67/222       56:17     2:01:43    9:13     2:00:38
1024  Brian Cose             M4044       91/144       55:02     2:02:44    9:13     2:00:41
1025  Samantha Adams         F2024       68/222       58:15     2:02:15    9:13     2:00:42
1026  Terri Wytko            F2529       89/320       57:12     2:02:19    9:14     2:00:48
1027  Will Hildreth          M4549       81/121       56:13     2:03:15    9:14     2:00:50
1028  Christine McEchron-Hil F2529       90/320       57:29     2:02:14    9:14     2:00:50
1029  Paul Freborg           M4044       92/144       57:35     2:03:49    9:14     2:00:51
1030  Maureen Hegedus        F4549       42/259       54:18     2:01:43    9:14     2:00:55
1031  Marsha Johnson         F3539       71/303       54:33     2:01:32    9:14     2:00:55
1032  Nikki Landenberger     F2529       91/320       56:06     2:01:51    9:14     2:00:57
1033  Carly Millsap          F3034       65/303       56:06     2:02:10    9:14     2:00:57
1034  Stacy Anderson         F3539       72/303       56:50     2:03:01    9:14     2:00:58
1035  Kristen Allen          F2024       69/222       55:59     2:02:00    9:15     2:00:59
1036  So Yong Newman         F4044       46/271       55:59     2:04:34    9:15     2:01:00
1037  Jenni Barp             F3034       66/303       56:41     2:02:49    9:15     2:01:01
1038  Michaela Coyle         F2529       92/320       53:11     2:02:32    9:15     2:01:01
1039  Ssang Gebelein         F4549       43/259       55:59     2:04:37    9:15     2:01:03
1040  Karah Spahn            F3034       67/303       55:36     2:02:03    9:15     2:01:03
1041  Brenda Colvin          F3034       68/303       56:46     2:01:43    9:15     2:01:03
1042  Jessica Rossmanith     F2529       93/320       59:09     2:03:25    9:15     2:01:04
1043  Jaime Jones            F2529       94/320       59:09     2:03:25    9:15     2:01:05
1044  Susan Rupp             F3539       73/303       55:55     2:03:25    9:15     2:01:05
1045  Kristina Haase         F3034       69/303       56:01     2:03:10    9:15     2:01:05
1046  Aaron Ladage           M2529       95/151       57:21     2:02:25    9:15     2:01:06
1047  Christine Petersen     F4549       44/259       54:19     2:02:19    9:15     2:01:06
1048  Barb Finney            F3539       74/303       56:47     2:01:46    9:15     2:01:07
1049  Cindy McCartan         F4044       47/271       57:26     2:03:11    9:15     2:01:08
1050  Harlan Leusink         M3539       92/145       55:59     2:02:03    9:15     2:01:08
1051  Liz Nelson             F3034       70/303       58:41     2:04:40    9:16     2:01:12
1052  Michael MacK           M2024        65/89       56:22     2:02:21    9:16     2:01:14
1053  Tarrel Storey          F3539       75/303       56:22     2:03:54    9:16     2:01:15
1054  Tamara Hancock         F2529       95/320       57:21     2:02:35    9:16     2:01:15
1055  Joanna Lowe            F3034       71/303       56:28     2:01:41    9:16     2:01:16
1056  Jonathan Chambers      M4044       93/144       54:28     2:02:15    9:16     2:01:17
1057  Larry Smith            M4044       94/144     1:00:00     2:03:59    9:16     2:01:18
1058  David Krohse           M2529       96/151       57:02     2:02:29    9:16     2:01:18
1059  Jolene Hoffman         F3034       72/303       56:27     2:02:33    9:16     2:01:20
1060  Crystal Lee            F2529       96/320       57:03     2:02:31    9:16     2:01:20
1061  Rodger Main            M3539       93/145       55:58     2:01:40    9:16     2:01:21
1062  Alan Crawford          M5054        52/99       57:10     2:03:24    9:16     2:01:23
1063  Zach Steele            M2024        66/89       58:46     2:04:01    9:17     2:01:27
1064  Mike Richardson        M3034       78/129       59:30     2:04:54    9:17     2:01:28
1065  Tracy Hook             M4549       82/121       55:21     2:03:15    9:17     2:01:29
1066  Lynn Chapman           F3034       73/303     1:02:38     2:05:52    9:17     2:01:29
1067  Phonethip Synarong     M3034       79/129       54:14     2:02:17    9:17     2:01:30
1068  Carrie Hiner           F2529       97/320       59:36     2:05:54    9:17     2:01:32
1069  Carrie Moore           F4549       45/259       55:26     2:05:02    9:17     2:01:35
1070  Sarah Obrien           F3034       74/303       55:59     2:02:37    9:17     2:01:36
1071  Kori Heuss             F3034       75/303       57:18     2:02:52    9:18     2:01:37
1072  Dustin Gentry          M2024        67/89       56:00     2:03:06    9:18     2:01:38
1073  Ben Warren             M2529       97/151       54:36     2:02:57    9:18     2:01:43
1074  Michele Nelson         F4549       46/259       58:00     2:04:27    9:18     2:01:45
1075  Kathy Patten           F2529       98/320       57:16     2:03:04    9:19     2:01:51
1076  Jennifer Geringer      F3034       76/303       56:50     2:03:32    9:19     2:01:52
1077  Alecia Rahn-Blakeslee  F3539       76/303       55:48     2:03:53    9:19     2:01:53
1078  Kelly Faga             F4044       48/271       57:02     2:04:09    9:19     2:01:56
1079  Ryan Miller            M2024        68/89       56:00     2:03:19    9:19     2:01:56
1080  Katie Miller           F2024       70/222       56:01     2:03:19    9:19     2:01:57
1081  Jessica Bixler         F1519        11/50       56:01     2:03:20    9:19     2:01:57
1082  Denny Henrich          M5054        53/99       57:00     2:02:55    9:19     2:02:00
1083  Michelle Lloyd         F4549       47/259       55:31     2:03:09    9:20     2:02:06
1084  Jean Toillion          F5054       12/201       56:04     2:02:58    9:20     2:02:11
1085  Molly Ramsey           F3034       77/303       57:09     2:04:37    9:20     2:02:11
1086  Jason Hughes           M2529       98/151       53:52     2:06:04    9:20     2:02:13
1087  Russ Goodman           M3539       94/145       57:20     2:04:11    9:20     2:02:13
1088  Alan Brommel           M4549       83/121       56:09     2:03:38    9:20     2:02:13
1089  Jane Brommel           F4549       48/259       56:09     2:03:38    9:20     2:02:13
1090  Erin Mitchell          F2024       71/222       55:05     2:04:45    9:20     2:02:14
1091  Chandra Wheetley       F2529       99/320       56:34     2:03:20    9:21     2:02:17
1092  Jason Kreutzer         M3034       80/129       56:25     2:03:22    9:21     2:02:25
1093  Terri Boyd             F4044       49/271       59:52     2:06:24    9:21     2:02:26
1094  Chris James            M3034       81/129       55:28     2:04:02    9:21     2:02:26
1095  Brian Kuehler          M3034       82/129       59:18     2:03:50    9:21     2:02:27
1096  Stacy Kuehler          F3034       78/303       59:18     2:03:50    9:21     2:02:27
1097  Nathan Levan           M2529       99/151       53:51     2:04:18    9:21     2:02:29
1098  Kale Halder            M2024        69/89       59:46     2:05:27    9:22     2:02:35
1099  Matthew Sly            M2529      100/151       59:46     2:05:27    9:22     2:02:35
1100  Karin Sorensen         F2529      100/320       55:59     2:03:37    9:22     2:02:36
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1101  Brenton Pushetonequa   M3034       83/129       59:37     2:06:04    9:22     2:02:38
1102  Kimberly Baeth         F3539       77/303       57:07     2:05:00    9:22     2:02:39
1103  Adam Garms             M2529      101/151       56:05     2:03:38    9:22     2:02:40
1104  Erin Garms             F2529      101/320       56:05     2:03:38    9:22     2:02:40
1105  Carol Jones            F4044       50/271       55:32     2:03:46    9:23     2:02:44
1106  Patricia Kenel         F4549       49/259       55:31     2:04:33    9:23     2:02:46
1107  Matt Weinecke          M3539       95/145       58:50     2:06:31    9:23     2:02:48
1108  Betty Bollard          F4549       50/259       55:36     2:03:50    9:23     2:02:48
1109  Douglas Clough         M4044       95/144       58:36     2:04:57    9:23     2:02:51
1110  Terry Riley            M4044       96/144       56:49     2:04:11    9:23     2:02:51
1111  Cindy Kovacs           F3034       79/303       59:47     2:04:54    9:23     2:02:52
1112  Kathi Beach            F3034       80/303       58:20     2:04:13    9:23     2:02:55
1113  Terry Mitchell         M4549       84/121       55:31     2:06:17    9:23     2:02:56
1114  Mary Ducar             F3539       78/303       59:48     2:05:01    9:24     2:02:59
1115  Helen Walker           F5054       13/201       54:24     2:03:33    9:24     2:03:01
1116  Ron Heames             M6064        13/40       56:33     2:04:07    9:24     2:03:02
1117  Chris Mitchell         M5054        54/99       54:56     2:04:39    9:24     2:03:03
1118  Mary Dau               F5559        4/118       55:43     2:05:35    9:24     2:03:06
1119  Missy Coquyt           F3539       79/303       58:15     2:05:07    9:24     2:03:06
1120  Travis Bergeson        M70UP          1/5     1:03:32     2:06:19    9:24     2:03:06
1121  Liz Nelson             F3034       81/303       57:02     2:05:20    9:24     2:03:07
1122  Denny Mills            M6064        14/40       57:30     2:07:35    9:24     2:03:07
1123  Debra Larsen           F5054       14/201       57:03     2:05:01    9:24     2:03:07
1124  Maggie Thompson        F4044       51/271       57:51     2:04:36    9:24     2:03:08
1125  Jared Miller           M2529      102/151       57:55     2:04:58    9:25     2:03:11
1126  Allan Goldberg         M5559        28/73       55:48     2:03:40    9:25     2:03:12
1127  Thomas Shrimplin       M5559        29/73       55:57     2:04:16    9:25     2:03:13
1128  Lisa Hill              F3539       80/303       59:40     2:04:41    9:25     2:03:16
1129  Michele Loder          F3034       82/303       57:39     2:07:01    9:25     2:03:20
1130  Beth Chapman           F3539       81/303       57:39     2:07:01    9:25     2:03:20
1131  Jason Bunnell          M3034       84/129       57:27     2:05:37    9:25     2:03:20
1132  Todd Sebolt            M3539       96/145       58:25     2:04:32    9:25     2:03:21
1133  Susan Duoblys          F5054       15/201       57:52     2:05:24    9:26     2:03:22
1134  Mary Harris            F5054       16/201       56:20     2:03:54    9:26     2:03:23
1135  Joseph Brandstatter    M2529      103/151       58:26     2:05:44    9:26     2:03:26
1136  Katie Thompson         F2024       72/222       58:26     2:05:44    9:26     2:03:27
1137  Dale Finnegan          F4549       51/259       59:02     2:06:30    9:26     2:03:27
1138  Joseph Scolaro         M5559        30/73       56:55     2:06:07    9:26     2:03:30
1139  Josh Gardner           M2024        70/89     1:00:15     2:06:48    9:26     2:03:30
1140  Gery Haag              M5559        31/73       56:40     2:03:54    9:26     2:03:30
1141  Julia Batten           F5054       17/201       55:36     2:04:58    9:26     2:03:31
1142  Deborah Humpal         F3034       83/303     1:01:53     2:07:08    9:27     2:03:36
1143  Tara Pope              F2529      102/320     1:00:21     2:05:28    9:27     2:03:37
1144  Melissa Michehl        F3034       84/303       57:13     2:05:29    9:27     2:03:41
1145  Emily Cataldi          F3034       85/303       56:38     2:04:53    9:27     2:03:42
1146  Nancy McCunn           F5054       18/201       56:06     2:08:12    9:27     2:03:42
1147  Ashten De Goey         F2024       73/222       55:33     2:03:56    9:27     2:03:44
1148  Leslie Bramwell        F4549       52/259       58:41     2:07:14    9:27     2:03:45
1149  Nicole Evans           F2529      103/320       56:38     2:04:46    9:27     2:03:47
1150  Colleen Kinney         F4044       52/271       56:35     2:05:09    9:27     2:03:47
1151  Ben Rempe              M2529      104/151       57:25     2:04:38    9:27     2:03:48
1152  Tom Rempe              M5559        32/73       57:26     2:04:38    9:27     2:03:48
1153  Andrea Blankenship     F2529      104/320       56:28     2:07:06    9:27     2:03:48
1154  Cory Merriman          M2529      105/151       56:28     2:07:06    9:27     2:03:48
1155  Maribeth Wright        F4044       53/271       57:46     2:07:26    9:28     2:03:53
1156  Kenneth Kass           M2529      106/151       56:00     2:06:11    9:28     2:03:54
1157  Michael Nowels         M5054        55/99       58:13     2:06:54    9:28     2:03:55
1158  Beth Morton            F4044       54/271       56:54     2:04:36    9:28     2:03:56
1159  Tyler Fugate           M14UN          4/9       59:17     2:06:28    9:28     2:03:56
1160  Michael Bauer          M5054        56/99     1:00:26     2:06:09    9:28     2:04:00
1161  Thomas Brandau         M2529      107/151       58:49     2:05:15    9:28     2:04:00
1162  Mary  emge             F4549       53/259       56:54     2:05:21    9:29     2:04:04
1163  Heidi Andreasen        F3034       86/303       58:42     2:06:00    9:29     2:04:04
1164  Mary Fratianni         F3034       87/303       57:40     2:07:49    9:29     2:04:07
1165  Ryan Lebeau            M2529      108/151     1:00:19     2:05:29    9:29     2:04:07
1166  James Shanks           M6064        15/40       56:14     2:04:46    9:29     2:04:08
1167  Nick Pross             M3539       97/145       56:20     2:05:19    9:29     2:04:09
1168  Elizabeth Herrick      F4044       55/271       59:28     2:06:17    9:29     2:04:09
1169  Kevin Van Dyke         M2024        71/89       54:47     2:08:16    9:29     2:04:10
1170  James Kickland         M4044       97/144       56:20     2:05:20    9:29     2:04:11
1171  Aj Tilus               F2024       74/222       55:14     2:05:36    9:30     2:04:15
1172  Molly Kongtahworn      F3034       88/303       59:30     2:07:36    9:30     2:04:17
1173  Nat Kongtahworn        M3539       98/145       59:31     2:07:37    9:30     2:04:18
1174  Kathy MacBeth          F4549       54/259       59:11     2:08:03    9:30     2:04:19
1175  Phil Koehler           M2024        72/89       59:48     2:06:04    9:30     2:04:20
1176  Ben Fogle              M3034       85/129     1:00:06     2:07:37    9:30     2:04:21
1177  Eliza Nosek            F2529      105/320     1:00:17     2:09:03    9:30     2:04:23
1178  Alecia Moritz          F2529      106/320       58:58     2:06:51    9:30     2:04:24
1179  Esther Vander Waal     F3539       82/303     1:01:18     2:06:19    9:30     2:04:26
1180  Staci Bohlen           F3034       89/303       59:18     2:05:48    9:30     2:04:26
1181  Jill Hill              F3034       90/303       58:41     2:07:55    9:30     2:04:27
1182  Brandon Abbott         M3539       99/145       56:02     2:05:52    9:30     2:04:27
1183  Toni Leisinger         F4044       56/271       56:14     2:08:01    9:30     2:04:28
1184  Daniel Jacobi          M4044       98/144     1:00:34     2:06:37    9:31     2:04:29
1185  Shashawna Beneke       F2529      107/320       58:19     2:07:27    9:31     2:04:31
1186  Kimberly Holt          F2529      108/320       59:11     2:06:21    9:31     2:04:34
1187  Brent Pierson          M4044       99/144       59:28     2:06:42    9:31     2:04:39
1188  Michael McGowen        M3034       86/129       58:00     2:07:24    9:32     2:04:42
1189  Katie McGowen          F3034       91/303       58:04     2:07:24    9:32     2:04:42
1190  Sally Mihalakis        F4549       55/259       58:45     2:06:03    9:32     2:04:48
1191  Jenny Reitano          F3034       92/303       57:33     2:05:58    9:32     2:04:48
1192  Marilyn Mayberry       F5559        5/118       58:02     2:06:58    9:32     2:04:48
1193  Lucas Hale             M2024        73/89       55:02     2:06:12    9:32     2:04:49
1194  Mimi Nguyen            F2529      109/320       56:53     2:06:18    9:32     2:04:50
1195  Mary Hanna             F4549       56/259       58:18     2:06:02    9:32     2:04:52
1196  Angela Mataloni        F2024       75/222       57:06     2:05:34    9:32     2:04:52
1197  David Peters           M4549       85/121       58:16     2:08:12    9:33     2:04:56
1198  Staci Secrest          F3034       93/303     1:00:46     2:06:47    9:33     2:04:56
1199  Brittany Martinez      F2024       76/222       56:23     2:06:03    9:33     2:04:58
1200  Beth Takemoto          F2024       77/222       58:21     2:06:05    9:33     2:04:58
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1201  Tracy Murphy           F4044       57/271       56:17     2:06:19    9:33     2:04:59
1202  Kimberly Busse-Hatting F4044       58/271       58:44     2:08:13    9:33     2:05:00
1203  Fran Nicholson         F4044       59/271       59:14     2:06:26    9:33     2:05:00
1204  Katie McKenzie         F2024       78/222       59:33     2:07:18    9:33     2:05:00
1205  Molly Kopacz           F2529      110/320       57:14     2:07:31    9:33     2:05:01
1206  Jill Koch              F4044       60/271     1:00:16     2:07:01    9:33     2:05:02
1207  David Gerbracht        M5559        33/73       59:34     2:07:21    9:33     2:05:04
1208  James Ramm             M4044      100/144       57:47     2:06:19    9:33     2:05:04
1209  Julia Moffitt          F4044       61/271       59:19     2:06:25    9:33     2:05:06
1210  Elizabeth Jindrich     F2024       79/222       58:31     2:07:14    9:34     2:05:07
1211  Ryan Mitchell          M2024        74/89       58:31     2:07:14    9:34     2:05:07
1212  Gwen Johnston          F4549       57/259       59:19     2:07:12    9:34     2:05:09
1213  Angela Johnston        F2024       80/222       59:19     2:07:14    9:34     2:05:11
1214  Erica Blount           F2024       81/222     1:01:18     2:07:19    9:34     2:05:15
1215  Cassandra Otto         F2024       82/222       58:21     2:09:25    9:34     2:05:15
1216  Sherri Huff            F4549       58/259     1:00:56     2:08:09    9:34     2:05:15
1217  Merlin Green           M6064        16/40       59:58     2:09:30    9:34     2:05:15
1218  Patrick Mitchell       M5054        57/99       58:14     2:08:50    9:34     2:05:15
1219  Mike Parton            M5559        34/73       57:18     2:06:18    9:34     2:05:16
1220  Dennis Grusenmeyer     M4044      101/144       58:21     2:06:13    9:34     2:05:17
1221  Mark Goffinet          M4044      102/144       58:29     2:08:23    9:34     2:05:19
1222  Sue Weiss              F4549       59/259       56:54     2:06:01    9:35     2:05:20
1223  Brett Weiss            M3034       87/129       57:04     2:06:58    9:35     2:05:21
1224  Marina McCollom        F2529      111/320       59:29     2:07:50    9:35     2:05:24
1225  Sherrie Kautman        F3034       94/303       55:58     2:06:54    9:35     2:05:26
1226  Sara Mook              F3034       95/303       56:20     2:06:55    9:35     2:05:27
1227  Pam Krieg              F3034       96/303       56:20     2:06:55    9:35     2:05:27
1228  Michele Williams       F3034       97/303       56:20     2:06:41    9:35     2:05:32
1229  Katie Thaut            F3034       98/303       59:52     2:06:48    9:36     2:05:33
1230  James Garwood          M6064        17/40       59:46     2:09:39    9:36     2:05:35
1231  Rita Burrell           F4549       60/259     1:00:16     2:07:36    9:36     2:05:36
1232  Tara Tornabane         F3539       83/303       59:09     2:09:29    9:36     2:05:37
1233  Jill Tyler             F3539       84/303     1:01:29     2:09:22    9:36     2:05:40
1234  Rhonda Philpott        F5054       19/201     1:02:26     2:09:40    9:36     2:05:42
1235  Alison Charipar        F1519        12/50       57:33     2:07:21    9:36     2:05:43
1236  Erin Danielson         F2024       83/222       59:10     2:07:31    9:36     2:05:43
1237  Anna Levan             F2529      112/320       58:47     2:07:34    9:36     2:05:44
1238  Becky Davis            F2529      113/320       58:30     2:09:55    9:36     2:05:44
1239  Geoff Baker            M4044      103/144     1:00:27     2:09:29    9:36     2:05:44
1240  Mary Devalois          F4549       61/259       58:09     2:08:57    9:36     2:05:45
1241  Deann Wiltse           F4044       62/271       58:24     2:07:18    9:36     2:05:45
1242  Diane Baker            F4044       63/271     1:00:28     2:09:29    9:36     2:05:45
1243  Michele Wilkinson      F3539       85/303       58:24     2:07:18    9:36     2:05:45
1244  Jodi Isolini           F4044       64/271       59:47     2:08:43    9:37     2:05:50
1245  Dan Von Rentzell       M4549       86/121       58:40     2:08:59    9:37     2:05:50
1246  Andrea Miner           F2529      114/320       59:30     2:08:45    9:37     2:05:51
1247  Courtney Ryan          F2024       84/222     1:01:07     2:08:06    9:37     2:05:52
1248  Jessica Laaveg         F2529      115/320       59:23     2:08:44    9:37     2:05:52
1249  Natalie Nowels         F2024       85/222       58:14     2:08:52    9:37     2:05:53
1250  Chris Inman            M3539      100/145     1:01:56     2:08:24    9:37     2:05:56
1251  Mary Widman            F2024       86/222       56:04     2:07:15    9:37     2:05:56
1252  Greg Bearbower         M3034       88/129     1:00:26     2:07:28    9:37     2:05:59
1253  Nancy Swanson          F5054       20/201       58:27     2:08:10    9:37     2:05:59
1254  Marcy Schneider        F2529      116/320       57:52     2:09:30    9:37     2:05:59
1255  Denise Stapley         F3539       86/303       58:46     2:09:01    9:38     2:06:01
1256  Melissa Spain          F1519        13/50     1:01:06     2:08:16    9:38     2:06:02
1257  Ellen Tucker           F3539       87/303       59:02     2:10:01    9:38     2:06:07
1258  Ashley Heath           F2024       87/222       59:48     2:09:00    9:38     2:06:08
1259  Erin Nanke             F3539       88/303       58:40     2:08:47    9:38     2:06:08
1260  Kit Hovey              M4044      104/144       58:33     2:07:41    9:38     2:06:09
1261  Dena Eischen           F3034       99/303       56:38     2:07:26    9:38     2:06:12
1262  Anne Musgrave          F2529      117/320       56:23     2:06:35    9:39     2:06:13
1263  Alison Khan            F2529      118/320       59:15     2:07:34    9:39     2:06:13
1264  Virginia Nemmers       F5559        6/118       59:55     2:08:13    9:39     2:06:14
1265  Dale Stephens          M4549       87/121       56:50     2:07:43    9:39     2:06:17
1266  Martha Wheelock        F5054       21/201       57:55     2:08:41    9:39     2:06:17
1267  Carla Stephens         F4549       62/259       56:50     2:07:44    9:39     2:06:17
1268  Lora Ault              F4044       65/271       59:04     2:07:32    9:39     2:06:18
1269  Sue Kibbel             F3539       89/303       59:28     2:08:03    9:39     2:06:18
1270  Sydney Smith           F1519        14/50       59:37     2:10:46    9:39     2:06:18
1271  Angela Richman         F1519        15/50       59:49     2:10:47    9:39     2:06:19
1272  Nathan Schmidt         M3539      101/145       59:29     2:08:04    9:39     2:06:19
1273  Boundi Lo Vanh         F2529      119/320       58:36     2:09:36    9:39     2:06:20
1274  Marci Cordaro          F4044       66/271     1:01:18     2:08:40    9:39     2:06:21
1275  Julie Gilmore          F3539       90/303       59:47     2:09:19    9:39     2:06:25
1276  Joy Martin             F5054       22/201       58:00     2:10:02    9:40     2:06:26
1277  Jason Greves           M3034       89/129       58:44     2:09:49    9:40     2:06:27
1278  Susan Stewart          F3539       91/303       57:54     2:07:33    9:40     2:06:30
1279  Cori Peterson          F3034      100/303       57:54     2:07:32    9:40     2:06:31
1280  Angela Saskowski       F3034      101/303       57:38     2:10:24    9:41     2:06:42
1281  Greg Allen             M4549       88/121       55:44     2:07:21    9:41     2:06:43
1282  Chris Beach            M3034       90/129       57:25     2:07:28    9:41     2:06:45
1283  David Sergeant         M6064        18/40       58:29     2:08:43    9:41     2:06:48
1284  Stephanie Reese        F3539       92/303       58:13     2:08:21    9:41     2:06:50
1285  Martin Robinson        M5054        58/99       55:48     2:07:19    9:41     2:06:51
1286  Gary Magneson          M3539      102/145       57:08     2:07:45    9:42     2:06:53
1287  Darren Finnigan        M2529      109/151       59:49     2:09:45    9:42     2:06:54
1288  Chris Flanagan         M3539      103/145       59:46     2:09:04    9:42     2:06:55
1289  Nathan Bailey          M3034       91/129     1:00:15     2:08:14    9:42     2:06:55
1290  Chandra Bartleman      F3034      102/303     1:00:16     2:08:15    9:42     2:06:56
1291  Kathryn Merrifield     F2024       88/222       58:35     2:07:55    9:42     2:07:00
1292  Larry Isom             M3034       92/129       59:32     2:10:29    9:42     2:07:02
1293  Brian Slagter          M3539      104/145       57:44     2:08:04    9:42     2:07:03
1294  Brian Arpy             M3539      105/145       57:43     2:09:40    9:43     2:07:06
1295  Christopher Behrens    M2024        75/89       57:32     2:10:00    9:43     2:07:10
1296  David Benson           M5559        35/73       58:24     2:08:57    9:43     2:07:11
1297  Amanda Wolcott         F2024       89/222       58:45     2:09:26    9:43     2:07:11
1298  Lori Sallee            F3034      103/303       58:48     2:08:43    9:43     2:07:12
1299  Kirstin Peterson       F3034      104/303       59:29     2:08:27    9:43     2:07:12
1300  Renee Flack            F2529      120/320     1:02:22     2:09:13    9:43     2:07:13
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1301  Melissa Billings       F3034      105/303       59:47     2:10:00    9:43     2:07:14
1302  Kim Smith              M5559        36/73     1:00:47     2:12:08    9:43     2:07:15
1303  Stacy Cummings         F3034      106/303       57:52     2:10:49    9:44     2:07:18
1304  Tamera Steenhoek       F3034      107/303       56:44     2:07:58    9:44     2:07:18
1305  Nancy Peterson         F4044       67/271                 2:07:41    9:44     2:07:19
1306  Stephanie Shaw Ross    F2529      121/320       59:03     2:10:51    9:44     2:07:20
1307  Kelli Ruhn             F2529      122/320       58:50     2:09:10    9:44     2:07:22
1308  Shelly Hartman         F4044       68/271       58:55     2:08:57    9:44     2:07:24
1309  Robert Dickerson       M4549       89/121     1:00:18     2:11:08    9:44     2:07:25
1310  Paula Beaumont         F4044       69/271     1:00:06     2:09:44    9:44     2:07:27
1311  Dennis Lincicum        M5559        37/73       59:04     2:09:16    9:44     2:07:28
1312  Becky Reynolds         F2024       90/222       59:24     2:10:42    9:45     2:07:31
1313  Josh Reynolds          M1519        31/38       59:23     2:10:43    9:45     2:07:31
1314  Jane Timm              F4044       70/271     1:01:34     2:11:06    9:45     2:07:32
1315  Joshua Nielsen         M3034       93/129     1:00:43     2:11:03    9:45     2:07:32
1316  Barbara Rothfus        F4549       63/259       59:07     2:08:33    9:45     2:07:32
1317  Randy Derby            M5054        59/99     1:01:48     2:10:11    9:45     2:07:33
1318  Jerry Olson            M4549       90/121     1:01:49     2:10:11    9:45     2:07:34
1319  Julia Lee Tentinger    F4044       71/271     1:00:44     2:09:21    9:45     2:07:34
1320  Danelle Parsons        F2024       91/222     1:01:33     2:11:11    9:45     2:07:36
1321  Ed Dunham              M3539      106/145     1:00:59     2:11:16    9:45     2:07:38
1322  Melissa Potts          F2024       92/222       59:05     2:08:41    9:45     2:07:39
1323  Jeff Blosser           M4044      105/144     1:01:11     2:09:31    9:45     2:07:39
1324  Tom Clegg              M4549       91/121     1:00:16     2:09:06    9:45     2:07:41
1325  Ashley Cox             F2024       93/222       59:36     2:09:06    9:45     2:07:44
1326  Kelly Freese           F2024       94/222     1:00:11     2:08:59    9:46     2:07:44
1327  Sarah Lagrange         F3034      108/303       57:55     2:09:17    9:46     2:07:46
1328  Kristin Hunt           F4044       72/271       59:12     2:11:33    9:46     2:07:46
1329  Joan Bauer             F5054       23/201     1:01:07     2:09:02    9:46     2:07:47
1330  Amanda Neppl           F3034      109/303       59:47     2:09:09    9:46     2:07:49
1331  John Synarong          M2529      110/151     1:00:20     2:10:52    9:46     2:07:49
1332  Nicole Reising         F3539       93/303       58:34     2:09:54    9:46     2:07:49
1333  Ahmed Choudhury        M3539      107/145     1:00:41     2:09:47    9:46     2:07:50
1334  Kelli Hill Hunt        F3539       94/303       59:20     2:09:09    9:46     2:07:50
1335  Alyssa Staley          F2024       95/222     1:01:10     2:09:01    9:46     2:07:50
1336  Heather Farnum         F2529      123/320     1:00:57     2:10:15    9:46     2:07:51
1337  Katherine Cain         F2024       96/222     1:00:57     2:10:15    9:46     2:07:51
1338  Jason Polonsky         M3034       94/129       58:37     2:09:23    9:46     2:07:51
1339  Kristi Polonsky        F3034      110/303       58:38     2:09:23    9:46     2:07:51
1340  John Walter            M5559        38/73       59:24     2:11:57    9:46     2:07:54
1341  Dan Bobenhouse         M5559        39/73       56:10     2:08:36    9:46     2:07:54
1342  Terri Bunting          F5054       24/201       59:13     2:09:37    9:46     2:07:57
1343  David Litchtenauer     M5054        60/99     1:00:46     2:09:34    9:47     2:07:58
1344  Wendy Muller           F4044       73/271       59:46     2:10:45    9:47     2:08:00
1345  Carol Gschwendtner     F3539       95/303       58:47     2:09:22    9:47     2:08:01
1346  Paul Wilson            M5054        61/99       59:02     2:09:12    9:47     2:08:05
1347  Jerry Cihota           M4044      106/144       59:58     2:11:48    9:47     2:08:06
1348  Lauren Wilson          F2024       97/222       59:03     2:09:12    9:47     2:08:06
1349  Tory Christensen       F3034      111/303     1:00:11     2:10:41    9:47     2:08:08
1350  Leann Oakland          F2529      124/320       58:12     2:09:27    9:47     2:08:10
1351  Annie Buchmiller       F2529      125/320       58:12     2:09:27    9:48     2:08:10
1352  Emmi Christian         F4044       74/271       59:34     2:09:11    9:48     2:08:11
1353  Kari Capaldo           F3034      112/303       59:06     2:08:17    9:48     2:08:12
1354  Melissa McMullen       F3034      113/303       57:31     2:11:44    9:48     2:08:14
1355  Lisa Beh               F4549       64/259     1:00:57     2:09:51    9:48     2:08:16
1356  Amy Feist              F2529      126/320       57:34     2:08:50    9:48     2:08:23
1357  John Tigges            M3539      108/145       59:42     2:11:39    9:48     2:08:23
1358  Michele Mesman         F3539       96/303     1:01:20     2:10:00    9:49     2:08:25
1359  Deb Beran              F4044       75/271     1:01:21     2:10:00    9:49     2:08:25
1360  John Ridgeway          M2529      111/151     1:00:12     2:12:13    9:49     2:08:25
1361  Doris Dingeman         F4044       76/271     1:01:19     2:09:32    9:49     2:08:26
1362  Janelle Buxton         F2529      127/320     1:01:54     2:11:58    9:49     2:08:26
1363  Steve Shaffer          M4549       92/121       59:30     2:10:14    9:49     2:08:28
1364  Brendan Greiner        M3034       95/129     1:00:52     2:10:55    9:49     2:08:29
1365  Bridget Merrill        F2529      128/320     1:00:44     2:09:46    9:49     2:08:31
1366  Manni Balignasay       M2529      112/151       56:22     2:09:54    9:49     2:08:31
1367  Kelly Hover            F5054       25/201     1:00:25     2:09:53    9:49     2:08:31
1368  Jesse Lang             M1519        32/38     1:00:15     2:11:36    9:49     2:08:32
1369  Paul Lang              M4549       93/121     1:00:15     2:11:36    9:49     2:08:32
1370  Kevin Morris           M5054        62/99     1:01:05     2:09:24    9:49     2:08:33
1371  Kelsie Reeve           F2024       98/222     1:00:06     2:10:25    9:49     2:08:35
1372  Tori Haverkamp         F4044       77/271       57:51     2:12:33    9:50     2:08:38
1373  Lisa Penland           F4549       65/259       57:48     2:09:56    9:50     2:08:39
1374  Sara Hackbarth         F3034      114/303       57:36     2:11:16    9:50     2:08:45
1375  Matt Crawford          M2529      113/151                 2:10:46    9:50     2:08:46
1376  Kent Altena            M3539      109/145     1:01:13     2:09:59    9:51     2:08:50
1377  Meredith Pace                         0/0       57:23     2:12:00    9:51     2:08:53
1378  Marcy Nelson           F3034      115/303       57:57     2:09:54    9:51     2:08:53
1379  Emily Cormaney         F3034      116/303       57:58     2:09:54    9:51     2:08:53
1380  Steve Lang             M5054        63/99     1:00:15     2:10:31    9:51     2:08:54
1381  Dave Parker            M2529      114/151       56:52     2:10:12    9:51     2:08:55
1382  Andrew Raver           M3034       96/129     1:00:11     2:11:29    9:51     2:08:56
1383  Robyn Van Berkum       F4549       66/259       56:46     2:09:36    9:51     2:08:57
1384  Mark Hoven             M4044      107/144       59:14     2:11:46    9:51     2:08:59
1385  Heather Myer-Davis     F4044       78/271     1:01:41     2:12:06    9:51     2:09:00
1386  Melissa Poehlman       F3034      117/303     1:01:17     2:10:17    9:51     2:09:02
1387  Michelle Bunkers       F3539       97/303     1:00:19     2:12:58    9:52     2:09:04
1388  Andy Heffling          M2529      115/151     1:01:07     2:12:34    9:52     2:09:04
1389  Vicki Kee              F4044       79/271     1:01:10     2:10:18    9:52     2:09:05
1390  Allyson Pesek          F2529      129/320       59:55     2:10:41    9:52     2:09:06
1391  Chrissy Blake          F2024       99/222     1:03:42     2:13:30    9:52     2:09:07
1392  Kris Stoebner          F3034      118/303     1:01:41     2:10:47    9:52     2:09:08
1393  Candy Harmeyer         F3034      119/303     1:00:06     2:09:16    9:52     2:09:10
1394  Jessi Fahn             F2529      130/320       59:22     2:10:02    9:52     2:09:11
1395  Nicole Mills           F3539       98/303       58:04     2:10:13    9:52     2:09:13
1396  Becky Thomas           F3539       99/303       58:04     2:10:13    9:52     2:09:13
1397  Rebecca Hannum         F3539      100/303     1:00:40     2:11:08    9:53     2:09:17
1398  Vicki Conaway          F3539      101/303     1:01:30     2:10:35    9:53     2:09:19
1399  Cindy Korth            F5054       26/201       59:55     2:10:56    9:53     2:09:21
1400  Suzanne Mannella       F4044       80/271     1:01:05     2:11:27    9:53     2:09:22
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1401  Kelly Shell            F2529      131/320       57:15     2:11:14    9:53     2:09:25
1402  Abraham Koech          M3539      110/145       55:28     2:10:56    9:53     2:09:25
1403  John Singer            M6569         3/13     1:01:09     2:10:40    9:54     2:09:29
1404  Drew Douglass          M3539      111/145     1:01:41     2:11:12    9:54     2:09:33
1405  Krista Long            F3539      102/303       59:23     2:11:44    9:54     2:09:36
1406  Marla Haltom           F4549       67/259     1:00:19     2:13:30    9:54     2:09:37
1407  Peter McCarthy         M3539      112/145       59:50     2:12:28    9:54     2:09:37
1408  Brianna Salwey         F2024      100/222       58:54     2:11:29    9:54     2:09:39
1409  Mark Goeddel           M5054        64/99       59:01     2:11:14    9:54     2:09:39
1410  Danielle Salwey        F2024      101/222       58:53     2:11:30    9:54     2:09:39
1411  Deanne Edwards         F4044       81/271     1:00:36     2:12:55    9:54     2:09:40
1412  Kimberly Roush         F4044       82/271     1:00:44     2:13:45    9:55     2:09:44
1413  Amy Hilmes             F4044       83/271     1:00:36     2:13:00    9:55     2:09:45
1414  Han Taylor             M2529      116/151     1:01:50     2:13:17    9:55     2:09:45
1415  James Sederberg Ii     M3034       97/129     1:01:50     2:11:58    9:55     2:09:50
1416  Molly Heiar            F2529      132/320     1:01:27     2:11:31    9:55     2:09:52
1417  Stuart Lehr            M5559        40/73       56:28     2:10:24    9:55     2:09:55
1418  Steve Brenizer         M4044      108/144     1:00:11     2:11:26    9:56     2:09:58
1419  Theresa Newton         F3034      120/303     1:00:56     2:11:54    9:56     2:09:58
1420  Cara Daughenbaugh      F3034      121/303     1:00:56     2:11:54    9:56     2:09:58
1421  Mark Mueller           M3034       98/129       57:29     2:13:02    9:56     2:10:01
1422  Liz Cosner             F4549       68/259     1:03:14     2:12:52    9:56     2:10:03
1423  Katie Toms             F2529      133/320       56:46     2:10:56    9:56     2:10:05
1424  Whitney Brink          F3539      103/303       59:42     2:11:25    9:56     2:10:06
1425  Dan Brink              M3539      113/145       59:43     2:11:25    9:56     2:10:06
1426  Patty Keuning          F5559        7/118       59:26     2:10:46    9:56     2:10:06
1427  Whitney Bauer Winkels  F2024      102/222       59:03     2:11:11    9:56     2:10:06
1428  Nancy Fullmer          F4549       69/259       59:56     2:11:59    9:56     2:10:06
1429  Cyndi Mains            F4549       70/259       59:57     2:11:58    9:56     2:10:07
1430  John Hoelker           M3539      114/145       57:19     2:13:31    9:57     2:10:12
1431  Karla Bass             F4549       71/259     1:01:54     2:11:44    9:57     2:10:13
1432  Aminta Gagnon          F1519        16/50       59:16     2:10:31    9:57     2:10:15
1433  Caryl Shepherd         F3539      104/303     1:01:15     2:12:51    9:57     2:10:15
1434  Timothy Banwell        M5559        41/73     1:03:09     2:12:35    9:57     2:10:16
1435  Eric Wasson            M4549       94/121       57:48     2:12:06    9:57     2:10:17
1436  Stacy Barth            F3539      105/303     1:00:28     2:13:54    9:57     2:10:19
1437  Jennifer Halverson     F2529      134/320     1:01:05     2:11:49    9:57     2:10:20
1438  Cindy Slingluff        F3539      106/303     1:03:20     2:13:03    9:57     2:10:21
1439  Hannah Wagenaar        F2024      103/222     1:00:26     2:13:05    9:58     2:10:25
1440  Gail Martin            F4549       72/259     1:00:07     2:13:17    9:58     2:10:27
1441  Bruce Boertje          M5054        65/99     1:01:17     2:11:44    9:58     2:10:31
1442  Lauren Procknow        F2529      135/320       59:48     2:12:20    9:59     2:10:36
1443  Connie Kirvin          F4044       84/271     1:03:13     2:13:26    9:59     2:10:37
1444  Sara Schultz           F3034      122/303     1:01:28     2:12:17    9:59     2:10:39
1445  David Hassman          M4549       95/121       59:13     2:13:27    9:59     2:10:39
1446  Tina Brennecke         F3539      107/303     1:00:43     2:12:45    9:59     2:10:41
1447  Amanda Krenz           F3034      123/303       59:47     2:12:51    9:59     2:10:42
1448  Cadence Kuklinski      F2529      136/320     1:00:57     2:11:56    9:59     2:10:42
1449  Stacy Jorgensen        F4044       85/271     1:00:55     2:12:40    9:59     2:10:44
1450  Aimee Nichols          F2024      104/222       59:28     2:13:51    9:59     2:10:47
1451  Ashley Peters          F2024      105/222       59:29     2:13:51    9:59     2:10:47
1452  Kristin Anderson       F3034      124/303     1:01:09     2:12:30   10:00     2:10:48
1453  Arlin Ayala-Wurth      F4044       86/271       59:05     2:13:48   10:00     2:10:48
1454  David Dickens          M6064        19/40     1:00:27     2:12:14   10:00     2:10:49
1455  Dorothy Dickens        F5054       27/201     1:00:27     2:12:14   10:00     2:10:49
1456  John McCartan          M3539      115/145       57:31     2:12:54   10:00     2:10:50
1457  Colette Winget         F3034      125/303     1:00:22     2:12:05   10:00     2:10:52
1458  Lauren Prunty          F3034      126/303     1:00:22     2:12:05   10:00     2:10:52
1459  Andrew Killen          M14UN          5/9       59:30     2:15:30   10:00     2:10:52
1460  Terry Bennigsdorf      M4549       96/121     1:02:29     2:14:48   10:00     2:10:53
1461  Dorothy Hecht          F3034      127/303     1:02:20     2:13:09   10:00     2:10:54
1462  Michelle Mikuls        F3539      108/303       59:29     2:12:32   10:00     2:10:54
1463  Chad Vandelune         M3539      116/145     1:02:21     2:13:10   10:00     2:10:54
1464  Adrienne Roehrich      F3034      128/303       59:29     2:12:32   10:00     2:10:55
1465  Jean Semsch            F5054       28/201       58:46     2:12:45   10:00     2:10:55
1466  Lacey Smith            F2529      137/320     1:05:42     2:14:25   10:00     2:10:56
1467  Tiffany Spick          F3034      129/303       57:49     2:12:10   10:00     2:11:00
1468  Lynne Larose           F4549       73/259     1:00:44     2:15:03   10:01     2:11:01
1469  Dawn Savery            F3539      109/303     1:01:44     2:13:28   10:01     2:11:02
1470  Alicia Aguiar          F4044       87/271     1:00:12     2:13:06   10:01     2:11:02
1471  Kathleen Glatt         F5054       29/201       59:53     2:12:13   10:01     2:11:07
1472  Kristy Holubar-Walsh   F2529      138/320     1:01:45     2:13:43   10:01     2:11:08
1473  Abby Ballain           F2529      139/320     1:01:45     2:13:43   10:01     2:11:08
1474  Tom Walsh              M4549       97/121     1:01:46     2:13:43   10:01     2:11:08
1475  Patricia Carlson       F4549       74/259       58:29     2:12:24   10:02     2:11:15
1476  Davood Kolbehdari      M4044      109/144     1:02:18     2:11:21   10:02     2:11:17
1477  Andrew Walker          M4044      110/144     1:01:59     2:13:11   10:02     2:11:20
1478  Ryan Majerus           M2529      117/151       56:41     2:12:00   10:02     2:11:21
1479  Stephanie Morain       F2024      106/222     1:02:01     2:12:44   10:02     2:11:26
1480  Jim Olson              M3539      117/145     1:00:26     2:14:31   10:02     2:11:26
1481  Chris Seneaphay        F3034      130/303     1:02:00     2:14:51   10:02     2:11:26
1482  Leah Rogers            F3034      131/303     1:00:26     2:14:31   10:02     2:11:26
1483  Kelsey Jasper          F2024      107/222       58:43     2:12:57   10:03     2:11:28
1484  Jeni Sundermeyer       F3034      132/303     1:02:28     2:15:38   10:03     2:11:29
1485  Stephanie Wright       F3034      133/303     1:02:29     2:15:37   10:03     2:11:29
1486  Samantha O'Hara        F3539      110/303       58:30     2:12:42   10:03     2:11:30
1487  Tom Penne              M3034       99/129     1:00:38     2:13:56   10:03     2:11:31
1488  Patrice Davis          F3539      111/303     1:03:05     2:16:24   10:03     2:11:33
1489  Kristy Nelson          F3034      134/303       59:47     2:13:00   10:03     2:11:34
1490  Christy Caldwell       F3539      112/303       59:47     2:13:01   10:03     2:11:34
1491  Heather Behrends       F4044       88/271       59:05     2:12:54   10:03     2:11:35
1492  Aubrey Villotti        F2529      140/320     1:00:17     2:13:00   10:03     2:11:36
1493  Mindi Sudman           F4044       89/271     1:02:16     2:14:04   10:03     2:11:36
1494  Dawn Mather            F3034      135/303     1:02:16     2:14:04   10:03     2:11:36
1495  Jeanne Serb            F3539      113/303     1:02:39     2:13:44   10:03     2:11:36
1496  Jessica Lennon         F2529      141/320     1:02:05     2:13:45   10:03     2:11:38
1497  Theresa Young          F2024      108/222     1:02:46     2:15:13   10:04     2:11:41
1498  Brenda Young           F3539      114/303     1:02:47     2:15:13   10:04     2:11:41
1499  Hayley Larsen          F2024      109/222       59:57     2:14:25   10:04     2:11:43
1500  Michelle Witte         F5559        8/118     1:01:18     2:16:01   10:04     2:11:43
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1501  Dave Wacker            M5559        42/73     1:02:51     2:13:43   10:04     2:11:43
1502  Kate Wacker            F5559        9/118     1:02:52     2:13:43   10:04     2:11:43
1503  Tara Scroggin          F2529      142/320     1:02:25               10:04     2:11:45
1504  Lori Curran            F3539      115/303     1:00:36     2:15:12   10:04     2:11:45
1505  Lisa Rasmussen         F4549       75/259     1:00:38     2:15:12   10:04     2:11:46
1506  Molly Jacobson         F2024      110/222       59:07     2:14:15   10:05     2:11:54
1507  Thea Ruden             F3034      136/303       57:26     2:14:04   10:05     2:11:55
1508  Stephanie Edler        F3034      137/303     1:01:32     2:16:06   10:05     2:11:57
1509  Mollie Tjelmeland      F2024      111/222     1:01:33     2:16:06   10:05     2:11:57
1510  Jennifer Girdler       F3034      138/303     1:02:59     2:14:26   10:05     2:12:00
1511  Jennifer Mathers       F2529      143/320       58:49     2:12:10   10:05     2:12:00
1512  Sara Lee               F3034      139/303     1:02:34     2:15:58   10:05     2:12:02
1513  Travis Lee             M3034      100/129     1:02:35     2:15:59   10:05     2:12:02
1514  Aaron Kremer           M3034      101/129       59:54     2:15:28   10:05     2:12:04
1515  Beth Jebens            F3034      140/303     1:01:45     2:15:10   10:05     2:12:05
1516  Barbara Ball           F4549       76/259       58:32     2:13:00   10:05     2:12:05
1517  Todd Rowland           M4044      111/144       56:53     2:15:18   10:06     2:12:17
1518  Donald Cox             M5054        66/99     1:00:42     2:13:42   10:06     2:12:19
1519  Cory Ginter            M2529      118/151     1:02:09     2:15:54   10:07     2:12:22
1520  Julia Gauthier         F3539      116/303     1:03:16     2:15:14   10:07     2:12:24
1521  Sharon Wiese           F4549       77/259     1:02:50     2:15:26   10:07     2:12:29
1522  John Ziegler           M5054        67/99     1:03:10     2:14:48   10:07     2:12:29
1523  Tommi Makila           M3539      118/145     1:02:09     2:15:40   10:07     2:12:31
1524  Nicole Kallal          F2529      144/320       59:40     2:16:39   10:08     2:12:33
1525  Adam Lubben            M1519        33/38     1:01:24     2:16:39   10:08     2:12:34
1526  Lynn Miner             F3539      117/303     1:02:11     2:16:23   10:08     2:12:38
1527  Jolene Fagen           F3034      141/303     1:01:29     2:15:10   10:08     2:12:38
1528  Kerry McGannon         F4044       90/271     1:03:19     2:17:39   10:08     2:12:42
1529  Jon Mahoney            M2529      119/151       58:44     2:14:02   10:08     2:12:43
1530  Valerie Pitts          F2024      112/222     1:02:18     2:15:13   10:08     2:12:43
1531  Marinus Van Kuilenburg M4044      112/144     1:05:08     2:15:04   10:08     2:12:44
1532  Lisa Wyatt             F3034      142/303     1:03:19     2:15:59   10:08     2:12:45
1533  Michelle Krogulski     F3539      118/303     1:03:19     2:16:00   10:08     2:12:45
1534  Gerrod Herlein         M2529      120/151       59:54     2:16:09   10:09     2:12:46
1535  Alan Large             M4549       98/121     1:02:29     2:16:42   10:09     2:12:47
1536  Lindsey Brelsford      F2529      145/320     1:00:11     2:14:44   10:09     2:12:49
1537  Maggie Lamm            F3034      143/303       59:39     2:15:06   10:09     2:12:51
1538  Mike Fugate            M4549       99/121       59:37     2:15:27   10:09     2:12:54
1539  Jason Shaw             M3539      119/145       59:09     2:15:37   10:10     2:13:05
1540  Victor Garcia          M2529      121/151     1:00:02     2:14:49   10:10     2:13:08
1541  Kelly Rand             F3034      144/303       56:51     2:14:22   10:10     2:13:08
1542  Bobbie Ruhs            F4549       78/259     1:03:51     2:15:22   10:10     2:13:09
1543  Tim Kroeze             M4044      113/144     1:03:17     2:16:07   10:11     2:13:15
1544  Lisa Sell              F2529      146/320     1:03:19     2:18:12   10:11     2:13:15
1545  Lori Oxborough         F3034      145/303     1:00:41     2:14:14   10:11     2:13:16
1546  Paula Throndson        F1519        17/50       59:41     2:14:09   10:11     2:13:19
1547  Tyler Botnen           M2024        76/89     1:03:19     2:15:16   10:11     2:13:23
1548  Erik Simpson           M3539      120/145     1:02:22     2:15:24   10:12     2:13:27
1549  Chris Gemignani        M3539      121/145     1:08:57     2:18:10   10:12     2:13:27
1550  Christie Coffin        F3034      146/303     1:03:05     2:15:07   10:12     2:13:29
1551  Joyce Burch            F5054       30/201     1:01:06     2:14:50   10:12     2:13:31
1552  Zach Lincicum          M3034      102/129       59:04     2:15:23   10:12     2:13:35
1553  Joshua Duden           M3034      103/129       59:04     2:15:23   10:12     2:13:35
1554  Zachary Beversdorf     M2024        77/89     1:01:26     2:14:31   10:12     2:13:36
1555  Katrina Fetterman      F1519        18/50     1:01:26     2:14:32   10:12     2:13:36
1556  Michael Mealey         M3539      122/145     1:02:20     2:14:23   10:13     2:13:42
1557  Cal Lai                F4044       91/271     1:00:25     2:16:00   10:13     2:13:44
1558  Andrea Vanderhoff      M3034      104/129     1:00:46     2:14:52   10:13     2:13:47
1559  Marti Bomgaars         F5559       10/118       57:32     2:14:59   10:13     2:13:47
1560  Dave Vanderhoff        M3034      105/129     1:00:46     2:14:54   10:13     2:13:48
1561  Nikki Blystone         F3034      147/303       58:46     2:17:14   10:13     2:13:50
1562  Brent Mongar           M3034      106/129     1:02:59     2:18:43   10:14     2:13:52
1563  Lakia Poole            F2024      113/222     1:01:20     2:17:51   10:14     2:13:52
1564  Sean Mansfield         M2529      122/151     1:05:16     2:17:49   10:14     2:14:00
1565  Todd Voss              M3539      123/145     1:00:12     2:17:23   10:14     2:14:01
1566  Valerie Steele         F2024      114/222     1:00:28     2:16:33   10:14     2:14:01
1567  Nancy Tunender         F4044       92/271     1:00:22     2:16:11   10:15     2:14:06
1568  Paul Kaufman           M4044      114/144     1:03:24     2:16:25   10:15     2:14:08
1569  Lori Meeker            F4044       93/271     1:01:26     2:15:07   10:15     2:14:09
1570  Mark Klein             M2529      123/151       58:12     2:18:00   10:15     2:14:12
1571  Dina Maas              F3539      119/303     1:01:03     2:16:18   10:16     2:14:17
1572  Jeff Miller            M5054        68/99       59:26     2:16:06   10:16     2:14:20
1573  Michael Carroll        M4044      115/144     1:02:47     2:16:01   10:16     2:14:24
1574  Kathy Carroll          F4549       79/259     1:02:47     2:16:01   10:16     2:14:25
1575  Brenda Kaufman         F3539      120/303     1:03:24     2:16:43   10:16     2:14:26
1576  Barb Mitchell          F5054       31/201     1:04:38     2:16:58   10:16     2:14:27
1577  Amy Goodrich           F2529      147/320       58:17     2:16:35   10:17     2:14:31
1578  Shane Bouman           M3539      124/145       58:17     2:16:35   10:17     2:14:32
1579  Jennifer Bunting       F2024      115/222     1:01:06     2:16:48   10:17     2:14:34
1580  Laura Dillavou         F2024      116/222       59:07     2:17:09   10:17     2:14:37
1581  Megan Boettcher        F2529      148/320     1:03:48     2:16:59   10:17     2:14:38
1582  Pat Chapin             M4549      100/121     1:03:54     2:16:51   10:17     2:14:39
1583  Mandy Chapin           F3034      148/303     1:03:56     2:16:51   10:17     2:14:39
1584  Meghan Reicks          F2024      117/222     1:00:25     2:16:08   10:18     2:14:44
1585  Sarah Bidney           F2529      149/320       59:52     2:16:13   10:18     2:14:45
1586  Stephanie May          F3034      149/303       59:53     2:16:13   10:18     2:14:46
1587  Kelly Soules           F2024      118/222     1:03:50     2:16:55   10:18     2:14:50
1588  Jenica Moffitt         F3034      150/303     1:03:03     2:18:39   10:18     2:14:55
1589  Catherine Smith        F6064         1/44     1:02:22     2:17:11   10:19     2:14:57
1590  Dan Roose              M3034      107/129       59:28     2:17:01   10:19     2:14:58
1591  Margaret Tharp         F4044       94/271     1:01:58     2:18:49   10:19     2:15:00
1592  Ellen Toomsen          F4044       95/271       58:52     2:16:04   10:19     2:15:01
1593  Tim Oswald             M4044      116/144       56:52     2:19:54   10:19     2:15:04
1594  Matthew Byrne          M4044      117/144     1:01:57     2:16:38   10:19     2:15:06
1595  Mary Jane Sharp        F4044       96/271     1:00:30     2:17:11   10:19     2:15:06
1596  Jessica Keehn          F2529      150/320     1:01:13     2:17:18   10:20     2:15:15
1597  Mark Phillips          M5559        43/73     1:04:40     2:18:46   10:20     2:15:16
1598  Scott Phillips         M2529      124/151     1:04:41     2:18:46   10:20     2:15:16
1599  Jennifer Hanson        F3539      121/303     1:03:59     2:18:52   10:20     2:15:21
1600  Kai Cook               F4044       97/271     1:03:59     2:18:52   10:20     2:15:22
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1601  Catherine Kemper       F5559       11/118     1:03:05     2:17:43   10:21     2:15:25
1602  Michelle Sage          F2529      151/320     1:01:02     2:16:24   10:21     2:15:25
1603  Doug Drees             M3539      125/145     1:02:49     2:18:53   10:21     2:15:25
1604  Lindsay Daniel         F2529      152/320     1:05:16     2:19:15   10:21     2:15:26
1605  Andrew Sage            M1519        34/38     1:01:02     2:16:24   10:21     2:15:26
1606  Shellie MacKel         F3539      122/303     1:05:40     2:19:18   10:21     2:15:28
1607  Jill Monson            F3539      123/303     1:05:40     2:19:18   10:21     2:15:28
1608  Laura Lyons            F2529      153/320     1:00:41     2:16:48   10:21     2:15:33
1609  Jayme Mews             F3034      151/303     1:02:41     2:18:07   10:21     2:15:34
1610  Kris Dane              M2529      125/151     1:00:03     2:19:25   10:22     2:15:36
1611  Jennifer Tischler      F              1/1     1:02:27     2:18:53   10:22     2:15:41
1612  Am Giles               F4549       80/259     1:05:49     2:18:56   10:22     2:15:43
1613  Kris Vander Leest      F3539      124/303     1:02:42     2:18:42   10:22     2:15:44
1614  Wayne Vander Leest     M5054        69/99     1:02:42     2:18:42   10:22     2:15:44
1615  Wendy Van Dyke         F3034      152/303     1:04:19     2:19:29   10:22     2:15:46
1616  Sonya Nelson           F4044       98/271     1:03:18     2:18:35   10:22     2:15:46
1617  Jillian Bird           F2024      119/222     1:02:34     2:16:46   10:22     2:15:48
1618  Craig Smith            M2529      126/151     1:02:09     2:19:20   10:22     2:15:48
1619  Stacy Beattie          F2529      154/320     1:03:46     2:16:43   10:23     2:15:50
1620  Cassie Farley          F2529      155/320     1:03:45     2:16:44   10:23     2:15:51
1621  Barb Peterson          F2529      156/320     1:00:37     2:16:56   10:23     2:15:51
1622  Rebecca Gander-Banat   F5054       32/201     1:01:06     2:17:10   10:23     2:15:52
1623  Wayne Ostergaard       M4549      101/121     1:03:41     2:18:19   10:23     2:15:54
1624  Jen Stork              F2024      120/222     1:03:58     2:17:32   10:23     2:15:55
1625  Laura Stork            F2529      157/320     1:03:58     2:17:32   10:23     2:15:55
1626  Carol Beckett          F4044       99/271     1:04:18     2:19:42   10:23     2:15:58
1627  Becky Quandt           F2024      121/222     1:00:48     2:17:26   10:23     2:15:59
1628  Holly Wellman          F2529      158/320     1:04:56     2:17:51   10:23     2:16:02
1629  Brad Hollatz           M3034      108/129     1:03:04     2:17:24   10:24     2:16:04
1630  Callie Pederson        F2529      159/320     1:03:50     2:18:10   10:24     2:16:06
1631  Michael Engel          M5054        70/99     1:01:33     2:18:12   10:24     2:16:06
1632  Teri Baer              F4044      100/271     1:01:32     2:17:46   10:24     2:16:07
1633  Mary Anderson          F4044      101/271     1:04:54     2:17:51   10:24     2:16:07
1634  Amy Walkonen           F3034      153/303     1:04:54     2:17:51   10:24     2:16:07
1635  Abbie Lee              F2024      122/222     1:05:27     2:19:37   10:24     2:16:07
1636  Aurora Nagel           F2024      123/222     1:05:27     2:19:37   10:24     2:16:07
1637  Mary Hillman           F5054       33/201       58:41     2:19:35   10:24     2:16:08
1638  Laura Bridgeman        F3539      125/303     1:03:39     2:18:42   10:24     2:16:08
1639  Michele Peterson       F3539      126/303     1:02:05     2:19:07   10:24     2:16:14
1640  Justin Peters          M2529      127/151     1:00:49     2:18:14   10:24     2:16:14
1641  Kari Travis            F2529      160/320     1:00:58     2:17:56   10:24     2:16:15
1642  Roberto Hernandez      M2529      128/151     1:01:17     2:19:15   10:25     2:16:16
1643  Michelle Jensen        F2529      161/320     1:04:25     2:18:03   10:25     2:16:24
1644  Lynn Swinger           F2024      124/222     1:04:25     2:18:03   10:25     2:16:24
1645  Maddie Luedtke         F1519        19/50     1:00:02     2:18:07   10:26     2:16:28
1646  Trisha Rohlfs          F3539      127/303     1:05:52     2:19:33   10:26     2:16:32
1647  Wendy Dorris           F2529      162/320     1:05:42     2:20:48   10:26     2:16:34
1648  Michele Maiers         F3034      154/303     1:03:58     2:18:41   10:26     2:16:37
1649  Ravi Vemulapalli       M4549      102/121     1:06:02     2:18:45   10:26     2:16:38
1650  Ann Allen              F2529      163/320     1:04:45     2:19:16   10:27     2:16:41
1651  Ava Rezab              F5054       34/201     1:04:27     2:18:29   10:27     2:16:44
1652  Michelle Davin         F4044      102/271     1:03:21     2:20:05   10:27     2:16:44
1653  Jennifer Costello      F3539      128/303     1:00:59     2:18:30   10:27     2:16:48
1654  Kyle Austen            M2024        78/89     1:00:06     2:17:46   10:27     2:16:49
1655  Doug Lay               M5054        71/99     1:08:08     2:19:52   10:27     2:16:49
1656  Lisa Bourne            F4044      103/271     1:01:45     2:20:15   10:28     2:16:55
1657  Deb Rhoads             F3539      129/303     1:01:54     2:18:27   10:28     2:16:55
1658  Derrick Jellison       M2529      129/151     1:04:56     2:18:45   10:28     2:16:56
1659  Bill Koenig            M4044      118/144     1:03:33     2:19:29   10:28     2:17:05
1660  Lynn Koenig            F4044      104/271     1:03:34     2:19:29   10:28     2:17:05
1661  Charlee Eekhoff        F3034      155/303     1:00:59     2:19:07   10:28     2:17:06
1662  Ronald Mowers          M6064        20/40     1:04:48     2:20:26   10:29     2:17:09
1663  Jonathan Mowers        M2529      130/151     1:04:49     2:20:26   10:29     2:17:10
1664  Doreen Steil           F4549       81/259     1:00:54     2:20:22   10:29     2:17:12
1665  Jennifer Knobbe        F2529      164/320     1:00:49     2:18:43   10:29     2:17:17
1666  Leesa Shoemaker        F4549       82/259       59:09     2:19:07   10:29     2:17:17
1667  Tiffany Sheets         F3539      130/303     1:05:48     2:18:04   10:29     2:17:18
1668  Jared Ellars           M2529      131/151     1:01:32     2:20:00   10:29     2:17:19
1669  Michelle Byers         F3034      156/303     1:05:42     2:20:10   10:29     2:17:19
1670  Ben Diehl              M2529      132/151     1:05:43     2:20:11   10:29     2:17:20
1671  Ayanna Watson          F2529      165/320     1:01:01     2:22:08   10:30     2:17:23
1672  Kelly Pearce           F3539      131/303     1:04:32     2:21:21   10:30     2:17:24
1673  Chris Benda            M3034      109/129     1:01:25     2:20:14   10:30     2:17:27
1674  Darcy Burnett          F3539      132/303     1:05:03     2:19:00   10:30     2:17:27
1675  Audrey Wheeler         F4549       83/259     1:02:59     2:19:16   10:30     2:17:29
1676  Kathy Schramm          F4044      105/271     1:04:11     2:19:48   10:30     2:17:31
1677  Cassandra Wuebker      F1519        20/50     1:03:30     2:19:52   10:31     2:17:35
1678  Michael Spear          M4044      119/144     1:04:45     2:18:33   10:31     2:17:39
1679  Ken Johnson            M5559        44/73     1:04:38     2:19:51   10:31     2:17:42
1680  Dick Lachenmaier       M5559        45/73       58:54     2:18:52   10:31     2:17:43
1681  Pat Lachenmaier        F5054       35/201       58:54     2:18:52   10:31     2:17:44
1682  Shay Vande Lune        F3034      157/303     1:03:54     2:19:44   10:31     2:17:44
1683  Leslie Soyer           F3034      158/303     1:05:33     2:20:17   10:31     2:17:44
1684  Jeffrey Olson          M3539      126/145     1:01:21     2:19:41   10:32     2:17:47
1685  Jean Etten             F5054       36/201     1:03:37     2:19:35   10:32     2:17:48
1686  Robert Schmit          M4044      120/144       58:50     2:20:31   10:32     2:17:48
1687  Stacey Palmer          F2529      166/320     1:03:51     2:20:12   10:32     2:17:56
1688  Elizabeth Thyberg      F2529      167/320     1:04:30     2:22:26   10:32     2:17:58
1689  Erin Mohwinkle         F2529      168/320     1:00:33     2:20:04   10:32     2:17:59
1690  Jennifer Parker        F3539      133/303     1:03:54     2:20:02   10:33     2:18:02
1691  Tameeka Purchase       F2529      169/320     1:01:44     2:22:08   10:33     2:18:06
1692  Tracy Sabus            F4044      106/271     1:01:22     2:19:05   10:33     2:18:06
1693  Kate Bibbs             F3034      159/303     1:01:24     2:19:05   10:33     2:18:07
1694  Julie Hukee            F5054       37/201     1:00:59     2:20:00   10:33     2:18:09
1695  Sheri Robinson         F3539      134/303     1:03:18     2:19:54   10:33     2:18:11
1696  Maureen Duncklee       F3539      135/303     1:02:54     2:20:43   10:33     2:18:13
1697  Stacey Ernat           F1519        21/50     1:01:30     2:18:27   10:34     2:18:13
1698  Robin Wasteney         F3034      160/303     1:04:05     2:20:23   10:34     2:18:16
1699  Matthew Braafhart      M3034      110/129     1:05:18     2:21:30   10:34     2:18:17
1700  Trina Braafhart        F3539      136/303     1:05:19     2:21:30   10:34     2:18:17
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1701  Rosie Branaman         F4549       84/259     1:03:53     2:21:02   10:34     2:18:21
1702  Lois Holmes            F3539      137/303     1:04:47     2:20:02   10:34     2:18:21
1703  Jennifer Webster       F3539      138/303     1:02:24     2:20:36   10:34     2:18:26
1704  Jennifer Browne        F3539      139/303     1:02:24     2:20:36   10:34     2:18:26
1705  Kellie Hoover          F2529      170/320     1:03:55     2:22:24   10:35     2:18:30
1706  Roger Cox              M5054        72/99     1:04:55     2:20:17   10:35     2:18:31
1707  Rebecca Johnson        F2529      171/320     1:04:02     2:20:04   10:35     2:18:33
1708  Ann Guddall            F4044      107/271     1:01:23     2:20:05   10:35     2:18:38
1709  Kimberly Mitchell      F3539      140/303     1:01:11     2:23:20   10:36     2:18:41
1710  Bill Burke             M5054        73/99     1:05:50     2:22:17   10:36     2:18:41
1711  Ryan Swafford          M3034      111/129     1:00:29     2:21:53   10:36     2:18:42
1712  Nicole Siegler         F2529      172/320     1:00:30     2:21:54   10:36     2:18:43
1713  Shannon Buttz          F3034      161/303     1:06:30     2:23:15   10:36     2:18:44
1714  Melea Licht            F2529      173/320     1:03:28     2:19:53   10:36     2:18:45
1715  Joyce Hagley           F4549       85/259     1:03:27     2:19:53   10:36     2:18:46
1716  Elizabeth Clark        F4044      108/271     1:05:41     2:22:34   10:36     2:18:46
1717  Mary Reeder            F4044      109/271     1:04:18     2:20:42   10:36     2:18:46
1718  Amanda Schwendinger    F2024      125/222     1:03:38     2:20:17   10:36     2:18:48
1719  Jan Miller-Hook        F5054       38/201     1:01:54     2:20:36   10:36     2:18:50
1720  Tammy Harland          F4044      110/271     1:07:31     2:22:00   10:36     2:18:50
1721  Erin Gjerde-Bailey     F4044      111/271     1:06:54     2:22:58   10:36     2:18:51
1722  Kelsey Harland         F1519        22/50     1:07:32     2:22:00   10:36     2:18:51
1723  Kristi Malone          F4549       86/259     1:03:31     2:20:32   10:36     2:18:51
1724  Lisa Vanderpluym       F2529      174/320     1:02:11     2:20:04   10:36     2:18:52
1725  Rachel Graves          F3034      162/303     1:05:07     2:21:14   10:37     2:18:53
1726  Mandy Levings          F3034      163/303     1:05:07     2:21:14   10:37     2:18:53
1727  Kayla Casey            F2024      126/222     1:04:42     2:21:26   10:37     2:18:55
1728  Jim Casey              M5559        46/73     1:04:42     2:21:26   10:37     2:18:55
1729  Deborah Nelson         F4549       87/259     1:04:05     2:23:43   10:37     2:18:58
1730  Cory Nelson            M4549      103/121     1:04:05     2:23:43   10:37     2:18:58
1731  Dave Philpott          M5054        74/99     1:04:12     2:22:55   10:37     2:18:58
1732  Jere Wood              M5559        47/73     1:04:56     2:20:45   10:37     2:18:59
1733  Trisha Schwartz        F3034      164/303     1:03:06     2:23:39   10:37     2:19:02
1734  Shannon Brasher        M5559        48/73     1:02:10     2:21:08   10:37     2:19:02
1735  Pete Blake             M2529      133/151     1:03:41     2:23:28   10:37     2:19:04
1736  Julie Larson           F5054       39/201     1:03:29     2:20:13   10:38     2:19:05
1737  Ellen Shertzer         F3034      165/303     1:03:29     2:20:13   10:38     2:19:06
1738  Jessica Patton         F2024      127/222       59:40     2:20:07   10:38     2:19:07
1739  Denise Gonzales        F4549       88/259       59:38     2:20:07   10:38     2:19:07
1740  Keo Synarong           M3539      127/145     1:03:14     2:19:56   10:38     2:19:08
1741  Meredith White         F2529      175/320     1:04:48     2:21:03   10:38     2:19:08
1742  Genelle Girthoffer     F3034      166/303     1:01:29     2:21:45   10:38     2:19:13
1743  Dominique Lind         F2024      128/222     1:00:27     2:21:55   10:38     2:19:15
1744  Nicole Aspenson        F2024      129/222     1:06:42     2:21:50   10:38     2:19:17
1745  Jessica Ringena        F2529      176/320     1:06:21     2:21:24   10:39     2:19:19
1746  Tashia Ehresman        F3539      141/303     1:06:59     2:20:33   10:39     2:19:20
1747  Pete Schmidt           M4549      104/121     1:05:14     2:21:07   10:39     2:19:20
1748  Natalie Elseman        F2024      130/222     1:07:02     2:20:31   10:39     2:19:20
1749  Kylie Brown            F2529      177/320     1:06:27     2:21:25   10:39     2:19:20
1750  Christine Fogland      F5054       40/201     1:06:27     2:21:25   10:39     2:19:20
1751  Tara Jass              F2024      131/222     1:04:56     2:21:45   10:39     2:19:21
1752  Paul Friest            M2024        79/89     1:04:56     2:21:45   10:39     2:19:21
1753  Molly Timlin           F2529      178/320       59:46     2:22:11   10:39     2:19:23
1754  Kara Dunham            F3539      142/303     1:02:27     2:23:02   10:39     2:19:25
1755  Carrie Brannen         F2024      132/222       59:25     2:21:28   10:39     2:19:27
1756  Tj Maylum              M2529      134/151     1:01:47     2:20:38   10:40     2:19:32
1757  Megan McFarland        F2024      133/222     1:01:48     2:20:39   10:40     2:19:32
1758  Liz Hilgenberg         F5054       41/201     1:03:28     2:23:32   10:40     2:19:33
1759  David Moore            M3539      128/145     1:00:05     2:20:28   10:40     2:19:33
1760  Tamara Ford            F3539      143/303     1:00:05     2:20:28   10:40     2:19:33
1761  Sadie Lee              F2529      179/320     1:06:23     2:21:38   10:40     2:19:34
1762  Brent Frana            M4044      121/144     1:04:11     2:23:32   10:40     2:19:34
1763  Jamie Hussey           F2529      180/320     1:05:12     2:23:26   10:40     2:19:35
1764  Erin Shinafelt         F3034      167/303     1:05:12     2:23:26   10:40     2:19:35
1765  Tom Newton             M3539      129/145     1:08:27     2:22:36   10:40     2:19:40
1766  Jennifer Krieg         F2529      181/320     1:06:02     2:21:46   10:40     2:19:40
1767  Kyla Einertson         F3539      144/303     1:06:35     2:23:22   10:41     2:19:48
1768  Jodi Juskiewicz        F3539      145/303     1:02:17     2:24:34   10:41     2:19:49
1769  Tony Einertson         M3539      130/145     1:06:36     2:23:22   10:41     2:19:49
1770  Mike Perkins           M4044      122/144     1:02:47     2:24:11   10:41     2:19:49
1771  Janene Widen           F2529      182/320     1:03:43     2:22:05   10:41     2:19:49
1772  Melissa Leonard        F3034      168/303     1:04:23     2:22:04   10:41     2:19:52
1773  Mike Davidson          M3034      112/129     1:04:10     2:21:53   10:41     2:19:54
1774  Beth Hall              F3539      146/303     1:04:55     2:21:43   10:41     2:19:54
1775  Kayren Davidson        F3034      169/303     1:04:11     2:21:53   10:41     2:19:55
1776  Michelle Sieber        F4044      112/271     1:04:55     2:21:44   10:41     2:19:55
1777  Jill Oconnell          F4549       89/259     1:03:59     2:24:22   10:41     2:19:57
1778  Sarah Merritt          F2529      183/320     1:05:52     2:22:52   10:42     2:19:58
1779  Larisa Nordstrom       F2024      134/222     1:02:28     2:21:43   10:42     2:19:58
1780  Martha Slocombe        F2024      135/222     1:02:29     2:21:43   10:42     2:19:59
1781  John Kaprich           M3539      131/145     1:05:15     2:20:23   10:42     2:19:59
1782  David Soorholtz        M4549      105/121     1:03:46     2:21:52   10:42     2:20:00
1783  Renee Gillette         F3539      147/303     1:05:29     2:24:42   10:42     2:20:00
1784  Kelly Carew            F3539      148/303     1:05:29     2:24:42   10:42     2:20:01
1785  Michael Hensing        M2529      135/151     1:00:59     2:21:35   10:42     2:20:04
1786  Kristine Chung         F2529      184/320     1:07:00     2:22:20   10:42     2:20:05
1787  Jeff Winders           M4044      123/144     1:04:51     2:22:01   10:42     2:20:09
1788  Jolana Penne           F3034      170/303     1:05:31     2:22:36   10:43     2:20:13
1789  Susan Porter           F4044      113/271     1:05:31     2:22:36   10:43     2:20:13
1790  Jennifer Benz          F3539      149/303     1:04:46     2:23:43   10:43     2:20:19
1791  Terri Wright           F4549       90/259     1:05:06     2:22:35   10:43     2:20:20
1792  Melissa Mennig         F2024      136/222     1:08:12     2:23:47   10:43     2:20:23
1793  Stephanie Mahaffey     F2529      185/320     1:04:54     2:22:14   10:44     2:20:26
1794  Sonya Reynolds         F4549       91/259     1:05:07     2:21:45   10:44     2:20:29
1795  Sandy Smith            F4044      114/271     1:04:38     2:22:28   10:44     2:20:30
1796  Carla Elliott          F2529      186/320     1:04:55     2:22:19   10:44     2:20:31
1797  Bruce Trimble          M6569         4/13     1:05:53     2:24:16   10:44     2:20:31
1798  Lauren Nelson          F2024      137/222     1:07:36     2:22:10   10:44     2:20:33
1799  Rebekah Janicke        F2024      138/222     1:04:38     2:22:33   10:44     2:20:35
1800  Karla Koenig           F4044      115/271     1:08:06     2:23:21   10:45     2:20:37
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1801  Michelle Arduser       F3539      150/303     1:08:06     2:23:21   10:45     2:20:38
1802  Matthew Parker         M2529      136/151     1:04:50     2:23:13   10:45     2:20:45
1803  Betty Holdvogt         F2024      139/222     1:04:51     2:23:13   10:45     2:20:45
1804  Mattie Robertson       F1519        23/50     1:00:30     2:21:35   10:45     2:20:49
1805  Jennifer O'Connor      F3539      151/303     1:04:36     2:25:09   10:46     2:20:57
1806  Lisa Kannapel          F4044      116/271     1:03:17     2:24:30   10:46     2:20:58
1807  Ashley Schryver        F2024      140/222     1:03:38     2:22:43   10:46     2:20:59
1808  Christine Franck       F4044      117/271     1:07:13     2:23:20   10:47     2:21:04
1809  Jim Gosselink          M3539      132/145     1:02:39     2:24:00   10:47     2:21:07
1810  Amye McInnerney        F2024      141/222     1:03:01     2:23:05   10:47     2:21:07
1811  Thomas Cooney          M5559        49/73     1:05:15     2:24:24   10:47     2:21:08
1812  Amy Lensing            F2529      187/320     1:01:49     2:23:48   10:47     2:21:08
1813  Shari Roling           F3539      152/303     1:06:31     2:25:41   10:47     2:21:11
1814  Jenna Stone            F2024      142/222     1:02:47     2:23:32   10:47     2:21:13
1815  Kirk Stone             M5054        75/99     1:02:47     2:23:33   10:47     2:21:13
1816  Joy Foose              F3034      171/303     1:02:14     2:22:50   10:48     2:21:22
1817  Anne Dirkx             F3539      153/303     1:04:17     2:23:22   10:48     2:21:24
1818  Henry Clark            M5559        50/73     1:07:18     2:23:50   10:48     2:21:24
1819  Margaret King          F4549       92/259     1:07:19     2:23:50   10:48     2:21:25
1820  Toni Sayers            F4549       93/259     1:07:19     2:23:50   10:48     2:21:25
1821  Jennifer Hall          F2024      143/222     1:09:24     2:24:52   10:49     2:21:29
1822  Sue Olmstead           F5054       42/201     1:03:26     2:25:26   10:49     2:21:30
1823  Sarah Ingersoll        F2529      188/320     1:04:57     2:24:06   10:49     2:21:31
1824  Alec Smith             M1519        35/38     1:04:32     2:24:49   10:49     2:21:31
1825  Michael Hofner         M2529      137/151     1:02:13     2:23:36   10:49     2:21:33
1826  Kathleen Sterbick      F5054       43/201     1:04:30     2:25:59   10:49     2:21:42
1827  Melissa Sturm-Smith    F3539      154/303     1:05:24     2:23:03   10:50     2:21:46
1828  Wendy Boka             F2529      189/320     1:07:52     2:23:54   10:50     2:21:48
1829  Erin Pederson          F2529      190/320     1:09:20     2:23:40   10:50     2:21:51
1830  Jill Stouffer          F3034      172/303     1:03:43     2:25:35   10:50     2:21:51
1831  Ryan Labarre           M3034      113/129     1:03:43     2:25:35   10:50     2:21:51
1832  Jody Nation            F4549       94/259     1:04:01     2:25:43   10:50     2:21:51
1833  Charis Sederberg       F3539      155/303     1:06:23     2:24:02   10:50     2:21:53
1834  Tara Rozenboom         F3539      156/303     1:05:03     2:24:35   10:50     2:21:55
1835  Lynae McFarland        F3539      157/303     1:05:06     2:24:37   10:51     2:21:59
1836  Kurtis Larson          M2529      138/151     1:02:05     2:23:48   10:51     2:22:01
1837  Tom Barton             M4044      124/144     1:07:08     2:24:12   10:51     2:22:02
1838  Jennifer Sykes         F2024      144/222     1:02:13     2:23:32   10:51     2:22:02
1839  Connie Whetstone       F4549       95/259       59:33     2:23:41   10:51     2:22:05
1840  Joe Stratton           M4044      125/144     1:04:02     2:24:15   10:51     2:22:06
1841  Elizabeth Gookin       F3539      158/303     1:07:23     2:24:35   10:52     2:22:12
1842  Jessica Lawson         F2529      191/320     1:06:01     2:24:15   10:52     2:22:13
1843  Lori Ethier            F2024      145/222     1:06:01     2:24:16   10:52     2:22:15
1844  Alek Ismayilov         M2024        80/89     1:07:01     2:25:32   10:52     2:22:17
1845  Tim Waddilove          M5054        76/99     1:06:41     2:24:55   10:52     2:22:20
1846  Galen Peery            M5559        51/73     1:06:41     2:24:56   10:52     2:22:20
1847  Amanda Jackson         F2529      192/320     1:06:23     2:24:25   10:52     2:22:21
1848  Amy Biggs              F3034      173/303     1:09:14     2:24:48   10:52     2:22:21
1849  Melissa Lawson         F2529      193/320     1:09:14     2:24:48   10:52     2:22:21
1850  Tabitha Murphy         F2529      194/320     1:04:28     2:24:29   10:53     2:22:34
1851  Sonya Staudt           F3539      159/303     1:05:32     2:27:22   10:54     2:22:36
1852  Debra Jensen           F4044      118/271     1:04:44     2:25:07   10:54     2:22:44
1853  Kristy Marker          F4044      119/271     1:07:38     2:27:12   10:54     2:22:47
1854  Heather Taylor         F2024      146/222     1:04:52     2:24:27   10:55     2:22:52
1855  Nichole Waltz          F3034      174/303     1:08:05     2:26:29   10:55     2:22:54
1856  Dotty Johnson          F3539      160/303     1:05:28     2:25:06   10:55     2:22:54
1857  Nina Zaiser            F3539      161/303     1:01:42     2:23:42   10:55     2:22:56
1858  Laura Musser           F2529      195/320     1:03:30     2:24:58   10:56     2:23:03
1859  Heidi Bainbridge       F2529      196/320     1:12:56     2:25:38   10:56     2:23:03
1860  Tom Vanderbilt         M3539      133/145       57:18     2:26:29   10:56     2:23:06
1861  Kira Hale              F2529      197/320     1:04:03     2:24:31   10:56     2:23:10
1862  Kathleen Sparks        F3539      162/303     1:06:50     2:26:09   10:56     2:23:10
1863  Kim Oxenford           F3539      163/303     1:06:33     2:25:43   10:56     2:23:13
1864  Kathryn Blackwelder    F3034      175/303     1:06:32     2:25:43   10:56     2:23:13
1865  Christine Luce         F1519        24/50     1:00:06     2:25:30   10:57     2:23:15
1866  Michelle Malloy        F3539      164/303     1:06:40     2:28:15   10:57     2:23:17
1867  Holli Welsh            F3539      165/303     1:06:40     2:28:16   10:57     2:23:18
1868  Lindsay Garvin         F2529      198/320     1:06:37     2:26:28   10:57     2:23:18
1869  Christina Schmitt      F2529      199/320     1:06:37     2:26:29   10:57     2:23:18
1870  Don Jarrard            M6569         5/13     1:02:10     2:25:52   10:57     2:23:22
1871  Vance Larsen           M5054        77/99     1:03:19     2:25:21   10:57     2:23:26
1872  Emily Harrison         F1519        25/50     1:07:19     2:27:06   10:58     2:23:31
1873  Lori Dingeman          F4044      120/271     1:09:24     2:27:55   10:59     2:23:47
1874  Maia Block             F2529      200/320     1:04:42     2:25:01   10:59     2:23:52
1875  Oulayphone Sengvilay   F2529      201/320     1:04:42     2:25:00   10:59     2:23:53
1876  Becky Kinney           F4549       96/259     1:07:36     2:25:31   10:59     2:23:53
1877  Andy Rix               M3034      114/129     1:06:43     2:26:38   11:00     2:23:54
1878  Andrea Eisner          F3539      166/303     1:04:53     2:27:19   11:00     2:23:58
1879  Mary Brehm             F4044      121/271     1:02:45     2:25:36   11:00     2:24:06
1880  Bruce Rehmke           M5559        52/73     1:02:45     2:25:36   11:00     2:24:06
1881  Carleen Rehmke         F5559       12/118     1:02:46     2:25:36   11:01     2:24:08
1882  Nancy Betz             F4549       97/259     1:07:24     2:26:57   11:01     2:24:08
1883  Kelly Kasparie         F2024      147/222     1:05:35     2:26:44   11:01     2:24:08
1884  Karen Schwartztrauber  F2024      148/222     1:05:34     2:26:44   11:01     2:24:09
1885  Jill Kasparie          F2024      149/222     1:05:35     2:26:44   11:01     2:24:09
1886  Abby Bruns             F3034      176/303     1:04:38     2:26:37   11:01     2:24:18
1887  Maggie Hamilton-Beyer  F5054       44/201     1:04:49     2:26:51   11:01     2:24:20
1888  Sue Elliott            F5054       45/201     1:03:48     2:25:04   11:02     2:24:20
1889  Christopher Francois   M2529      139/151     1:07:44     2:28:24   11:02     2:24:33
1890  Valerie Francois       F2529      202/320     1:07:45     2:28:24   11:03     2:24:33
1891  Carolynne Parker       F3539      167/303                 2:29:00   11:03     2:24:33
1892  Jacob Beneke           M3034      115/129     1:01:42     2:27:31   11:03     2:24:34
1893  Stacy Sparks           F3539      168/303     1:04:24     2:26:28   11:03     2:24:34
1894  Liz Recker             F3034      177/303     1:07:19     2:26:55   11:03     2:24:35
1895  Doug Hollenback        M2529      140/151     1:07:19     2:26:55   11:03     2:24:35
1896  Ellen Schoville        F2529      203/320     1:02:48     2:25:24   11:03     2:24:44
1897  Matt O'Hollearn        M2529      141/151     1:02:48     2:25:24   11:03     2:24:45
1898  Cara Flynn             F3034      178/303     1:06:43     2:27:39   11:03     2:24:45
1899  Rob Harlan             M4549      106/121     1:00:15     2:28:22   11:04     2:24:47
1900  Kaitlin Alsofrom       F2024      150/222     1:10:45     2:26:41   11:04     2:24:53
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1901  Nicole Blomgren        F3539      169/303     1:03:13     2:25:30   11:04     2:24:57
1902  Sandy Swallow          F5054       46/201     1:03:29     2:29:00   11:05     2:25:01
1903  Doug Madow             M5559        53/73     1:06:44     2:27:54   11:05     2:25:01
1904  Anne Madow             F4549       98/259     1:06:44     2:27:54   11:05     2:25:02
1905  Julie Hasz             F3539      170/303     1:03:08     2:29:41   11:05     2:25:04
1906  Manon Bryant           F3034      179/303     1:04:24     2:27:08   11:06     2:25:13
1907  Wendy Cline            F3539      171/303     1:05:10     2:27:11   11:06     2:25:14
1908  Abby Janssen           F2529      204/320     1:09:22     2:27:52   11:06     2:25:14
1909  Lynn Kilhoffer         F4044      122/271     1:07:55     2:28:05   11:06     2:25:14
1910  Dawn Eimers            F3034      180/303     1:03:02     2:26:20   11:06     2:25:14
1911  Laura Heidt            F2024      151/222     1:04:24     2:27:31   11:06     2:25:17
1912  Elizabeth Lenz         F2529      205/320     1:09:27     2:27:47   11:08     2:25:38
1913  John Nation            M5054        78/99     1:10:01     2:29:32   11:08     2:25:40
1914  Shelly Weatherby       F4549       99/259     1:23:48     2:29:08   11:08     2:25:42
1915  Sara Magnus            F2529      206/320     1:06:27     2:29:37   11:08     2:25:48
1916  Jennifer Groos         F3034      181/303     1:07:37     2:29:48   11:08     2:25:49
1917  Ann Garvey             F3034      182/303     1:07:38     2:29:48   11:08     2:25:49
1918  Steve Poole            M2024        81/89     1:11:49     2:29:28   11:09     2:25:58
1919  Randy Smith            M4044      126/144     1:03:16     2:26:48   11:09     2:26:01
1920  Kristen Lee            F4044      123/271     1:05:11     2:27:56   11:10     2:26:14
1921  Mistie Schau           F3034      183/303     1:08:44     2:30:47   11:10     2:26:16
1922  Laura Gratias          F3539      172/303     1:08:57     2:30:47   11:10     2:26:17
1923  Lisa Wermers           F3034      184/303     1:07:37     2:30:08   11:11     2:26:18
1924  Abby Dyar              F2529      207/320     1:07:48     2:29:50   11:11     2:26:21
1925  Mary Kottmeyer         F3539      173/303     1:08:30     2:29:56   11:11     2:26:25
1926  Abby Evans             F2529      208/320     1:03:21     2:28:48   11:11     2:26:25
1927  Lisa Christen          F4549      100/259     1:02:41     2:27:59   11:11     2:26:26
1928  Jodi Clendenen         F3539      174/303     1:08:09     2:29:22   11:11     2:26:27
1929  Kate Burrell           F3034      185/303     1:08:09     2:29:22   11:11     2:26:28
1930  Denise Boozell         F3034      186/303     1:08:09     2:29:22   11:11     2:26:28
1931  Kimberly Hanna         F2529      209/320     1:07:42     2:28:38   11:12     2:26:32
1932  Melissa Hanna          F3034      187/303     1:09:16     2:28:38   11:12     2:26:32
1933  Lindsay Jahde          F4044      124/271     1:03:36     2:28:41   11:12     2:26:32
1934  Penny Schmidt          F4044      125/271     1:08:55     2:31:13   11:12     2:26:41
1935  Karen Coates           F5054       47/201     1:07:33     2:30:00   11:12     2:26:43
1936  Michelle Shockley      F3539      175/303     1:08:34     2:30:25   11:13     2:26:44
1937  Tony Mauro             M4044      127/144     1:07:31     2:30:41   11:13     2:26:44
1938  Kim Kilburg            F4044      126/271     1:08:34     2:30:25   11:13     2:26:44
1939  Cindi Schuknecht       F5054       48/201     1:03:10     2:28:08   11:13     2:26:47
1940  Richard Duvall         M5559        54/73                 2:28:13   11:13     2:26:47
1941  Amy Jensen             F2024      152/222     1:09:50     2:29:01   11:13     2:26:49
1942  Genevieve Henricks     F2024      153/222     1:09:50     2:29:06   11:13     2:26:54
1943  Ryan Lepp              M2024        82/89     1:09:50     2:29:06   11:13     2:26:55
1944  Stephanie Jewell       F3034      188/303     1:07:58     2:30:41   11:13     2:26:55
1945  Susan Sergeant         F6064         2/44     1:08:17     2:28:56   11:14     2:26:59
1946  Linda Strohbeck        F5054       49/201     1:08:09     2:30:12   11:14     2:26:59
1947  Heidi Schermerhorn     F2529      210/320     1:10:18     2:30:29   11:14     2:27:03
1948  Maria Schwamman        F2024      154/222     1:08:57     2:30:06   11:14     2:27:06
1949  Joe Blake              M5559        55/73     1:09:01     2:31:48   11:15     2:27:11
1950  Rachel Rand            F2529      211/320     1:04:08     2:27:40   11:15     2:27:14
1951  Cara Graziano          F2024      155/222     1:04:08     2:27:40   11:15     2:27:14
1952  Christy Wilbourn       F3034      189/303     1:08:53     2:31:11   11:15     2:27:17
1953  Chrissy Ryburn         F3034      190/303     1:08:53     2:31:11   11:15     2:27:18
1954  Renee Kiel             F4549      101/259     1:06:36     2:30:32   11:15     2:27:18
1955  Mindy Stalker          F2529      212/320     1:06:23     2:29:24   11:15     2:27:20
1956  Michelle Ladenthin     F3539      176/303     1:06:09     2:29:56   11:16     2:27:25
1957  Kari Lammer            F2024      156/222     1:08:13     2:30:50   11:16     2:27:26
1958  Sonya Graber           F2529      213/320     1:06:11     2:28:08   11:16     2:27:26
1959  Louie Vukich           M4044      128/144     1:04:35     2:31:04   11:16     2:27:31
1960  Amy Hunold-Vangundy    F3539      177/303     1:08:09     2:30:00   11:16     2:27:34
1961  Erin Baumgart          F2024      157/222     1:08:56     2:30:35   11:16     2:27:34
1962  Debbi Clark            F4044      127/271     1:00:59     2:29:15   11:16     2:27:36
1963  Ruth Rash              F4549      102/259     1:04:39     2:29:35   11:17     2:27:37
1964  Melissa Campbell       F2024      158/222     1:04:28     2:27:58   11:17     2:27:37
1965  Meghan Dzurik          F2529      214/320     1:04:28     2:27:58   11:17     2:27:37
1966  Molly Schaefer         F2529      215/320     1:05:52     2:28:58   11:17     2:27:38
1967  Jillian Kern           F2529      216/320     1:05:54     2:28:58   11:17     2:27:40
1968  Cynthia Phillips       F3034      191/303     1:08:50     2:30:10   11:17     2:27:40
1969  Raoul Delara           M3539      134/145     1:05:54     2:28:59   11:17     2:27:42
1970  Todd Fitzgerald        M3034      116/129     1:06:28     2:31:32   11:17     2:27:43
1971  Laura Werstein         F3539      178/303     1:01:00     2:29:25   11:17     2:27:45
1972  Janine Wasson          F4044      128/271     1:05:30     2:29:40   11:18     2:27:50
1973  Amy Belvo              F4044      129/271     1:07:29     2:30:34   11:18     2:27:51
1974  Joan Nagel             F4044      130/271     1:03:53     2:31:43   11:18     2:27:53
1975  Rikki Honnold          F2529      217/320     1:09:32     2:30:26   11:18     2:27:57
1976  Lawrence Meekma        M5559        56/73     1:05:34     2:31:26   11:18     2:27:57
1977  Deeann McCauley        F4549      103/259     1:09:56     2:31:54   11:18     2:27:58
1978  Kayla Olson            F1519        26/50     1:05:30     2:31:28   11:18     2:28:02
1979  Lowell Bauer           M6064        21/40     1:07:36     2:30:01   11:18     2:28:02
1980  Brittany Blowers       F2024      159/222     1:02:13     2:29:39   11:19     2:28:10
1981  Holly Coppola          F3034      192/303     1:09:45     2:30:28   11:19     2:28:12
1982  Claude Hayes           M6569         6/13     1:07:35     2:31:14   11:19     2:28:12
1983  Katherine Szczesniak   F3539      179/303     1:12:49     2:31:33   11:20     2:28:23
1984  Whitney Smith          F3034      193/303     1:09:57     2:30:25   11:20     2:28:23
1985  Richard Glasford       M6064        22/40     1:06:21     2:29:57   11:20     2:28:23
1986  Kathy Amos             F3034      194/303     1:03:28     2:30:24   11:21     2:28:29
1987  Shawna Steiner         F2529      218/320     1:10:28     2:30:31   11:21     2:28:30
1988  Jessica Eagan          F3034      195/303     1:08:49     2:30:43   11:21     2:28:31
1989  Breta Westlund         F6569         1/16     1:09:47     2:30:42   11:21     2:28:31
1990  Jennifer Swenson       F2529      219/320     1:10:28     2:30:32   11:21     2:28:32
1991  Michelle McAnally      F3539      180/303     1:07:37     2:33:07   11:21     2:28:34
1992  Julie Naeger           F3539      181/303     1:09:51     2:30:40   11:21     2:28:37
1993  Laura Krejchi          F4044      131/271     1:08:56     2:33:10   11:21     2:28:38
1994  Juli Magnusson         F5054       50/201     1:10:38     2:31:52   11:21     2:28:38
1995  Jason Danielson        M2529      142/151     1:09:30     2:31:26   11:22     2:28:43
1996  Lynn Dodgen            F3539      182/303     1:01:00     2:30:12   11:22     2:28:49
1997  Natalie Welter         F5054       51/201     1:09:58     2:30:54   11:22     2:28:52
1998  Patricia Meekma        F5559       13/118     1:09:17     2:32:33   11:23     2:29:04
1999  Christel Manson        F2529      220/320     1:12:20     2:31:35   11:23     2:29:07
2000  Ann McGlynn Hartje     F3034      196/303     1:08:12     2:32:56   11:24     2:29:09
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2001  Jade Clark             F2024      160/222     1:07:16     2:31:56   11:24     2:29:10
2002  Jessica Clark          F2024      161/222     1:07:19     2:31:58   11:24     2:29:11
2003  Jack Matthews          M6064        23/40     1:02:46     2:30:43   11:24     2:29:11
2004  Erin Walsh             F2024      162/222     1:02:28     2:32:00   11:24     2:29:13
2005  Michelle Fliehe        F3034      197/303     1:06:11     2:31:06   11:24     2:29:14
2006  Teri Preacher          F4549      104/259     1:09:43     2:31:31   11:24     2:29:15
2007  Emily Burt             F2024      163/222     1:09:01     2:32:00   11:25     2:29:27
2008  Robin Carlin           F4044      132/271     1:09:43     2:31:55   11:25     2:29:28
2009  David Dent             M6064        24/40     1:05:41     2:33:18   11:25     2:29:32
2010  Dawn Atwood            F3034      198/303     1:07:28     2:30:46   11:26     2:29:34
2011  Hannah White           F2529      221/320     1:04:41     2:31:32   11:26     2:29:36
2012  Wayne Beam             M3034      117/129     1:07:33     2:32:44   11:26     2:29:44
2013  David Roth             M4044      129/144     1:10:16     2:30:36   11:27     2:29:59
2014  Sue Whipple            F3539      183/303     1:08:58     2:33:27   11:28     2:30:02
2015  Debbie Leoni           F5054       52/201     1:10:06     2:32:05   11:28     2:30:02
2016  David Brenner          M5054        79/99     1:11:27     2:34:51   11:28     2:30:10
2017  Jennifer Brenner       F1519        27/50     1:11:27     2:34:51   11:28     2:30:10
2018  Shannon Boehm          F2529      222/320     1:07:10     2:32:28   11:28     2:30:12
2019  Tanya Harmeyer         F2529      223/320     1:09:42     2:32:19   11:28     2:30:12
2020  Patrice Engelman       F4044      133/271     1:07:58     2:32:36   11:29     2:30:25
2021  Kathy Carlson          F3539      184/303     1:07:57     2:32:36   11:29     2:30:25
2022  Thomas Forbes          M5559        57/73     1:09:18     2:32:56   11:30     2:30:31
2023  Mandy Chase            F3539      185/303     1:15:27     2:34:17   11:30     2:30:35
2024  Angie West             F3539      186/303     1:09:20     2:33:41   11:30     2:30:35
2025  Joel Wilkins           M3034      118/129     1:08:17     2:32:36   11:31     2:30:43
2026  Erika Eckley           F3034      199/303     1:08:17     2:32:37   11:31     2:30:43
2027  Kris Price             F4044      134/271     1:09:35     2:33:31   11:31     2:30:44
2028  Marla King             F2529      224/320     1:09:35     2:33:31   11:31     2:30:44
2029  Londa Schnell          F3034      200/303     1:09:32     2:31:38   11:31     2:30:45
2030  Luann Scholbrock       F4044      135/271     1:09:33     2:31:38   11:31     2:30:45
2031  Jennifer York          F2529      225/320     1:06:53     2:34:32   11:31     2:30:45
2032  Jordan Hicks           F2529      226/320     1:09:46     2:33:05   11:31     2:30:49
2033  Cassie Evans           F2024      164/222     1:03:38     2:33:55   11:32     2:30:53
2034  Cy McMahon             M3034      119/129     1:09:25     2:35:11   11:32     2:31:03
2035  Susan Schwab           F5559       14/118     1:11:10     2:33:38   11:33     2:31:13
2036  Jack Ruesch            M5559        58/73     1:07:11     2:33:31   11:33     2:31:16
2037  Paul Shultz            M4549      107/121     1:09:20     2:34:51   11:33     2:31:18
2038  Rachel Wall            F2024      165/222     1:07:05     2:33:25   11:34     2:31:19
2039  Elizabeth Youngwirth   F3034      201/303     1:08:50     2:33:27   11:34     2:31:23
2040  Cheryl Howard          F4549      105/259     1:07:33     2:34:37   11:34     2:31:26
2041  Julie Shepard          F4044      136/271     1:09:58     2:33:35   11:35     2:31:33
2042  Ron Ruhs               M4044      130/144     1:10:41     2:35:27   11:35     2:31:43
2043  Frankie Farquharson    F3034      202/303     1:10:39     2:36:51   11:36     2:31:55
2044  Ann Jones              F5559       15/118     1:05:07     2:34:27   11:37     2:32:06
2045  Ryan Swalve            M2529      143/151     1:06:24     2:35:34   11:37     2:32:08
2046  Brenda Harris          F4549      106/259     1:08:48     2:34:28   11:38     2:32:16
2047  Brenda Doud            F3539      187/303     1:08:49     2:36:52   11:38     2:32:22
2048  Shelley Collier        F4044      137/271     1:10:49     2:36:16   11:39     2:32:27
2049  Carolee Whiting        F3034      203/303     1:06:03     2:36:17   11:40     2:32:40
2050  Dayna Hamann           F2024      166/222     1:11:21     2:34:30   11:40     2:32:43
2051  Barb Smidt             F4044      138/271     1:08:40     2:35:12   11:40     2:32:50
2052  Jamie Mansfield        M2529      144/151     1:25:11     2:32:59   11:41     2:32:59
2053  Kelly Richardson       F3539      188/303     1:09:55     2:36:44   11:41     2:33:01
2054  John Willett           M6569         7/13     1:10:43     2:34:48   11:42     2:33:05
2055  Ann Kuhter             F4549      107/259     1:10:42     2:34:48   11:42     2:33:05
2056  Kerri Conway           F3539      189/303     1:13:10     2:35:30   11:42     2:33:08
2057  Sarah Middendorf       F3034      204/303     1:07:32     2:36:23   11:43     2:33:20
2058  Thomas Davis           M4044      131/144     1:10:19     2:37:49   11:43     2:33:24
2059  Sherry Smiley          F4044      139/271     1:07:06     2:36:13   11:44     2:33:34
2060  James Watson           M1519        36/38     1:07:29     2:36:40   11:44     2:33:39
2061  Kathleen Minear        F4549      108/259     1:06:01     2:35:26   11:44     2:33:40
2062  Kelsey Smith           F1519        28/50     1:07:30     2:36:44   11:45     2:33:43
2063  Vickie Namanny         F4044      140/271     1:04:46     2:36:38   11:45     2:33:52
2064  Meredith Horn          F2024      167/222     1:07:42     2:36:34   11:46     2:34:03
2065  Katy Polski            F2529      227/320     1:08:38     2:37:01   11:46     2:34:03
2066  MacKenzie Breitenstein F2024      168/222     1:07:42     2:36:34   11:46     2:34:03
2067  Debbie Erenberger      F5054       53/201     1:10:17     2:35:56   11:46     2:34:03
2068  Leigh Nelson           F2529      228/320     1:08:37     2:37:02   11:46     2:34:04
2069  Kenneth Harkin         M4044      132/144     1:09:54     2:37:59   11:47     2:34:11
2070  Mindy Williamson       F3539      190/303     1:10:27     2:37:22   11:47     2:34:12
2071  Kevin Williamson       M3539      135/145     1:10:27     2:37:22   11:47     2:34:12
2072  Anne Jacobson          F2529      229/320     1:12:45     2:36:51   11:47     2:34:14
2073  Gaelynn Cain           F5054       54/201     1:06:20     2:36:42   11:47     2:34:17
2074  Nicole Kruser          F2529      230/320     1:06:20     2:36:42   11:47     2:34:17
2075  Anne Otte              F2529      231/320     1:08:59     2:37:05   11:47     2:34:22
2076  Adam Flack             M2529      145/151     1:03:44     2:36:24   11:48     2:34:23
2077  Patti Murray           F5054       55/201     1:07:18     2:36:50   11:48     2:34:25
2078  Amanda Ruma            F3034      205/303     1:07:19     2:36:50   11:48     2:34:27
2079  Ann Espeset            F4044      141/271     1:10:12     2:37:14   11:49     2:34:35
2080  Angie Read             F3539      191/303     1:11:34     2:36:26   11:49     2:34:37
2081  Stephanie Kelly        F4044      142/271     1:11:34     2:36:26   11:49     2:34:37
2082  Doreen Gaster          F3034      206/303     1:08:55     2:36:54   11:49     2:34:38
2083  Kati Pile              F2024      169/222     1:07:08     2:35:26   11:49     2:34:44
2084  Elisa Leichty          F2024      170/222     1:07:42     2:36:54   11:49     2:34:45
2085  Deb Baker              F4549      109/259     1:08:56     2:37:35   11:49     2:34:45
2086  Heather Rinderknecht   F3539      192/303     1:05:38     2:35:30   11:49     2:34:48
2087  Kari Smuck             F3034      207/303     1:09:54     2:37:14   11:50     2:34:53
2088  Emily Melcher          F3034      208/303     1:10:11     2:37:34   11:50     2:34:56
2089  Lee Scott              F4549      110/259     1:15:13     2:39:47   11:51     2:35:07
2090  Jenny Baker            F3034      209/303     1:11:58     2:40:02   11:51     2:35:10
2091  Kelli Reis             F4549      111/259     1:09:59     2:37:29   11:51     2:35:11
2092  Amy Reis               F2529      232/320     1:09:59     2:37:30   11:51     2:35:11
2093  Michelle Baack         F4044      143/271       58:06     2:36:30   11:51     2:35:14
2094  Meghan Slupe           F2529      233/320     1:08:24     2:38:36   11:51     2:35:14
2095  Andrew Slupe           M2529      146/151     1:08:24     2:38:36   11:51     2:35:15
2096  Paul Flynn             M6569         8/13     1:15:04     2:38:58   11:52     2:35:16
2097  Jocelyn Hays           F2529      234/320     1:08:50     2:37:46   11:52     2:35:17
2098  Elizabeth Marsden      F1519        29/50     1:03:48     2:37:57   11:53     2:35:36
2099  Susan Olander          F5054       56/201     1:11:10     2:38:06   11:53     2:35:41
2100  Megan Woolworth        F2529      235/320     1:12:52     2:39:52   11:54     2:35:45
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2101  Sarah Kilgore-Doland   F3034      210/303     1:09:06     2:39:29   11:54     2:35:53
2102  Amber Jonas            F2024      171/222     1:08:32     2:39:28   11:55     2:35:59
2103  Alicia Meyer           F3034      211/303     1:13:10     2:38:26   11:55     2:36:04
2104  Ann Anderson           F5054       57/201     1:08:07     2:38:30   11:56     2:36:09
2105  Cathy Weber            F4549      112/259     1:07:35     2:38:26   11:56     2:36:09
2106  Julie Albright         F3034      212/303     1:07:35     2:37:11   11:56     2:36:18
2107  Harlan Hackbarth       M5559        59/73       57:36     2:38:53   11:57     2:36:21
2108  George Gagov           M3034      120/129     1:03:04     2:41:10   11:57     2:36:29
2109  Meredith Parks         F3539      193/303     1:14:05     2:40:05   11:57     2:36:33
2110  Sarah Biedenbach       F4044      144/271     1:09:58     2:38:55   11:57     2:36:33
2111  Billie Adams           F3539      194/303     1:11:14     2:39:45   11:58     2:36:39
2112  Elizabeth Sixbey       F5559       16/118     1:11:23     2:40:09   11:58     2:36:40
2113  Rebecca Michaelsen     F4549      113/259     1:11:52     2:39:59   11:58     2:36:41
2114  Richard McGrath        M4044      133/144     1:10:48     2:39:23   12:00     2:37:06
2115  Tiffiny Perpich        F2529      236/320     1:03:42     2:38:12   12:00     2:37:11
2116  Jacquelyn Nekola       F2529      237/320     1:03:43     2:38:12   12:00     2:37:11
2117  Daniel Huber           M4549      108/121     1:09:35     2:39:56   12:01     2:37:17
2118  Katie Givant           F3034      213/303     1:10:57     2:39:20   12:01     2:37:17
2119  June Vandezande        F5054       58/201     1:11:07     2:40:31   12:01     2:37:20
2120  Cindy Adams            F4549      114/259     1:11:07     2:40:31   12:01     2:37:21
2121  Dan Hagerty            M4044      134/144     1:05:55     2:38:45   12:01     2:37:25
2122  Gloria Reding          F4549      115/259     1:14:50     2:42:14   12:02     2:37:28
2123  Lisa Lingner           F4549      116/259     1:13:29     2:39:47   12:02     2:37:30
2124  Kim Mock               F3034      214/303     1:10:13     2:38:03   12:02     2:37:31
2125  Lynn Lehman            M5054        80/99     1:10:36     2:41:09   12:02     2:37:34
2126  Victoria Finley        F3539      195/303     1:07:52     2:40:01   12:05     2:38:05
2127  Paul Nonnast           M3034      121/129     1:07:33     2:41:43   12:05     2:38:06
2128  Tricia Newland         F3539      196/303     1:12:00     2:43:07   12:07     2:38:35
2129  Kristin Merkle         F3539      197/303     1:11:59     2:43:07   12:07     2:38:36
2130  Lisa Wehr              F1519        30/50     1:11:42     2:41:23   12:08     2:38:49
2131  Sarah Hambleton        F2024      172/222     1:11:43     2:41:23   12:08     2:38:50
2132  Audrey Allen           F2529      238/320     1:08:50     2:41:32   12:09     2:38:58
2133  Alisia Meader          F2529      239/320     1:09:20     2:40:14   12:09     2:39:03
2134  Julie Griffin          F5054       59/201     1:11:45     2:40:07   12:09     2:39:09
2135  Barry Coates           M5559        60/73     1:13:41     2:42:26   12:09     2:39:09
2136  Elizabeth Dykstra      F2529      240/320     1:10:25     2:39:48   12:10     2:39:11
2137  Katherine Massoth      F2024      173/222     1:16:16     2:43:55   12:11     2:39:28
2138  Shannon Fredenburg     F3034      215/303     1:10:03     2:42:31   12:13     2:39:50
2139  Sarah Hoffer           F2024      174/222     1:11:35     2:42:16   12:13     2:39:53
2140  Melissa Stratton       F3539      198/303     1:12:03     2:41:32   12:13     2:39:59
2141  Dawn Peters            F3539      199/303     1:15:09     2:44:12   12:13     2:40:02
2142  Heather Payeur                        0/0     1:12:47     2:42:51   12:14     2:40:11
2143  Kim Benson             F5054       60/201     1:12:41     2:41:57   12:14     2:40:11
2144  Cynthia Fallon         F6064         3/44     1:11:35     2:43:13   12:14     2:40:13
2145  Cindy Blubaugh         F4549      117/259     1:16:04     2:44:19   12:14     2:40:13
2146  Mary Youngwirth        F5054       61/201                 2:40:57   12:15     2:40:24
2147  Rose Ann Shea          F6064         4/44                 2:40:57   12:15     2:40:25
2148  Janet Mayberry         F6569         2/16                 2:40:58   12:15     2:40:26
2149  Victoria McQuerry      F4044      145/271     1:12:21     2:42:55   12:15     2:40:28
2150  Cindy Blay             F4044      146/271     1:12:20     2:42:56   12:15     2:40:28
2151  Tom Powers             M5559        61/73     1:13:09     2:41:01   12:16     2:40:31
2152  Chad Christensen       M3539      136/145     1:11:10     2:45:13   12:16     2:40:33
2153  Rachel Wolford         F3539      200/303     1:08:23     2:42:13   12:16     2:40:36
2154  Shannon Smith          F4044      147/271     1:13:07     2:43:04   12:16     2:40:40
2155  Emily Engstrom         F2024      175/222     1:10:13     2:43:11   12:17     2:40:47
2156  Gunnar Shipley         M14UN          6/9     1:11:08     2:44:22   12:18     2:40:56
2157  Kallen Shipley         F1519        31/50     1:11:09     2:44:22   12:18     2:40:56
2158  Loriann Staples        F2529      241/320     1:10:04     2:43:25   12:18     2:41:06
2159  Sara Simon             F2024      176/222     1:07:46     2:43:41   12:18     2:41:07
2160  Kevin Bliss            M5054        81/99     1:13:44     2:45:23   12:20     2:41:22
2161  Colleen Sengpiel       F4549      118/259     1:19:42     2:44:46   12:20     2:41:27
2162  Amber Seeman           F2529      242/320     1:13:33     2:43:43   12:20     2:41:29
2163  Amy Kennel             F3539      201/303     1:14:37     2:43:57   12:21     2:41:35
2164  Emily Hora             F2529      243/320     1:04:22     2:42:51   12:21     2:41:40
2165  Richard Stessman       M5054        82/99     1:17:32     2:45:48   12:22     2:41:52
2166  Stephen McGoldrick     M4044      135/144     1:10:36     2:44:49   12:22     2:41:55
2167  Dawn O'Regan-Jungling  F4044      148/271     1:08:21     2:45:30   12:22     2:41:58
2168  Emily Smalley          F3034      216/303     1:08:22     2:45:30   12:22     2:41:58
2169  Tony Matteson          M2024        83/89     1:06:21     2:45:04   12:23     2:42:05
2170  Mary Senn              F6064         5/44     1:10:51     2:44:12   12:23     2:42:13
2171  Dee Paddock            F5054       62/201     1:17:25     2:46:00   12:23     2:42:14
2172  Karen Jackson          F5054       63/201     1:17:25     2:46:00   12:24     2:42:14
2173  Susy Robinette         F5054       64/201     1:09:56     2:46:20   12:24     2:42:19
2174  Lisa Flaherty          F4549      119/259     1:09:51     2:44:52   12:24     2:42:24
2175  Ashley Van Dyke        F2024      177/222     1:08:15     2:46:34   12:25     2:42:28
2176  Jamie Baas             F2529      244/320     1:11:39     2:44:51   12:26     2:42:51
2177  Wendi Fredregill       F3539      202/303     1:13:13     2:47:22   12:27     2:42:57
2178  Sharon Wolfe           F4549      120/259     1:21:50     2:48:05   12:29     2:43:21
2179  Cheryl Carlson         F4549      121/259     1:15:04     2:46:34   12:29     2:43:32
2180  Dale Parsons           M4549      109/121     1:15:05     2:46:34   12:29     2:43:32
2181  Amy Smith              F3034      217/303     1:03:29     2:45:01   12:30     2:43:41
2182  Ronda Onsager          F3539      203/303     1:03:29     2:45:01   12:30     2:43:41
2183  Nan Tibbetts           F5054       65/201     1:16:31     2:48:21   12:30     2:43:44
2184  Angela Bremken         F3034      218/303     1:13:56     2:45:01   12:30     2:43:45
2185  Liz Hall               F5559       17/118     1:24:46               12:32     2:44:08
2186  David Pace             M4549      110/121     1:17:11     2:47:22   12:32     2:44:10
2187  Julie Pace             F4549      122/259     1:17:12     2:47:22   12:32     2:44:10
2188  Katie Harvey           F2024      178/222     1:12:25     2:44:55   12:32     2:44:11
2189  Christi Greene         F4549      123/259     1:12:27     2:44:55   12:32     2:44:12
2190  Terri Milne            F2529      245/320     1:13:46     2:47:20   12:33     2:44:20
2191  Jim Connely            M3539      137/145     1:13:55     2:46:42   12:33     2:44:22
2192  Claire Dupey           F1519        32/50     1:10:11     2:48:26   12:34     2:44:28
2193  Kandace Drees-Dunn     F4044      149/271     1:12:59     2:48:39   12:34     2:44:29
2194  Kathleen Lane          F4549      124/259     1:11:57     2:47:35   12:35     2:44:41
2195  Rebecca Fetter         F2024      179/222     1:12:00     2:46:52   12:35     2:44:49
2196  Julia Elenbaas         F6064         6/44     1:18:08     2:48:44   12:35     2:44:50
2197  Pat Nelson             F5559       18/118     1:10:32     2:48:27   12:36     2:44:58
2198  Sarah Kiburz           F2024      180/222     1:13:24     2:47:18   12:37     2:45:05
2199  Pamela Hove            F3034      219/303     1:10:53     2:48:32   12:37     2:45:05
2200  Courtney Jensen        F3539      204/303     1:24:07     2:50:04   12:37     2:45:06
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2201  Thomas Jordan          M5054        83/99     1:17:58     2:48:13   12:37     2:45:08
2202  Suzanne Thompson       F4549      125/259     1:14:32     2:49:12   12:37     2:45:12
2203  Molly McGee            F3539      205/303     1:11:20     2:49:22   12:38     2:45:25
2204  Dawn Johnson           F4044      150/271     1:13:44     2:47:29   12:39     2:45:39
2205  Alysun Bower           F3539      206/303     1:13:44     2:47:29   12:39     2:45:39
2206  Megan Christensen      F1519        33/50     1:11:32     2:47:11   12:41     2:46:00
2207  Karie Merkwan          F3539      207/303     1:13:06     2:48:57   12:42     2:46:17
2208  Kristian Killian       M3539      138/145     1:13:06     2:48:57   12:42     2:46:17
2209  Jarred Mumm            M1519        37/38     1:04:11     2:49:45   12:42     2:46:20
2210  Nicole Stepanek        F2529      246/320     1:14:40     2:48:28   12:42     2:46:22
2211  Jesse James            M5559        62/73     1:04:09     2:49:52   12:43     2:46:26
2212  Ellie Soderstrom       F2024      181/222     1:19:59     2:49:36   12:43     2:46:33
2213  Misty Poush            F2529      247/320     1:19:58     2:49:36   12:43     2:46:33
2214  Curt Larkin            M4549      111/121     1:08:12     2:48:59   12:43     2:46:35
2215  Judy Lubben            F4044      151/271     1:13:22     2:50:45   12:43     2:46:35
2216  Lisa Rohlwing          F2529      248/320     1:15:00     2:48:25   12:44     2:46:41
2217  Amanda Miller          F2529      249/320     1:14:59     2:48:25   12:44     2:46:42
2218  Vicki Rohlwing         F5559       19/118     1:15:06     2:48:25   12:44     2:46:43
2219  Jill Nanne             F3539      208/303     1:16:50     2:51:28   12:46     2:47:10
2220  Shari Sellner          F6064         7/44     1:17:17     2:49:23   12:47     2:47:28
2221  Julia Lehman           F4549      126/259     1:15:40     2:51:09   12:48     2:47:35
2222  Kathy Fox              F5054       66/201     1:20:35     2:51:14   12:48     2:47:35
2223  Tammi Schone           F4044      152/271     1:20:35     2:51:16   12:48     2:47:36
2224  Raymond Hart           M70UP          2/5     1:19:39     2:52:08   12:48     2:47:40
2225  Alana Schares          F3034      220/303     1:10:42     2:50:02   12:49     2:47:43
2226  Beth Thompson          F6064         8/44     1:14:54     2:49:12   12:49     2:47:43
2227  Lory Hart              F4549      127/259     1:19:40     2:52:13   12:49     2:47:45
2228  John Hedgecoth         M3539      139/145     1:14:56     2:50:07   12:49     2:47:45
2229  Derek Gould            M3539      140/145     1:00:07     2:51:07   12:49     2:47:51
2230  Andy Jacobs            M3034      122/129     1:00:06     2:51:07   12:49     2:47:52
2231  Donna McGrean          F5054       67/201     1:21:46     2:49:50   12:50     2:47:57
2232  Donna Olson            F5559       20/118     1:24:47               12:51     2:48:15
2233  Laura Lundblad         F4549      128/259     1:19:55     2:53:01   12:51     2:48:18
2234  Brian Walker           M3034      123/129     1:15:33     2:49:04   12:51     2:48:19
2235  Gregory Jackson        M2529      147/151     1:16:25     2:50:32   12:52     2:48:24
2236  Beth Serrill           F2529      250/320     1:16:27     2:50:34   12:52     2:48:25
2237  Ruth Ann Jackson       F2529      251/320     1:16:26     2:50:32   12:52     2:48:25
2238  Tanna Allen            F5054       68/201     1:20:19     2:53:02   12:54     2:48:47
2239  Crysti Allen           F4549      129/259     1:20:19     2:53:02   12:54     2:48:48
2240  James Gorski           M6064        25/40     1:19:51     2:52:43   12:54     2:48:54
2241  Susan Dyer Risser      F3539      209/303     1:21:58     2:53:19   12:54     2:48:54
2242  Bonnie Baumhardt       F3034      221/303     1:18:35     2:51:13   12:54     2:48:55
2243  Ann Dyer               F4044      153/271     1:22:07     2:53:19   12:54     2:48:55
2244  Nan McCreary           F6569         3/16     1:19:25     2:51:10   12:55     2:49:05
2245  Rosemary Yurgae        F6064         9/44     1:18:55     2:51:23   12:55     2:49:11
2246  Sarah Rosenberger      F3034      222/303     1:11:21     2:51:39   12:55     2:49:13
2247  Terri McMurray         F4044      154/271     1:11:32     2:51:39   12:56     2:49:23
2248  Kylie Thompson         F2529      252/320     1:20:02     2:53:51   12:56     2:49:26
2249  Lucy Henderson         F2529      253/320     1:20:02     2:53:52   12:56     2:49:26
2250  Carol Stansbery        F6064        10/44     1:17:49     2:53:38   12:57     2:49:27
2251  Mitch Hambleton        M4549      112/121     1:14:59     2:52:08   12:57     2:49:34
2252  Sterling Taylor        M6064        26/40     1:17:59     2:53:09   12:57     2:49:37
2253  Kara Applegate         F2529      254/320     1:19:56     2:54:18   12:59     2:49:54
2254  Martin Hagewood        M5054        84/99     1:21:06     2:54:03   12:59     2:49:54
2255  Kelli Greiner          F2024      182/222     1:19:56     2:54:23   12:59     2:49:58
2256  Scott Newland          M3539      141/145     1:14:47     2:54:38   13:00     2:50:06
2257  Colleen Leinen         F4549      130/259     1:24:40     2:54:35   13:00     2:50:09
2258  Barbara Thornton       F5559       21/118     1:24:40     2:54:35   13:00     2:50:09
2259  Alicia Mahlstadt       F2529      255/320     1:16:31     2:54:07   13:00     2:50:13
2260  Brigitte Arnold        F2529      256/320     1:14:45     2:55:14   13:01     2:50:25
2261  Angel Hill             F4044      155/271     1:17:51     2:52:42   13:01     2:50:25
2262  Carol Cox              F3539      210/303     1:17:51     2:52:42   13:01     2:50:25
2263  Andrea Kopsa           F3539      211/303     1:13:08     2:55:21   13:01     2:50:29
2264  Andee Kant             F3034      223/303     1:17:22     2:53:26   13:01     2:50:29
2265  Naomi Peuse            F2529      257/320     1:18:16     2:55:25   13:02     2:50:33
2266  Ann Determan           F5054       69/201     1:19:56     2:54:51   13:02     2:50:34
2267  Kerri Gray             F3539      212/303     1:17:41     2:54:05   13:03     2:50:54
2268  Silas Bell             M6064        27/40     1:14:48     2:56:00   13:04     2:51:03
2269  Mike Kalb              M4044      136/144     1:05:55     2:54:07   13:04     2:51:07
2270  Allyson Kros           F2024      183/222     1:17:55     2:56:22   13:05     2:51:24
2271  Melissa Berstein       F3539      213/303     1:17:56     2:56:22   13:06     2:51:24
2272  Alexander Berstein     M3034      124/129     1:16:41     2:56:22   13:06     2:51:24
2273  Roberta Coluccy        F5054       70/201     1:19:57     2:56:16   13:06     2:51:32
2274  Angie Rowe             F3539      214/303     1:20:04     2:55:52   13:07     2:51:39
2275  Brianne Holmes         F2529      258/320     1:20:33     2:56:35   13:09     2:52:14
2276  Amy Moeller            F5054       71/201     1:20:33     2:56:35   13:09     2:52:14
2277  James Rix              M6064        28/40     1:17:04     2:55:04   13:10     2:52:20
2278  Aggie Knapp            F5054       72/201     1:22:53     2:55:50   13:11     2:52:30
2279  Sharon Nachbar         F4549      131/259     1:22:54     2:55:50   13:11     2:52:30
2280  Teresa Ripp            F3539      215/303     1:19:55     2:56:00   13:11     2:52:40
2281  Lisa Kiffmeyer         F4044      156/271     1:19:57     2:56:47   13:12     2:52:55
2282  Bonnie Christensen     F3539      216/303     1:15:47     2:57:35   13:13     2:52:56
2283  Luann Link             F5054       73/201     1:15:33     2:56:07   13:13     2:52:59
2284  Paula Harms            F5054       74/201     1:21:17     2:57:46   13:13     2:52:59
2285  Evelyn Turner          F5559       22/118     1:21:20     2:57:56   13:13     2:53:09
2286  Bridget Gardner        F5054       75/201     1:17:58     2:56:36   13:14     2:53:10
2287  Brandy Gary            F3034      224/303     1:16:55     2:57:04   13:15     2:53:29
2288  Lindsay Iverson        F2529      259/320     1:18:50     2:57:41   13:16     2:53:43
2289  Amanda Settles         F2529      260/320     1:18:51     2:57:41   13:16     2:53:44
2290  Julie Moss             F5054       76/201     1:21:14     2:57:42   13:17     2:53:54
2291  Dan Gaskin             M2024        84/89     1:18:48     2:57:16   13:18     2:54:14
2292  Meghan Janssen         F1519        34/50     1:18:48     2:57:16   13:19     2:54:15
2293  Tom Rowe               M4044      137/144     1:22:16     2:58:28   13:19     2:54:15
2294  Sarah Mister           F3034      225/303     1:22:54     2:58:31   13:19     2:54:17
2295  Amber Broge            F2024      184/222     1:18:57     2:58:40   13:19     2:54:18
2296  Heather Wendel         F1519        35/50     1:17:56     2:56:29   13:19     2:54:18
2297  Audriana Debuse        F1519        36/50     1:21:31     2:56:30   13:19     2:54:19
2298  James Robinson         M5054        85/99     1:24:54     2:58:35   13:19     2:54:24
2299  Gary Sheldon           M6064        29/40     1:20:59     2:56:21   13:20     2:54:30
2300  Erin Beckman           F2024      185/222     1:22:22     2:57:07   13:20     2:54:36
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2301  Kayla Herbers          F1519        37/50     1:28:47     2:58:41   13:21     2:54:43
2302  Wendy Herbers          F1519        38/50     1:28:47     2:58:41   13:21     2:54:44
2303  Audra Wolfe            F2529      261/320     1:18:44     2:59:05   13:21     2:54:49
2304  Meagan Oppold          F2024      186/222     1:18:45     2:59:05   13:21     2:54:49
2305  Lori Hunt              F4044      157/271     1:22:21     2:57:30   13:22     2:54:58
2306  Mary Engstrom          F5054       77/201     1:22:22     2:57:30   13:22     2:54:58
2307  Jan Gillum             F70UP         1/10     1:20:25     2:59:21   13:22     2:54:59
2308  Melissa Kruse          F3539      217/303     1:18:50     2:58:41   13:22     2:55:04
2309  Nadine Salwey          F4549      132/259     1:20:49     2:59:31   13:22     2:55:04
2310  Vicki Selinger         F4044      158/271     1:20:02     2:59:38   13:22     2:55:06
2311  Nadine Argo            F3539      218/303     1:21:57     2:58:12   13:23     2:55:17
2312  Sheri Roslien          F4044      159/271     1:21:57     2:58:12   13:23     2:55:17
2313  Phillip Yurgae                        0/0     1:21:49     2:57:33   13:24     2:55:21
2314  Mary Doghman           F4549      133/259     1:24:00     2:59:44   13:25     2:55:41
2315  Stephanie Rogers       F2529      262/320     1:22:26     3:00:43   13:26     2:55:49
2316  Julia Hobbs            F5054       78/201     1:22:25     3:00:43   13:26     2:55:50
2317  Jennifer Damge         F3539      219/303     1:18:32     2:58:14   13:26     2:55:53
2318  Rachael Strong         F1519        39/50     1:19:48     2:57:38   13:26     2:55:53
2319  Robyn Strong           F4549      134/259     1:19:52     2:57:39   13:26     2:55:53
2320  Anne Lloyd             F4549      135/259     1:23:59     3:00:10   13:27     2:56:06
2321  Nicole Hunter          F3034      226/303     1:14:10     2:56:44   13:28     2:56:14
2322  Bobbie McFee           F4549      136/259     1:22:53     3:00:09   13:29     2:56:26
2323  David Howard           M2024        85/89     1:43:34     2:56:26   13:29     2:56:26
2324  Diana McKim            F4549      137/259     1:22:53     3:00:10   13:29     2:56:26
2325  Patricia Moeller       F4549      138/259     1:22:55     3:00:10   13:29     2:56:28
2326  Susan Grose            F5054       79/201     1:22:55     3:00:10   13:29     2:56:28
2327  Debra Peterson         F5054       80/201     1:22:55     3:00:09   13:29     2:56:29
2328  Patti Kralik           F5054       81/201     1:22:55     3:00:10   13:29     2:56:29
2329  Danielle Chrisco       F2024      187/222     1:16:58     2:58:41   13:29     2:56:32
2330  Michelle Champion      F3539      220/303     1:20:55     3:00:34   13:30     2:56:43
2331  Becca Lindahl          F5054       82/201     1:21:45     3:00:32   13:30     2:56:45
2332  Judy Quick             F5054       83/201     1:23:11     3:01:14   13:30     2:56:47
2333  Kim Leichty            F5054       84/201     1:21:23     3:01:36   13:30     2:56:50
2334  Kathy Robinson         F5054       85/201     1:24:53     3:01:11   13:31     2:56:59
2335  Duane Bruxvoort        M4549      113/121     1:24:45     3:01:31   13:32     2:57:05
2336  Hannah Pitman          F1519        40/50     1:20:27     3:01:51   13:35     2:57:47
2337  Amy Simpson            F2529      263/320     1:19:20     3:02:05   13:36     2:58:03
2338  Diana Honebrink        F4044      160/271     1:32:33     3:02:45   13:37     2:58:14
2339  Jennifer Hagewood      F2529      264/320     1:24:24     3:02:32   13:37     2:58:22
2340  Gwen Roen              F5054       86/201     1:23:46     3:02:47   13:38     2:58:24
2341  Carol Kuhn             F4549      139/259     1:23:46     3:02:48   13:38     2:58:24
2342  Frances Hagewood       F5054       87/201     1:24:17     3:02:36   13:38     2:58:26
2343  Megan Crawford         F2024      188/222     1:18:02     3:00:49   13:39     2:58:47
2344  Rebecca Linhart        F5054       88/201     1:27:05     3:01:19   13:42     2:59:21
2345  Eileen Valdez          F5054       89/201     1:27:05     3:01:19   13:42     2:59:21
2346  Laura Taylor           F5054       90/201     1:24:58     3:03:40   13:42     2:59:23
2347  Laura Barkema          F2529      265/320     1:16:28     3:02:51   13:42     2:59:23
2348  Jennifer Forristal     F2529      266/320     1:16:28     3:02:57   13:43     2:59:29
2349  Rebecca Smith          F5054       91/201     1:24:58     3:03:47   13:43     2:59:30
2350  Katherine Saunders     F3539      221/303     1:20:37     3:03:21   13:43     2:59:31
2351  Mikhala Stutzman       F1519        41/50     1:30:11     3:04:04   13:43     2:59:31
2352  John Anderson, Jr      M6064        30/40     1:24:15     3:03:58   13:44     2:59:44
2353  Blake Marlowe          M2024        86/89     1:21:03     3:03:27   13:44     2:59:49
2354  Brooke Jarzombek       F2024      189/222     1:28:09     3:03:14   13:45     2:59:57
2355  Peg Rasmussen          F4044      161/271     1:30:08     3:04:32   13:45     2:59:57
2356  Jamie Meyer            F2529      267/320     1:28:11     3:03:14   13:45     2:59:57
2357  Jodi Rusch             F3034      227/303     1:30:11     3:04:32   13:45     2:59:59
2358  Kelly Geist            F2529      268/320     1:12:03     3:02:35   13:45     3:00:02
2359  Joyce Martinson        F4549      140/259     1:28:17     3:03:14   13:45     3:00:03
2360  Diane Meyer            F5054       92/201     1:28:15     3:03:14   13:45     3:00:03
2361  Krys Purscell          F3034      228/303     1:20:02     3:03:03   13:46     3:00:09
2362  Charmaine Carney       F5559       23/118     1:25:29     3:04:09   13:46     3:00:09
2363  Casey Hirschman        F3034      229/303     1:28:16     3:05:09   13:46     3:00:09
2364  M. Angela Casey        F5559       24/118     1:28:16     3:05:09   13:46     3:00:09
2365  Devin Carney           M2024        87/89     1:25:29     3:04:09   13:46     3:00:09
2366  Lori McNew             F4044      162/271     1:19:04     3:01:01   13:46     3:00:11
2367  Ethan Klees            M14UN          7/9     1:33:40     3:04:34   13:46     3:00:12
2368  Karen Jorgenson        F3034      230/303     1:21:44     3:04:45   13:46     3:00:14
2369  Sara Kollasch          M4549      114/121     1:30:09     3:01:49   13:46     3:00:15
2370  Sarah Smith Keys       F3034      231/303     1:21:44     3:04:45   13:46     3:00:15
2371  Kristen Reavis         F2024      190/222     1:25:16               13:46     3:00:16
2372  Jean Reavis            F5054       93/201     1:25:16               13:46     3:00:17
2373  Jamie Rusher           F3539      222/303     1:26:09     3:02:40   13:46     3:00:17
2374  Kelsey Wuebker         F2024      191/222     1:12:21     3:02:35   13:46     3:00:18
2375  Sara Hazen             F2529      269/320     1:25:53     3:03:43   13:46     3:00:21
2376  Dana Derby             F4549      141/259     1:25:53     3:03:43   13:46     3:00:21
2377  Connie Wagner          F6064        11/44     1:29:45     3:04:03   13:47     3:00:22
2378  Laura Baker            F4549      142/259     1:25:40     3:04:11   13:48     3:00:38
2379  Rachel Porter          F3034      232/303     1:23:38     3:04:33   13:48     3:00:40
2380  Barbara Secrest        F6569         4/16     1:25:33     3:04:32   13:48     3:00:45
2381  Allison Hanson         F2529      270/320     1:27:37     3:05:10   13:49     3:00:51
2382  Deborah Even           F4549      143/259     1:27:38     3:05:10   13:49     3:00:51
2383  Rebecca Wichhart       F3539      223/303     1:22:16     3:05:02   13:49     3:00:52
2384  Laura Myers            F4044      163/271     1:21:57     3:04:53   13:50     3:01:02
2385  Chris Schmidt          F4549      144/259     1:23:42     3:05:12   13:50     3:01:05
2386  Laurie Thompson        F3539      224/303     1:23:42     3:05:12   13:50     3:01:05
2387  Erica Pitman           F2529      271/320     1:20:26     3:05:10   13:50     3:01:07
2388  Cindy Hansen           F5559       25/118     1:23:29     3:05:14   13:50     3:01:07
2389  Katie Cohen            F3034      233/303     1:23:44     3:06:10   13:51     3:01:15
2390  Rachel Bedor           F3034      234/303     1:23:44     3:06:10   13:51     3:01:15
2391  Rhonda Emmack          F4549      145/259     1:27:22     3:05:59   13:51     3:01:17
2392  Suzy Emmack            F4549      146/259     1:27:23     3:05:59   13:51     3:01:17
2393  Tracy Hale             F3539      225/303     1:26:38     3:05:35   13:52     3:01:39
2394  Melissa Van Leeuwen    F3034      235/303     1:28:11     3:04:18   13:53     3:01:41
2395  Dory Briles            F5054       94/201     1:24:11     3:06:03   13:53     3:01:52
2396  Shelley Brenton        F4044      164/271     1:26:11     3:05:25   13:54     3:01:59
2397  Jerilyn Quigley        F2529      272/320     1:23:31     3:05:02   13:55     3:02:07
2398  Kim Miller             F3539      226/303     1:22:26     3:05:35   13:55     3:02:15
2399  Jamie Rust             F2529      273/320     1:18:55     3:06:32   13:56     3:02:29
2400  Kristy Zoellner        F3034      236/303     1:22:49     3:06:59   13:57     3:02:37
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2401  Kara Gernhart          F1519        42/50     1:29:27     3:07:03   13:59     3:02:59
2402  Sheryl Book            F4549      147/259     1:17:02     3:06:28   13:59     3:03:10
2403  Becky Evers            F4044      165/271     1:24:26     3:07:00   13:59     3:03:11
2404  Christina Taylor       F4549      148/259     1:24:26     3:07:00   13:59     3:03:11
2405  Natalie Liston         F3539      227/303     1:17:04     3:06:30   13:59     3:03:11
2406  Jennifer Heinen        F3034      237/303     1:18:29     3:04:34   14:00     3:03:16
2407  Zachary Imerman        M2024        88/89     1:26:18     3:08:13   14:00     3:03:19
2408  Elizabeth Goodman      F4549      149/259     1:26:11     3:06:46   14:00     3:03:19
2409  Vicki Imerman          F4549      150/259     1:26:17     3:08:14   14:00     3:03:19
2410  Cindy Drummond         F3539      228/303     1:18:35     3:04:34   14:00     3:03:21
2411  Angela Bendler         F3539      229/303     1:18:36     3:04:34   14:00     3:03:21
2412  Kimberly Stamatelos    F5054       95/201     1:24:12     3:07:33   14:00     3:03:22
2413  Mary Riche             F6064        12/44     1:24:12     3:07:33   14:00     3:03:22
2414  Eliza Ovrom            F5559       26/118     1:24:11     3:07:33   14:00     3:03:23
2415  Lisa Stratton          F4549      151/259     1:22:25     3:06:30   14:01     3:03:35
2416  Glenda Ross            F5054       96/201     1:27:52     3:08:27   14:02     3:03:39
2417  Elisabeth Ross         F2529      274/320     1:27:52     3:08:27   14:02     3:03:39
2418  Renee Rausch           F3034      238/303     1:23:21     3:07:32   14:02     3:03:47
2419  Sherri Lovett          F3539      230/303     1:23:21     3:07:32   14:02     3:03:47
2420  Joella Mehrhof         F5559       27/118     1:26:48     3:07:50   14:03     3:03:53
2421  Carolyn Chenoweth      F5559       28/118     1:19:28     3:06:30   14:03     3:03:56
2422  Daniel Kloewer         M4549      115/121     1:26:44     3:07:59   14:04     3:04:05
2423  Carol Stessman         F4044      166/271     1:26:44     3:07:59   14:04     3:04:05
2424  Jessica Davis          F3034      239/303     1:29:55     3:05:10   14:04     3:04:11
2425  Joy Albright           F5054       97/201     1:25:46     3:07:44   14:04     3:04:13
2426  Judy Manning           F5559       29/118     1:25:46     3:07:44   14:04     3:04:13
2427  Marcia Creasey         F5559       30/118     1:26:32     3:08:49   14:05     3:04:21
2428  Danielle Mattson       F2024      192/222     1:21:03     3:08:00   14:05     3:04:22
2429  Julie Kircher          F4044      167/271     1:20:46     3:08:07   14:05     3:04:27
2430  Gina Christensen       F3034      240/303     1:20:46     3:08:07   14:05     3:04:27
2431  Michelle Lee           F3539      231/303     1:10:57     3:06:33   14:06     3:04:31
2432  Chelsey Rouse          F1519        43/50     1:28:47     3:08:32   14:06     3:04:35
2433  Betsy Tille            F3034      241/303     1:22:55     3:08:52   14:06     3:04:37
2434  Erica Iverson          F3034      242/303     1:23:42     3:08:42   14:06     3:04:42
2435  Patricia Meyers        F5559       31/118     1:23:42     3:08:43   14:06     3:04:42
2436  Lindsay Tabor          F2024      193/222     1:27:56     3:08:52   14:07     3:04:50
2437  Laura Pals             F2024      194/222     1:27:57     3:08:52   14:07     3:04:50
2438  Denise Becker          F4044      168/271     1:23:33     3:08:13   14:08     3:04:58
2439  Mandy Broadwell        F3034      243/303     1:26:38     3:08:31   14:08     3:05:00
2440  Carrie Woodside        F4044      169/271     1:26:38     3:08:31   14:08     3:05:00
2441  Mary Long              F4044      170/271     1:30:17     3:09:37   14:08     3:05:09
2442  Jessica Kelley         F2529      275/320     1:28:46     3:09:12   14:09     3:05:15
2443  Margaret Epplin        F5559       32/118     1:25:03     3:10:00   14:09     3:05:15
2444  Kathy Laczniak         F5054       98/201     1:25:03     3:10:00   14:09     3:05:15
2445  Jennie Gardner         F2529      276/320     1:28:22     3:08:50   14:10     3:05:32
2446  Tracey Gibson          F3034      244/303     1:26:39     3:09:33   14:11     3:05:37
2447  Mark Neal              M4549      116/121     1:16:38     3:08:31   14:12     3:05:52
2448  Penny Westfall         F5559       33/118     1:21:48     3:08:27   14:14     3:06:18
2449  Susan Brennan          F3539      232/303     1:28:10     3:10:18   14:14     3:06:22
2450  Courtney Wing          F3034      245/303     1:26:10     3:09:02   14:15     3:06:39
2451  Mindy Uhle             F3034      246/303     1:21:54     3:09:37   14:16     3:06:43
2452  Lisa Buster            F5054       99/201     1:27:10     3:11:07   14:16     3:06:44
2453  Marsha Ratashak        F5559       34/118     1:27:10     3:11:08   14:16     3:06:44
2454  Michelle Behrens       F2529      277/320     1:33:38     3:10:11   14:17     3:07:04
2455  Jaime Wilhelm          F2529      278/320     1:32:27     3:10:11   14:17     3:07:05
2456  Mary Short             F70UP         2/10     1:26:09     3:11:53   14:18     3:07:09
2457  Joelle Stolte          F3539      233/303     1:21:54     3:10:03   14:18     3:07:10
2458  Katie Becker           F2024      195/222     1:27:20     3:11:55   14:18     3:07:20
2459  Emily Einwalter        F3034      247/303     1:33:37     3:10:34   14:19     3:07:25
2460  Tracy Rogers           F3539      234/303     1:30:29     3:12:25   14:20     3:07:37
2461  Deborah Matson         F5054      100/201     1:27:38     3:11:55   14:20     3:07:38
2462  Bonnie Nyhus           F5559       35/118     1:27:41     3:12:16   14:21     3:07:57
2463  Stephanie Wilson       F2529      279/320     1:29:46     3:11:39   14:21     3:07:58
2464  David Anderson         M5054        86/99     1:18:25     3:09:25   14:22     3:08:01
2465  Sherri Underthun       F4549      152/259     1:29:04     3:10:21   14:22     3:08:03
2466  Jennifer Logan         F2529      280/320     1:23:27     3:11:44   14:22     3:08:11
2467  Claire Smick-Kuhn      F4044      171/271     1:30:29     3:13:01   14:22     3:08:12
2468  Heather Doocy          F3539      235/303     1:31:47     3:13:05   14:23     3:08:15
2469  Amy Turner             F3034      248/303     1:26:42     3:12:53   14:23     3:08:18
2470  Colleen Sites          F3034      249/303     1:26:17     3:12:53   14:23     3:08:18
2471  Amy Vanduyn            F3034      250/303     1:26:43     3:12:53   14:23     3:08:19
2472  Sarah Bauer            F3034      251/303     1:32:37     3:13:06   14:23     3:08:21
2473  Beth Jorgenson         F4549      153/259     1:28:24     3:11:36   14:26     3:09:00
2474  Karla Hoover           F5559       36/118     1:28:24     3:11:36   14:26     3:09:00
2475  Rosemary Bonanno       F4044      172/271     1:28:24     3:11:36   14:26     3:09:01
2476  Sarah Meyer            F2529      281/320     1:28:04     3:13:01   14:27     3:09:07
2477  Elizabeth Meyer        F4549      154/259     1:28:03     3:13:02   14:27     3:09:08
2478  Jacob Belitz           M2529      148/151     1:28:04     3:13:02   14:27     3:09:08
2479  Harold Isaksen         M6064        31/40     1:28:40     3:13:22   14:27     3:09:09
2480  Sandy Isaksen          F6064        13/44     1:28:41     3:13:24   14:27     3:09:12
2481  Elizabeth Glade        F2529      282/320     1:25:20     3:13:24   14:27     3:09:15
2482  Ryan Glade             M2529      149/151     1:25:19     3:13:25   14:27     3:09:15
2483  Pamela Kidder          F4044      173/271     1:30:30     3:14:07   14:28     3:09:29
2484  Gina Lago              F5054      101/201     1:27:56     3:13:05   14:30     3:09:47
2485  Tricia Thomas          F4044      174/271     1:27:57     3:13:10   14:30     3:09:52
2486  Maurya Hofner          F3034      252/303     1:24:02     3:11:44   14:31     3:10:04
2487  Jane Boyer             F4549      155/259     1:28:43     3:14:25   14:32     3:10:12
2488  Tracy Spicer           F4044      175/271     1:28:43     3:14:26   14:32     3:10:13
2489  Patricia Kornelis      F4044      176/271     1:27:56     3:14:15   14:32     3:10:20
2490  Patricia Anderson      F5559       37/118     1:30:05     3:14:38   14:32     3:10:23
2491  Tara Thomas            F5054      102/201     1:30:07     3:14:37   14:33     3:10:24
2492  Travis Hutzell         M3034      125/129     1:28:18     3:15:07   14:33     3:10:26
2493  Michaelle Jarnagan     F4044      177/271     1:28:43     3:14:49   14:33     3:10:37
2494  Tammy Ramey            F4044      178/271     1:28:44     3:14:49   14:34     3:10:38
2495  Katie Behrens          F2024      196/222     1:33:52     3:13:48   14:34     3:10:40
2496  Joni Reeves            F4044      179/271     1:22:50     3:14:51   14:34     3:10:42
2497  Jason Wulf             M3539      142/145                 3:14:52   14:34     3:10:45
2498  Jennifer Hampel        F2529      283/320     1:29:46     3:13:50   14:34     3:10:46
2499  Mary Hampel            F5559       38/118     1:29:47     3:13:52   14:34     3:10:48
2500  Erin Pulis             F3034      253/303     1:29:37     3:14:09   14:35     3:10:57
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2501  Sarah Tate             F3034      254/303     1:29:38     3:14:09   14:35     3:10:58
2502  Jean Smart             F5559       39/118     1:29:25     3:14:37   14:36     3:11:11
2503  Janel Preller          F3539      236/303     1:28:22     3:15:49   14:37     3:11:26
2504  Debra Newman           F5054      103/201     1:24:42     3:15:08   14:37     3:11:29
2505  Carole Rodemyer        F5559       40/118     1:27:00     3:15:45   14:37     3:11:29
2506  Cassidy Noring         F2529      284/320     1:33:35     3:15:53   14:38     3:11:34
2507  Carla Kuehl-Purdum     F4549      156/259     1:24:42     3:15:20   14:38     3:11:41
2508  Rose Behrens           F5054      104/201     1:33:55     3:14:46   14:38     3:11:42
2509  Georgia Tierney        F5559       41/118     1:32:29     3:14:47   14:39     3:11:42
2510  Justine Janssen        F14UN          2/5     1:36:10     3:14:42   14:39     3:11:44
2511  Kathy Byers            F4549      157/259     1:30:41     3:16:39   14:39     3:11:49
2512  Lois Pote              F5559       42/118     1:36:09     3:15:14   14:41     3:12:16
2513  Steven Etten           M5054        87/99     1:29:18     3:14:50   14:42     3:12:23
2514  Marlena Bandurski      F5559       43/118     1:33:54     3:16:56   14:42     3:12:25
2515  Valarie Vest           F3539      237/303     1:35:30     3:15:50   14:42     3:12:30
2516  Stephanie Hawkins      F3539      238/303     1:34:14     3:17:30   14:42     3:12:30
2517  Mariah Harsch          F2529      285/320     1:34:15     3:17:30   14:42     3:12:30
2518  Kim Wohlwend           F4044      180/271     1:32:38     3:17:03   14:42     3:12:31
2519  Debbie Hanshew         F4044      181/271     1:32:38     3:17:03   14:42     3:12:31
2520  Esther Schramm         F4549      158/259     1:32:41     3:17:00   14:42     3:12:31
2521  Chris Harms            F4549      159/259     1:32:33     3:17:12   14:43     3:12:41
2522  Cathie Ubbelohde       F4044      182/271     1:32:33     3:17:12   14:43     3:12:41
2523  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5559       44/118     1:31:28     3:17:29   14:44     3:12:48
2524  Karen Thompson         F5559       45/118     1:30:38     3:16:42   14:44     3:12:49
2525  Michael Magnant        M5559        63/73     1:32:37     3:17:14   14:44     3:12:54
2526  Mary Hajek             F5054      105/201     1:30:49     3:17:15   14:44     3:13:00
2527  Emily Hajek            F2529      286/320     1:30:49     3:17:15   14:44     3:13:00
2528  Leslie Goldsmith       F5054      106/201     1:30:52     3:17:34   14:44     3:13:01
2529  Sunshine Buchholz      F3034      255/303     1:29:51     3:17:09   14:45     3:13:01
2530  Ronald Zeimen          M6064        32/40     1:35:34     3:18:00   14:45     3:13:01
2531  Diane Steffensen       F5559       46/118     1:29:51     3:17:09   14:45     3:13:01
2532  Shane Zeimen           M3034      126/129     1:35:35     3:18:00   14:45     3:13:02
2533  Tamara Lair            F4044      183/271     1:30:32     3:15:36   14:45     3:13:04
2534  Joyce Bailey           F5054      107/201     1:32:30     3:17:45   14:45     3:13:10
2535  Amy Gerard             F3034      256/303     1:29:20     3:15:35   14:45     3:13:10
2536  Stacy Furness          F4044      184/271     1:34:01     3:15:00   14:45     3:13:12
2537  Sherrie Burt           F4549      160/259     1:34:01     3:14:59   14:45     3:13:13
2538  Melissa Stepanek       F2529      287/320     1:29:21     3:15:38   14:45     3:13:14
2539  Jolene Daniels         F4044      185/271     1:29:10     3:17:24   14:46     3:13:21
2540  Angie Meyer            F4044      186/271     1:33:19     3:18:11   14:46     3:13:23
2541  Kari Licht             F4044      187/271     1:33:19     3:18:11   14:46     3:13:23
2542  Kirk Kiger             M4044      138/144                 3:15:46   14:46     3:13:23
2543  Jennifer Nottlemann    F3539      239/303     1:33:19     3:18:12   14:46     3:13:24
2544  Debora Patterson       F5559       47/118     1:33:02     3:16:44   14:46     3:13:24
2545  Marilyn Phelan         F5559       48/118     1:33:03     3:16:44   14:46     3:13:24
2546  Cristie Shepperd       F4549      161/259     1:33:08     3:17:13   14:46     3:13:26
2547  Amy Van Haaften        F4044      188/271     1:33:09     3:17:14   14:47     3:13:28
2548  Marcy Kaufman          F4549      162/259     1:28:42     3:17:49   14:47     3:13:32
2549  Susie Roberts          F4044      189/271     1:30:25     3:16:29   14:48     3:13:45
2550  Tracy Crew             F4044      190/271     1:32:12     3:18:27   14:48     3:13:50
2551  Carmen Pender          F4549      163/259     1:30:26     3:16:36   14:48     3:13:53
2552  Wendy Kephart          F4549      164/259     1:33:35     3:18:25   14:50     3:14:06
2553  Amanda Stephas         F2024      197/222     1:36:26     3:17:59   14:51     3:14:22
2554  Jessica Reay           F2529      288/320     1:26:59     3:18:10   14:52     3:14:33
2555  Susan Olsen            F4044      191/271     1:34:11     3:18:46   14:52     3:14:37
2556  Kim Wojack             F3539      240/303     1:34:09     3:18:45   14:52     3:14:37
2557  Shelly Tradewell       F4044      192/271     1:34:10     3:18:45   14:52     3:14:38
2558  Tanner Stratton        M14UN          8/9     1:19:07     3:17:38   14:52     3:14:43
2559  Kate Russell           F2024      198/222     1:24:53     3:17:19   14:53     3:14:50
2560  Tammy Moser            F3539      241/303     1:33:36     3:18:53   14:53     3:14:51
2561  Dennis Koenigsfeld     M6064        33/40                 3:18:20   14:54     3:15:05
2562  Lois Clark             F70UP         3/10                 3:18:20   14:54     3:15:05
2563  Kathy Kannenberg       F5054      108/201     1:35:31     3:20:04   14:54     3:15:07
2564  Katie Nyberg           F2529      289/320     1:33:34     3:19:27   14:54     3:15:08
2565  Christine Robinson     F5054      109/201     1:31:21     3:19:28   14:54     3:15:09
2566  Barb Nierengarten      F5054      110/201     1:25:30     3:18:38   14:54     3:15:10
2567  Cathy Pavelko          F5054      111/201     1:34:15     3:19:59   14:54     3:15:11
2568  Cristy Hamblin         F4549      165/259     1:31:56     3:17:59   14:55     3:15:14
2569  Shelly Wakeman         F4549      166/259     1:31:57     3:18:00   14:55     3:15:15
2570  Darlene Bradley        F5054      112/201     1:31:57     3:18:00   14:55     3:15:15
2571  Kay McClure            F2024      199/222     1:23:49     3:17:39   14:55     3:15:18
2572  Breanna Daniels        F1519        44/50     1:29:27     3:19:23   14:55     3:15:19
2573  Joylyn Cobb            F4044      193/271     1:36:28     3:18:59   14:56     3:15:25
2574  Kari Schneider         F4044      194/271     1:31:27     3:18:49   14:56     3:15:27
2575  Laurie Pichert         F5054      113/201     1:25:30     3:18:58   14:56     3:15:30
2576  Karen McGregor         F4549      167/259     1:31:29     3:18:52   14:56     3:15:31
2577  Donna Belden           F5054      114/201     1:32:48     3:19:03   14:57     3:15:43
2578  Jennifer Caldwell      F3034      257/303     1:33:21     3:20:10   14:57     3:15:47
2579  Johnna Morgan          F4549      168/259     1:33:21     3:20:10   14:57     3:15:48
2580  Karen Kovarik          F4549      169/259     1:33:50     3:19:03   14:58     3:15:53
2581  Cheryl Einwalter       F3539      242/303     1:33:50     3:19:03   14:58     3:15:54
2582  Michael Steffen        M4044      139/144     1:31:46               14:58     3:15:55
2583  Diane Kruse            F5054      115/201     1:33:52     3:19:03   14:58     3:15:56
2584  Tracy Dewire           F4549      170/259     1:31:47               14:58     3:15:56
2585  Jennifer Ellerman      F4044      195/271     1:30:31     3:20:01   14:58     3:15:56
2586  Barbara Read           F3539      243/303     1:33:56     3:19:04   14:58     3:16:00
2587  Stephanie Herbold      F3539      244/303     1:40:41     3:19:56   14:59     3:16:12
2588  Ann Sears              F5054      116/201     1:33:47     3:19:59   15:00     3:16:22
2589  Mary Jobst             F5559       49/118     1:31:36     3:20:09   15:00     3:16:26
2590  Mary McMurry           F5054      117/201     1:32:57     3:20:23   15:00     3:16:30
2591  Sarah Halling          F3034      258/303     1:24:25     3:20:26   15:01     3:16:32
2592  Terri Gillespie        F5054      118/201     1:31:36     3:20:15   15:01     3:16:32
2593  Tammi Donoho           F4549      171/259     1:36:10     3:20:55   15:01     3:16:43
2594  Lynn McCartney         F5054      119/201     1:36:06     3:20:55   15:02     3:16:44
2595  Terri Schwanz          F5054      120/201     1:36:10     3:20:55   15:02     3:16:44
2596  Connie Christensen     F70UP         4/10     1:36:07     3:20:55   15:02     3:16:44
2597  Joyce Chapman          F6064        14/44     1:32:28     3:17:16   15:02     3:16:47
2598  Florence Burch         F6064        15/44     1:32:28     3:17:16   15:02     3:16:47
2599  Myrna Herbers          F5054      121/201     1:35:13     3:20:57   15:03     3:16:59
2600  Susan Gilmer           F2024      200/222     1:33:10     3:20:00   15:04     3:17:10
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2601  Bill Gilmer            M6064        34/40     1:33:11     3:20:01   15:04     3:17:11
2602  Kristi Bogseth         F3034      259/303     1:32:05     3:21:15   15:04     3:17:22
2603  Alyssa Clabaugh        F3034      260/303     1:26:34     3:21:32   15:05     3:17:24
2604  Mary Horner            F2024      201/222     1:26:34     3:21:32   15:05     3:17:24
2605  Charles Determan       M5559        64/73     1:34:05     3:21:48   15:05     3:17:31
2606  Anne Lash              F2529      290/320     1:32:33     3:20:51   15:05     3:17:34
2607  Mari Lash              F5559       50/118     1:32:34     3:20:52   15:05     3:17:35
2608  Suzanne Rouse          F4044      196/271     1:35:12     3:21:40   15:06     3:17:41
2609  Jan Caruthers          F3539      245/303     1:30:36     3:20:56   15:06     3:17:42
2610  Rachel Rouse           F2024      202/222     1:28:46     3:21:39   15:06     3:17:42
2611  Jennifer Bodin         F3539      246/303     1:30:37     3:20:55   15:06     3:17:42
2612  Darcy Moran            F4549      172/259     1:34:23     3:22:31   15:06     3:17:43
2613  Amy Buckingham         F2024      203/222     1:37:12     3:21:53   15:06     3:17:44
2614  Connie Buckingham      F4549      173/259     1:37:12     3:21:53   15:06     3:17:45
2615  Barbara Johnsen        F5054      122/201     1:34:22     3:22:34   15:06     3:17:46
2616  Stacey Nay             F3539      247/303     1:32:50               15:06     3:17:47
2617  Neil Hamilton          M5054        88/99     1:35:59     3:21:25   15:06     3:17:47
2618  Sarah Mogk             F4044      197/271     1:33:00     3:21:48   15:07     3:17:56
2619  Todd Tatum             M4549      117/121     1:39:00     3:21:49   15:07     3:17:59
2620  Daintry Price          F4549      174/259     1:29:39     3:21:16   15:07     3:17:59
2621  Tyra Price             F4549      175/259     1:29:39     3:21:16   15:07     3:18:00
2622  Celeste Latting        F5054      123/201     1:29:39     3:21:16   15:07     3:18:00
2623  Kaylee Ungs            F3034      261/303     1:37:01     3:22:24   15:08     3:18:09
2624  Michelle Klas          F3539      248/303     1:37:01     3:22:25   15:08     3:18:09
2625  Warren Duncan          M14UN          9/9     1:23:37     3:21:39   15:08     3:18:10
2626  Joel Duncan            M4044      140/144     1:23:36     3:21:44   15:08     3:18:14
2627  Donna Graham           F5054      124/201     1:33:14     3:22:16   15:09     3:18:16
2628  Traci Kane             F3034      262/303     1:35:53     3:22:59   15:09     3:18:18
2629  Mary Keidle            F5559       51/118     1:34:28     3:23:00   15:09     3:18:20
2630  Jane Muske             F5054      125/201     1:33:01     3:22:57   15:10     3:18:30
2631  Molly Muske            F2529      291/320     1:33:01     3:22:57   15:10     3:18:30
2632  Suzy Duncan            F4549      176/259     1:23:32     3:22:01   15:10     3:18:31
2633  Deb Scholer            F5054      126/201     1:35:06     3:22:32   15:10     3:18:32
2634  Melissa Walker         F3034      263/303     1:33:44     3:21:48   15:10     3:18:39
2635  Emily Meade            F2024      204/222     1:29:04     3:22:23   15:10     3:18:40
2636  Leslie Fredericksen    F4044      198/271     1:33:43     3:21:49   15:10     3:18:40
2637  Cheryl Foura           F4549      177/259     1:35:06     3:22:40   15:10     3:18:40
2638  Julie Jaksich          F5054      127/201     1:33:12     3:21:12   15:11     3:18:47
2639  Don Stepanek           M5054        89/99     1:33:12     3:21:12   15:11     3:18:47
2640  Monica Stutzman        F4044      199/271     1:32:16     3:23:25   15:11     3:18:51
2641  Juli Huston            F3539      249/303     1:36:21     3:23:38   15:12     3:19:06
2642  Jodi Schmitt           F3539      250/303     1:36:21     3:23:38   15:12     3:19:06
2643  Kim Pinneke            F3539      251/303     1:27:07     3:22:12   15:13     3:19:17
2644  Deann Decker           F4044      200/271     1:27:06     3:22:12   15:13     3:19:17
2645  Beth Stephas           F4549      178/259     1:42:43     3:22:58   15:14     3:19:22
2646  Debra Jendro           F3034      264/303     1:40:29     3:24:07   15:14     3:19:27
2647  Heidi Kuehl            F3034      265/303     1:40:29     3:24:07   15:14     3:19:28
2648  Andrea Lensing         F2024      205/222     1:35:04     3:23:40   15:15     3:19:36
2649  Michelle Labrecque-Fis F4044      201/271     1:28:35     3:24:00   15:15     3:19:39
2650  Patrick Fisher         M5559        65/73     1:28:35     3:24:01   15:15     3:19:40
2651  Shawn Wellendorf       F3539      252/303     1:30:41     3:24:46   15:16     3:19:56
2652  Mary Kacere            F5054      128/201     1:34:42     3:24:05   15:16     3:19:58
2653  Pam Dahl               F4549      179/259     1:34:42     3:24:05   15:16     3:19:58
2654  Irene Blakemore        F6064        16/44     1:33:56     3:24:00   15:18     3:20:15
2655  Alexis Fell            F6064        17/44     1:33:57     3:24:00   15:18     3:20:15
2656  Shelly Eggers                         0/0     1:33:07     3:22:42   15:18     3:20:20
2657  Angie Kiger            F3539      253/303     1:33:07     3:22:44   15:18     3:20:21
2658  Kala Shipley           F4044      202/271     1:31:19     3:23:47   15:18     3:20:22
2659  Hannah Shultz          F1519        45/50     1:23:15     3:23:59   15:18     3:20:26
2660  Leroy Eid              M70UP          3/5     1:33:29     3:24:57   15:19     3:20:30
2661  Margaret Cigelman      F5559       52/118     1:33:43     3:24:25   15:19     3:20:32
2662  Michael Cigelman       M5054        90/99     1:33:43     3:24:25   15:19     3:20:33
2663  Mia Gehringer          F4044      203/271     1:36:35     3:25:39   15:21     3:20:59
2664  Murphy Waggoner        F4549      180/259     1:36:35     3:25:54   15:22     3:21:13
2665  Debbie Kohl            F4044      204/271     1:35:57     3:26:04   15:23     3:21:23
2666  Cynthia Zajdzinski     F3539      254/303     1:35:57     3:26:04   15:23     3:21:24
2667  Mary Roach             F5559       53/118     1:34:18     3:26:27   15:24     3:21:44
2668  Patty Dornacker        F4044      205/271     1:34:18     3:26:27   15:24     3:21:45
2669  Mike Earley            M6064        35/40     1:42:51     3:21:50   15:25     3:21:50
2670  Gretchen Cooney        F5054      129/201     1:34:03     3:26:20   15:25     3:21:56
2671  Bonnie Barkema         F5559       54/118     1:34:03     3:26:20   15:25     3:21:57
2672  Debbie King            F4044      206/271     1:27:32     3:26:09   15:25     3:21:57
2673  Polly Carver-Kimm      F4549      181/259     1:31:59     3:24:35   15:26     3:22:08
2674  Shawn Powers           F4044      207/271     1:29:58     3:25:44   15:27     3:22:13
2675  Jo Kaliff              F4044      208/271     1:36:33     3:26:37   15:27     3:22:20
2676  Andrea Wyckoff         F3034      266/303     1:35:39     3:25:27   15:27     3:22:21
2677  Jodi Carlisle          F4044      209/271     1:35:39     3:25:27   15:27     3:22:22
2678  Jill Myers             F4549      182/259     1:35:39     3:25:27   15:27     3:22:22
2679  Chris Grev             F4044      210/271     1:38:47     3:27:17   15:28     3:22:26
2680  Kim Newman             F5054      130/201     1:33:07     3:25:56   15:28     3:22:27
2681  Deb Ohrn               F4549      183/259     1:33:07     3:25:56   15:28     3:22:27
2682  Tammy Snee             F4044      211/271     1:38:48     3:27:18   15:28     3:22:27
2683  Lydia Pitman           F1519        46/50     1:28:03     3:26:30   15:28     3:22:28
2684  Lexi Faber             F2529      292/320     1:38:02     3:26:58   15:28     3:22:29
2685  Debbie Binder          F5054      131/201     1:38:48     3:27:19   15:28     3:22:30
2686  Shelia Vest            F5559       55/118     1:35:30     3:25:57   15:28     3:22:36
2687  Renee Hendricks        F4549      184/259     1:36:41     3:25:45   15:29     3:22:38
2688  Jean Burt              F5559       56/118     1:32:39               15:30     3:22:52
2689  Michael Wichman        M5054        91/99     1:37:54     3:25:40   15:30     3:23:01
2690  Michelle Wichman       F4044      212/271     1:37:54     3:25:40   15:30     3:23:01
2691  Alisa Golay            F4044      213/271     1:37:19     3:26:14   15:31     3:23:06
2692  Becky Daniels          F5054      132/201     1:37:20     3:26:14   15:31     3:23:08
2693  Brendon Moe            M2529      150/151     1:36:58     3:27:06   15:31     3:23:10
2694  Alexis Olson           F2024      206/222     1:36:58     3:27:06   15:31     3:23:11
2695  Leann Hickman          F5054      133/201     1:35:54     3:27:53   15:32     3:23:27
2696  Laurie Pooch           F5054      134/201     1:35:55     3:27:54   15:32     3:23:28
2697  Kristy Reynolds        F3034      267/303     1:35:34     3:28:42   15:34     3:23:43
2698  Michele Plagge         F4044      214/271     1:29:02     3:28:37   15:34     3:23:48
2699  Rachel Randall         F2529      293/320     1:30:42     3:27:46   15:34     3:23:53
2700  Lisa Paulos            F4549      185/259     1:36:16     3:27:50   15:35     3:24:00
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2701  Paula Brown            F3539      255/303     1:35:12     3:27:35   15:35     3:24:01
2702  Jane Korver            F4549      186/259     1:36:18     3:27:50   15:35     3:24:02
2703  Dave Anderson          M5559        66/73     1:38:16     3:28:30   15:35     3:24:04
2704  Cindy Westerberg       F5054      135/201     1:30:23     3:24:21   15:35     3:24:06
2705  Marcia Wych            F5559       57/118     1:30:23     3:24:22   15:35     3:24:06
2706  Kelley Cox             F4044      215/271     1:35:46     3:28:20   15:36     3:24:15
2707  Stacey Bentley         F4549      187/259     1:35:46     3:28:20   15:36     3:24:15
2708  Jane Randall           F5559       58/118     1:30:42     3:28:11   15:36     3:24:19
2709  Teresa Meyers          F3539      256/303     1:35:13     3:27:58   15:37     3:24:25
2710  Ernest Corso           M5054        92/99     1:42:05     3:28:32   15:37     3:24:25
2711  Amy Williams           F4044      216/271     1:42:10     3:28:31   15:37     3:24:30
2712  Kristen Vick           F3539      257/303     1:36:17     3:28:30   15:38     3:24:40
2713  Angie Brunow           F3539      258/303     1:36:16     3:28:30   15:38     3:24:41
2714  Gloria Edman           F70UP         5/10     1:33:17               15:38     3:24:43
2715  Megan Kroeze           F3539      259/303     1:43:52     3:28:50   15:38     3:24:44
2716  Jerry Nelson           M5054        93/99     1:35:55     3:26:51   15:39     3:24:52
2717  Flo Mielcarek          F5559       59/118     1:35:56     3:26:52   15:39     3:24:53
2718  Ruth Wilwerding        F6064        18/44     1:40:26     3:29:42   15:39     3:24:56
2719  Gail Lommen            F4044      217/271     1:37:37     3:29:51   15:39     3:25:01
2720  Barb Ostrander         F4044      218/271     1:37:36     3:29:52   15:40     3:25:02
2721  Amy Anderson Peck      F3034      268/303     1:35:33     3:28:30   15:40     3:25:07
2722  Diane Godfrey          F5054      136/201     1:36:19     3:29:02   15:40     3:25:14
2723  Kathy Sudtelgte        F4549      188/259     1:36:18     3:29:50   15:41     3:25:17
2724  Julie Koster           F4044      219/271     1:36:18     3:29:50   15:41     3:25:18
2725  Karen Garza            F3539      260/303     1:35:34     3:28:49   15:42     3:25:28
2726  Kara Steele            F2529      294/320     1:30:40     3:29:15   15:42     3:25:31
2727  Traci Petrie           F2024      207/222     1:36:54     3:29:19   15:43     3:25:43
2728  Jim Petrie             M4549      118/121     1:36:53     3:29:19   15:43     3:25:44
2729  Heather Mueggenberg    F3034      269/303     1:32:42     3:30:00   15:43     3:25:44
2730  Jean Headlee           F4044      220/271     1:32:42     3:29:59   15:43     3:25:44
2731  Molly Nelson           F2529      295/320     1:37:23     3:29:47   15:43     3:25:45
2732  Kathleen Nelson        F5054      137/201     1:37:25     3:29:47   15:43     3:25:46
2733  Barb Geilenfeld        F5559       60/118     1:37:25     3:29:47   15:43     3:25:46
2734  Brittany Borchardt     F2024      208/222     1:37:55     3:30:20   15:43     3:25:47
2735  Mary Fournier          F3034      270/303     1:35:13     3:29:47   15:43     3:25:47
2736  Julie Borchardt        F4549      189/259     1:37:54     3:30:23   15:43     3:25:48
2737  Sarah Harrison         F3539      261/303     1:32:35     3:29:25   15:43     3:25:50
2738  Dana Tonelli           F5559       61/118     1:36:46     3:29:11   15:44     3:25:54
2739  Deb Taylor             F5054      138/201     1:36:47     3:29:11   15:44     3:25:55
2740  Ruth Hambleton         F4549      190/259     1:34:15     3:30:14   15:44     3:26:01
2741  Carol Erickson         F6064        19/44     1:32:38     3:28:55   15:45     3:26:08
2742  Lisa O'Donnell         F4044      221/271     1:32:37     3:28:55   15:45     3:26:09
2743  Gretchen Schulte       F2024      209/222     1:33:25     3:30:06   15:45     3:26:10
2744  Carla Porter           F5054      139/201     1:35:54     3:30:14   15:45     3:26:11
2745  Becky Pitman           F5054      140/201     1:35:54     3:30:14   15:45     3:26:11
2746  Stephanie Coons        F3539      262/303     1:36:30     3:30:45   15:45     3:26:13
2747  Rachel Kohlmeier       F2024      210/222     1:36:05     3:29:17   15:45     3:26:14
2748  Brenda Olson           F3539      263/303     1:34:32     3:30:33   15:46     3:26:28
2749  Renae Lembke           F4044      222/271     1:34:32     3:30:33   15:46     3:26:28
2750  Julie Metros           F5054      141/201     1:33:58     3:29:34   15:46     3:26:29
2751  Barbara Tillinghast    F4549      191/259     1:33:58     3:29:34   15:46     3:26:29
2752  MacHele Pelkey         F5054      142/201     1:35:41     3:31:14   15:46     3:26:31
2753  Rachel Hull-Murphy     F2024      211/222     1:38:30     3:31:50   15:48     3:26:54
2754  Judy Cvitak            F5559       62/118     1:35:39     3:32:03   15:49     3:27:06
2755  Dawn Ryan              F14UN          3/5     1:35:39     3:32:04   15:49     3:27:06
2756  Stacey Haylett         F2529      296/320     1:29:47     3:32:11   15:50     3:27:17
2757  Heather Lloyd          F3034      271/303     1:38:10     3:29:59   15:50     3:27:21
2758  Linda Holt             F5054      143/201     1:38:10     3:29:59   15:50     3:27:21
2759  Charles Williams       M6569         9/13     1:38:21     3:30:04   15:50     3:27:22
2760  Bonnie Rubin           F5559       63/118     1:38:20     3:30:04   15:50     3:27:22
2761  Diane Morris           F4549      192/259     1:38:11     3:30:04   15:51     3:27:26
2762  Vicky Sellers          F5559       64/118     1:38:55     3:31:01   15:52     3:27:42
2763  Shannon Hans           F3034      272/303     1:38:55     3:31:02   15:52     3:27:42
2764  MacIe Rorabaugh        F3034      273/303     1:32:21     3:31:26   15:52     3:27:49
2765  Mary Jane Krause       F5054      144/201                 3:31:52   15:53     3:27:52
2766  Mykle Fallis           F5559       65/118     1:35:32     3:31:35   15:53     3:28:02
2767  Joann Herbers          F5559       66/118                 3:32:08   15:54     3:28:09
2768  Diana Buttz            F4044      223/271     1:39:22     3:31:34   15:54     3:28:09
2769  Jill Christianson      F4044      224/271     1:39:22     3:31:34   15:54     3:28:10
2770  Dalette Habenicht      F4549      193/259     1:32:16     3:32:24   15:54     3:28:14
2771  Mary Lenart            F5054      145/201     1:33:29     3:32:24   15:54     3:28:15
2772  Jo Braun               F4549      194/259     1:36:26     3:32:18   15:55     3:28:19
2773  Laura Tobias           F2529      297/320     1:38:03     3:32:59   15:56     3:28:36
2774  Elaine Gifford         F4549      195/259     1:38:24     3:33:01   15:56     3:28:38
2775  Shirley Harrison       F5054      146/201     1:38:25     3:33:01   15:56     3:28:38
2776  Sandy Lucas            F5559       67/118     1:36:58     3:32:58   15:56     3:28:44
2777  Charles Nigut          M6569        10/13     1:36:57     3:32:58   15:57     3:28:44
2778  Mary Nigut             F4549      196/259     1:36:57     3:32:58   15:57     3:28:45
2779  Vicki Courtney         F4549      197/259     1:36:42     3:33:12   15:57     3:28:49
2780  Traci Winn             F3034      274/303     1:39:01     3:33:41   15:57     3:28:51
2781  Beverly Pennell        F5559       68/118     1:38:19     3:31:42   15:58     3:29:01
2782  David Lenoch           M5559        67/73     1:38:21     3:31:42   15:58     3:29:01
2783  Tara Stewart           F3034      275/303     1:35:53     3:33:43   15:58     3:29:02
2784  Betty Mitchell         F70UP         6/10     1:39:43     3:33:17   16:00     3:29:29
2785  Mary Barker            F4044      225/271     1:39:06     3:33:09   16:00     3:29:30
2786  Nickol Kruckenberg     F4549      198/259     1:39:43     3:33:18   16:00     3:29:30
2787  Kathi Vandel           F4044      226/271     1:39:07     3:33:08   16:00     3:29:31
2788  Linda Lundgren         F70UP         7/10     1:39:50     3:33:13   16:00     3:29:33
2789  Carol Bash             F5054      147/201     1:36:27     3:33:00   16:01     3:29:38
2790  Julie Behrens          F3539      264/303     1:39:36     3:32:41   16:01     3:29:40
2791  Jeff Stratton          M4549      119/121     1:39:32     3:32:56   16:01     3:29:42
2792  Nancy Christensen      F6569         5/16     1:37:20     3:32:58   16:01     3:29:47
2793  Rebecca Disney         F4549      199/259     1:35:06     3:32:55   16:02     3:29:51
2794  Kay Kladivo            F70UP         8/10     1:35:06     3:32:55   16:02     3:29:51
2795  Erin Disney            F2024      212/222     1:35:05     3:32:55   16:02     3:29:51
2796  Scott Summa            M5054        94/99     1:38:25     3:33:05   16:02     3:29:58
2797  Heather McKinney       F3539      265/303     1:38:26     3:33:05   16:02     3:29:58
2798  Rose Clark             F4549      200/259     1:35:13     3:34:01   16:02     3:29:59
2799  Amber Wedeking         F2024      213/222     1:35:11     3:34:02   16:02     3:29:59
2800  Carol Rowe             F4549      201/259     1:37:37     3:34:48   16:03     3:30:05
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2801  Pam Eichenberger       F5054      148/201     1:37:26     3:33:25   16:04     3:30:19
2802  Laura Reicks           F5054      149/201     1:37:24     3:33:30   16:04     3:30:22
2803  Julie Baltes           F4549      202/259     1:37:25     3:33:29   16:04     3:30:22
2804  Angie Holloway         F3034      276/303     1:40:52     3:33:45   16:04     3:30:24
2805  Carol Grimm            F6064        20/44     1:40:51     3:33:46   16:04     3:30:24
2806  Travis Block           M3539      143/145     1:40:45     3:34:17   16:04     3:30:29
2807  Lisa Block             F3539      266/303     1:40:46     3:34:17   16:05     3:30:29
2808  Aaron Adamkiewicz      M4044      141/144     1:44:01     3:34:24   16:05     3:30:38
2809  Pam Wess               F2529      298/320     1:36:58     3:35:12   16:07     3:30:56
2810  Janet Wess             F6064        21/44     1:36:59     3:35:13   16:07     3:30:57
2811  Kelly Glass            F4549      203/259     1:36:59     3:35:13   16:07     3:30:58
2812  Catherine Adamkiewicz  F4044      227/271     1:41:52     3:34:52   16:07     3:31:05
2813  Trudee Groves          F5054      150/201     1:46:16     3:35:54   16:07     3:31:06
2814  Mary Earley            F5559       69/118     1:39:32     3:34:59   16:07     3:31:07
2815  Sharon Heidt           F5559       70/118     1:39:34     3:34:59   16:07     3:31:07
2816  Mary Nord              F5559       71/118     1:46:18     3:35:55   16:07     3:31:08
2817  Ruth Hanrahan          F6064        22/44     1:39:33     3:34:59   16:08     3:31:09
2818  Jackie Tatum           F4549      204/259     1:39:34     3:34:59   16:08     3:31:09
2819  Curt Heidt             M5559        68/73     1:39:33     3:35:03   16:08     3:31:11
2820  Jean Hixson            F4549      205/259     1:38:46     3:35:40   16:08     3:31:17
2821  Beth McCullough        F4044      228/271     1:38:46     3:35:40   16:08     3:31:17
2822  Patricia Rhodes        F4549      206/259     1:36:10     3:34:27   16:08     3:31:21
2823  Kristi Angell          F3539      267/303     1:39:17     3:34:20   16:09     3:31:23
2824  Laura Pioske           F4044      229/271     1:39:31     3:34:20   16:09     3:31:23
2825  Ambe' White            F3539      268/303     1:39:20     3:34:29   16:09     3:31:33
2826  Miriam Blair           F3539      269/303     1:39:31     3:34:30   16:09     3:31:34
2827  Susan Pierson          F4044      230/271     1:36:38     3:35:47   16:10     3:31:36
2828  Angie Roose            F3034      277/303     1:36:39     3:35:47   16:10     3:31:36
2829  Gayla Belden           F5054      151/201     1:35:56     3:35:00   16:10     3:31:39
2830  Sue Meyer              F5559       72/118     1:40:04     3:35:08   16:10     3:31:44
2831  Lyndi Meyer            F2529      299/320     1:40:04     3:35:08   16:10     3:31:45
2832  Cheryl Zollinger       F5054      152/201     1:41:41     3:36:31   16:11     3:31:57
2833  Melissa Killen         F3539      270/303     1:42:32     3:36:37   16:11     3:32:00
2834  Barb Gosselink         F3539      271/303     1:38:29     3:35:47   16:11     3:32:00
2835  Sheila Bossard         F4044      231/271     1:38:30     3:35:47   16:11     3:32:00
2836  Sandy Kruempel         F5559       73/118     1:42:57     3:36:27   16:12     3:32:01
2837  Maureen Eid            F70UP         9/10     1:40:44     3:36:28   16:12     3:32:02
2838  Steve Beasley          M5559        69/73     1:42:59     3:36:27   16:12     3:32:02
2839  Connie Beasley         F5559       74/118     1:42:58     3:36:27   16:12     3:32:02
2840  Gary Kruempel          M6064        36/40     1:42:58     3:36:28   16:12     3:32:02
2841  Marty Huber            F6064        23/44     1:40:41     3:35:48   16:12     3:32:04
2842  Nancy Ripley           F6064        24/44     1:40:41     3:35:48   16:12     3:32:04
2843  Karah Elliott          F4044      232/271     1:41:06     3:36:40   16:12     3:32:06
2844  Robynn McGann          F3539      272/303     1:41:06     3:36:40   16:12     3:32:06
2845  Lindsey Loy            F2024      214/222     1:35:42     3:37:01   16:14     3:32:29
2846  Michele Schleuning     F4549      207/259     1:38:04     3:37:09   16:15     3:32:52
2847  Janette Desmet         F4549      208/259     1:40:55     3:37:10   16:16     3:32:57
2848  Joyce Thomas           F5054      153/201     1:40:55     3:37:10   16:16     3:32:58
2849  Therese Proctor        F3034      278/303     1:40:45     3:36:16   16:17     3:33:15
2850  Danielle Taylor        F2529      300/320     1:40:46     3:36:16   16:17     3:33:16
2851  Marna Miller           F5054      154/201     1:40:52     3:36:16   16:17     3:33:17
2852  Tammy Menninga         F4549      209/259     1:40:50     3:36:19   16:17     3:33:19
2853  Clarice Wireman        F4549      210/259     1:37:09     3:37:11   16:19     3:33:36
2854  Jan Tippett            F5559       75/118     1:37:10     3:37:11   16:19     3:33:36
2855  Mary Beth Wims         F2024      215/222     1:37:09     3:35:50   16:20     3:33:47
2856  Susan Wims             F5559       76/118     1:37:10     3:35:50   16:20     3:33:48
2857  Angela Backstrom       F2024      216/222     1:38:28     3:37:11   16:20     3:33:51
2858  Betty Backstrom        F5054      155/201     1:38:28     3:37:11   16:20     3:33:51
2859  Lane McFadden          F4549      211/259     1:36:12     3:37:47   16:20     3:33:55
2860  Katie Nold             F5054      156/201     1:39:22     3:38:34   16:20     3:33:55
2861  Candace Larson         F5559       77/118     1:39:22     3:38:35   16:20     3:33:56
2862  Nicki Lamb             F3034      279/303     1:35:15     3:37:04   16:21     3:34:08
2863  Jason Gardner          M2024        89/89     1:33:37     3:37:33   16:21     3:34:08
2864  Amanda Brunkhorst      F4044      233/271     1:35:16     3:37:04   16:21     3:34:08
2865  Carol Schmidt          F4044      234/271     1:35:17     3:37:04   16:21     3:34:08
2866  Karen Thompson         F3539      273/303     1:35:40     3:34:33   16:21     3:34:11
2867  Mary Costello          F4549      212/259     1:35:40     3:34:33   16:21     3:34:11
2868  Diane Behle            F4549      213/259     1:35:41     3:34:33   16:21     3:34:11
2869  Lisa Clark             F3539      274/303     1:37:46     3:37:54   16:22     3:34:16
2870  Robin Redmon           F3539      275/303     1:37:50     3:37:54   16:22     3:34:16
2871  Jerry Gardner          M5559        70/73     1:33:36     3:37:44   16:22     3:34:18
2872  Echo Ochoa             F5054      157/201     1:37:47     3:37:05   16:22     3:34:23
2873  Theresa Ames           F4549      214/259     1:37:48     3:37:06   16:22     3:34:24
2874  Catherine Thomas       F3539      276/303     1:35:45     3:38:12   16:23     3:34:26
2875  Joellen Long           F4549      215/259     1:38:15     3:39:04   16:23     3:34:33
2876  Maria Kennedy          F5054      158/201     1:37:51     3:38:57   16:23     3:34:36
2877  Linda Laurenzo         F6569         6/16     1:38:12     3:39:30   16:23     3:34:37
2878  Diane Flaherty         F5559       78/118     1:42:36     3:39:09   16:24     3:34:39
2879  Tracy Johns            F4044      235/271     1:42:36     3:39:10   16:24     3:34:39
2880  Binnie Lehew           F5559       79/118     1:39:52     3:37:13   16:24     3:34:45
2881  Lori Rinehart          F4549      216/259     1:39:52     3:37:13   16:24     3:34:45
2882  Charla Garnes          F3539      277/303     1:40:48     3:39:36   16:24     3:34:47
2883  Kimberly Joyce         F3034      280/303     1:42:28     3:38:57   16:25     3:34:58
2884  Kathy Workman          F4549      217/259     1:37:34     3:39:31   16:25     3:35:01
2885  Stephanie Schocker     F4044      236/271     1:44:54     3:38:02   16:25     3:35:02
2886  Troy Robinson          M3539      144/145     1:43:09     3:40:18   16:27     3:35:23
2887  Jolene Broghammer      F4044      237/271     1:39:59     3:38:17   16:27     3:35:28
2888  Carla Francis          F5054      159/201     1:40:40     3:36:41   16:28     3:35:40
2889  Megan Clyman           F3034      281/303     1:40:40     3:36:41   16:28     3:35:41
2890  Laura Lash             F5054      160/201     1:39:44     3:39:08   16:29     3:35:45
2891  Carol Graves           F3034      282/303     1:39:45     3:39:08   16:29     3:35:45
2892  Sue Murphy             F5054      161/201     1:40:24     3:39:47   16:29     3:35:45
2893  Judi Strassburger      F5559       80/118     1:41:28     3:40:14   16:29     3:35:47
2894  Teresa Durbala         F4549      218/259     1:41:29     3:40:15   16:29     3:35:47
2895  MacKenzie Johnston     F14UN          4/5     1:42:40     3:39:30   16:29     3:35:50
2896  Julianne Johnston      F4044      238/271     1:42:42     3:39:30   16:29     3:35:50
2897  Constance Burek        F4549      219/259     1:40:50     3:39:21   16:29     3:35:50
2898  Sherri Lindley         F4549      220/259     1:40:48     3:39:21   16:29     3:35:50
2899  Nancy Berte            F6569         7/16     1:40:26     3:39:52   16:29     3:35:50
2900  Craig Smith            M5054        95/99     1:41:57     3:39:00   16:29     3:35:50
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2901  Theresa Delange        F5559       81/118     1:40:26     3:39:53   16:29     3:35:51
2902  May Smith              F4549      221/259     1:44:52     3:39:00   16:30     3:35:58
2903  Lisa Kazmerzak         F3539      278/303     1:40:59     3:41:10   16:31     3:36:11
2904  Travis Eisenbarth                     0/0     1:40:58     3:41:11   16:31     3:36:11
2905  Debra Stockman         F5559       82/118     1:38:05     3:40:45   16:31     3:36:16
2906  Michael Stockman       M6064        37/40     1:38:04     3:40:46   16:31     3:36:16
2907  Kathleen Wheeler       F5559       83/118     1:42:47     3:38:44   16:32     3:36:30
2908  Kathy Afjari           F4549      222/259     1:37:32     3:38:53   16:33     3:36:37
2909  Jonna Latoure          F5054      162/201     1:44:07     3:40:06   16:33     3:36:46
2910  Tabitha Meyers         F3034      283/303     1:43:40     3:41:28   16:34     3:37:01
2911  Dawn Sassatelli        F4044      239/271     1:43:40     3:41:28   16:34     3:37:01
2912  Pamela Loter           F6064        25/44     1:45:22     3:41:20   16:35     3:37:07
2913  Jane Hagerman          F4549      223/259     1:41:56     3:39:42   16:35     3:37:14
2914  April Van Hamme        F2529      301/320     1:44:08     3:41:38   16:36     3:37:25
2915  Kathy Bradley          F6064        26/44     1:43:15     3:41:24   16:36     3:37:25
2916  Tom Bradley            M6064        38/40     1:43:15     3:41:24   16:36     3:37:25
2917  Erica Mayer            F2529      302/320                 3:42:01   16:36     3:37:26
2918  Teresa Hanna           F5054      163/201     1:39:41     3:42:01   16:36     3:37:26
2919  Susanne Monahan        F2529      303/320     1:44:08     3:41:39   16:36     3:37:26
2920  Ben Foecke             M3034      127/129     1:44:07     3:41:39   16:36     3:37:26
2921  Yvonne Mayer           F2529      304/320     1:36:27     3:41:53   16:37     3:37:32
2922  Karen Berg             F3539      279/303     1:44:24     3:41:46   16:37     3:37:34
2923  Colleen Torkelson      F4549      224/259     1:42:58     3:41:43   16:37     3:37:37
2924  Debbie Murphy          F4549      225/259     1:42:58     3:41:44   16:37     3:37:38
2925  Jody Brintnall         F4549      226/259     1:40:45     3:41:21   16:38     3:37:43
2926  Becky Smith            F5054      164/201     1:40:45     3:41:21   16:38     3:37:44
2927  Tori Luthringer        F2529      305/320     1:39:23     3:42:40   16:38     3:37:53
2928  Jeanette Luthringer    F4044      240/271     1:39:24     3:42:40   16:38     3:37:54
2929  Traci Moreno           F2529      306/320     1:44:27     3:41:20   16:39     3:37:57
2930  Karla Kimerer          F6064        27/44     1:41:37               16:39     3:37:59
2931  Doreen Nidey           F5559       84/118     1:41:38               16:39     3:37:59
2932  Di Sheldon             F2529      307/320     1:39:51     3:41:37   16:40     3:38:11
2933  Becky Robinson         F3539      280/303     1:43:10     3:43:08   16:40     3:38:13
2934  Betty Erpelding        F5054      165/201     1:42:52     3:39:48   16:40     3:38:13
2935  Tami Gerlach           F4549      227/259     1:43:10     3:43:08   16:40     3:38:13
2936  Linda Manske           F5054      166/201     1:42:54     3:39:48   16:40     3:38:16
2937  Ann Breeding           F6064        28/44     1:32:05     3:42:26   16:41     3:38:33
2938  Ellen Moralez          F5559       85/118     1:45:39     3:41:46   16:43     3:38:48
2939  Mike Landen            M3034      128/129     1:39:47     3:43:11   16:43     3:38:50
2940  Kate Klees             F3539      281/303     1:39:47     3:43:11   16:43     3:38:51
2941  Sandy Nelson           F5054      167/201     1:40:06     3:43:13   16:43     3:38:55
2942  Sue Graf               F4549      228/259     1:40:06     3:43:13   16:43     3:38:56
2943  Marie Prugar           F4549      229/259     1:40:06     3:43:14   16:43     3:38:56
2944  Linda Everett          F4549      230/259     1:42:19     3:43:36   16:43     3:38:57
2945  Phyllis Davis          F6064        29/44     1:42:20     3:43:36   16:43     3:38:58
2946  Michael Steffens       M4549      120/121     1:42:33     3:43:44   16:45     3:39:16
2947  Jackie Stanley         F3034      284/303     1:42:28     3:43:23   16:45     3:39:25
2948  Julie Huberty          F3539      282/303     1:42:28     3:43:24   16:45     3:39:25
2949  Tiffany Roosa          F2529      308/320     1:40:57     3:44:34   16:48     3:39:54
2950  Tara Johansen          F2024      217/222     1:40:57     3:44:34   16:48     3:39:54
2951  Patsy Tobis            F5559       86/118     1:45:14     3:44:48   16:49     3:40:11
2952  Kelly Ruden            F2529      309/320     1:43:23     3:43:58   16:49     3:40:16
2953  Michael Pesek          M2529      151/151     1:40:53     3:44:37   16:49     3:40:16
2954  Karla Dorman           F4549      231/259     1:43:23     3:43:58   16:49     3:40:16
2955  Jill Pecinovsky        F3034      285/303     1:40:53     3:44:37   16:49     3:40:16
2956  Marjorie Stanford      F5559       87/118     1:41:10               16:50     3:40:31
2957  Joyce Renes            F5054      168/201     1:41:09               16:51     3:40:32
2958  Melanie Brown          F3034      286/303     1:39:49     3:45:59   16:54     3:41:18
2959  Darcie Rossborough     F3539      283/303     1:39:48     3:45:59   16:54     3:41:18
2960  Teresa Harris          F5054      169/201     1:42:05     3:45:13   16:55     3:41:27
2961  Colleen Pagano         F5559       88/118     1:41:43     3:44:26   16:55     3:41:34
2962  Laura Negrete Reinders F3034      287/303     1:41:46     3:44:26   16:55     3:41:35
2963  Mary Pagano            F3034      288/303     1:41:46     3:44:28   16:55     3:41:35
2964  Julie Clark            F5054      170/201     1:41:58     3:46:14   16:56     3:41:37
2965  Gary Clark             M5054        96/99     1:41:58     3:46:13   16:56     3:41:38
2966  Susan Sinclair         F5559       89/118     1:42:48     3:45:43   16:56     3:41:43
2967  Sherry Frizell         F4549      232/259     1:48:18     3:44:30   16:56     3:41:44
2968  Brandy Lyon            F3034      289/303     1:48:41     3:46:55   16:58     3:42:12
2969  Andrealynn Johnson     F3034      290/303     1:48:41     3:46:55   16:58     3:42:13
2970  Beth Weber             F2529      310/320     1:41:29     3:45:28   16:59     3:42:25
2971  Kristine Trupp         F4044      241/271     1:43:10     3:47:14   16:59     3:42:28
2972  Sherie Korneman        F4549      233/259     1:44:14     3:47:09   17:00     3:42:37
2973  Denise Paden           F4044      242/271     1:44:15     3:47:09   17:00     3:42:38
2974  Jamie Rempe            F2529      311/320     1:43:15     3:47:26   17:01     3:42:46
2975  Cheryl Reisig          F5054      171/201     1:43:17     3:47:26   17:01     3:42:47
2976  Alison Clark           F2024      218/222     1:49:45     3:47:03   17:01     3:42:49
2977  Michelle Clark         F2024      219/222     1:49:45     3:47:03   17:01     3:42:49
2978  Bill McPherran         M4044      142/144     1:47:20     3:47:31   17:01     3:42:53
2979  Marlena Atwood         F3539      284/303     1:47:20     3:47:31   17:01     3:42:53
2980  Sherry Smith           F4044      243/271     1:44:57     3:46:08   17:03     3:43:09
2981  Jessica Vanosdel       F2529      312/320     1:42:48     3:47:24   17:03     3:43:19
2982  Mary Johnston          F4549      234/259     1:41:55     3:48:01   17:04     3:43:27
2983  Sandra Castello        F5559       90/118                 3:48:03   17:04     3:43:28
2984  Marcia Gilmer          F5054      172/201     1:45:22     3:47:21   17:05     3:43:41
2985  Judith Elliott         F6064        30/44     1:45:21     3:47:22   17:05     3:43:42
2986  Joel Christianson      M4044      143/144     1:42:34     3:47:07   17:05     3:43:42
2987  Sandra Siedel          F5054      173/201     1:45:21     3:47:22   17:05     3:43:42
2988  Twila Vanosdel         F5559       91/118     1:42:49     3:47:50   17:05     3:43:45
2989  Linda Liewer           F6064        31/44     1:44:46     3:47:44   17:06     3:43:48
2990  Mary Clarke            F6064        32/44     1:44:47     3:47:45   17:06     3:43:50
2991  Linda Wilker           F4044      244/271     1:45:41     3:48:03   17:06     3:43:52
2992  Lori Bremer            F4044      245/271     1:45:41     3:48:04   17:06     3:43:52
2993  Carol Vokes            F5054      174/201     1:47:24     3:48:07   17:06     3:43:58
2994  Tammy Hansen           F5054      175/201     1:47:23     3:48:07   17:06     3:43:59
2995  Karen Vanquathem       F6064        33/44     1:44:18     3:48:47   17:06     3:44:01
2996  Lois Rowe              F6569         8/16     1:44:18     3:48:47   17:07     3:44:02
2997  Stephanie Schulte      F5559       92/118     1:45:58     3:48:04   17:07     3:44:09
2998  Suzanne Ring           F5559       93/118     1:46:00     3:48:05   17:07     3:44:10
2999  Kathy Palmquist        F4044      246/271     1:44:32     3:48:14   17:08     3:44:19
3000  Juanita O'Brien        F5054      176/201     1:39:13     3:48:42   17:08     3:44:22
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3001  Kristi Laughlin        F1519        47/50     1:44:35     3:48:19   17:08     3:44:25
3002  Kimberly Laughlin      F4044      247/271     1:44:34     3:48:20   17:08     3:44:25
3003  Joesph Wheeler         M6064        39/40     1:43:46     3:47:07   17:10     3:44:53
3004  Mary Lee Kochalra      F6064        34/44                 3:45:28   17:11     3:44:58
3005  Cindi Decker           F5054      177/201                 3:45:29   17:11     3:44:58
3006  Kandi Petry            F3034      291/303     1:44:30     3:48:24   17:11     3:45:01
3007  Anne Simonet           F5054      178/201     1:46:18     3:50:34   17:15     3:45:46
3008  Cheri Blythe           F5054      179/201     1:46:19     3:50:34   17:15     3:45:46
3009  Annjanette Hart        F4044      248/271     1:46:53     3:50:38   17:15     3:45:47
3010  Carol Harlan           F5054      180/201     1:26:05     3:48:22   17:15     3:45:47
3011  Cheri Bauer            F5054      181/201     1:47:27     3:50:05   17:15     3:45:58
3012  Catherine Troutfetter  F6064        35/44     1:47:26     3:50:06   17:15     3:45:59
3013  Rachel Langford        F3034      292/303     1:44:30     3:49:38   17:17     3:46:15
3014  Brenda Ludlow          F4549      235/259     1:50:32     3:49:29   17:17     3:46:22
3015  Kevin Daniels          M5559        71/73     1:44:09     3:50:18   17:19     3:46:41
3016  Kathy Estling          F5559       94/118     1:44:10     3:50:17   17:19     3:46:43
3017  Laraine Davis          F5559       95/118     1:44:08     3:50:18   17:19     3:46:43
3018  Dawn Mouw              F4044      249/271     1:43:01     3:49:26   17:20     3:46:52
3019  Judith Naber           F5559       96/118     1:43:01     3:49:26   17:20     3:46:52
3020  Heather Schmid         F4044      250/271     1:46:55     3:51:45   17:20     3:46:55
3021  Camille Kvenvold       F3539      285/303     1:48:26     3:51:24   17:20     3:46:57
3022  Cheryl Johnson         F4044      251/271     1:48:27     3:51:24   17:20     3:46:58
3023  Patty Moorse           F4044      252/271     1:48:26     3:51:24   17:20     3:46:59
3024  Steven McCauley        M5559        72/73     1:46:30     3:52:09   17:21     3:47:12
3025  Kimberly Bridges       F3034      293/303     1:49:09     3:50:53   17:22     3:47:21
3026  Jacqueline Porter      F5559       97/118     1:54:38     3:49:53   17:22     3:47:30
3027  Kristin Swalve         F2529      313/320     1:47:00     3:52:27   17:24     3:47:49
3028  Kim Koch               F4044      253/271     1:47:01     3:52:28   17:24     3:47:50
3029  Heather Pruisner       F3034      294/303     1:47:36     3:52:28   17:24     3:47:51
3030  Carol Chapman          F6064        36/44     1:47:05     3:52:26   17:24     3:47:52
3031  Trisha Weichers        F3539      286/303     1:47:38     3:52:27   17:24     3:47:52
3032  Tatum Swenson          F3034      295/303     1:47:38     3:52:28   17:24     3:47:53
3033  Tara McGrath           F3539      287/303     1:47:05     3:52:27   17:24     3:47:54
3034  Jasmine Eisenbarth     F3034      296/303     1:41:24     3:53:05   17:25     3:48:05
3035  Karla Seiler           F4549      236/259     1:46:12     3:51:53   17:27     3:48:34
3036  Tiffany Ihnen          F2529      314/320     1:46:11     3:51:54   17:27     3:48:34
3037  Michael Pentella       M5559        73/73     1:38:28     3:51:14   17:27     3:48:36
3038  Joy McDanel            F5054      182/201     1:42:08     3:53:05   17:29     3:48:49
3039  Greg Rose              M5054        97/99     1:52:02     3:53:09   17:29     3:48:52
3040  Pat Rose               F5054      183/201     1:52:01     3:53:10   17:29     3:48:52
3041  Elaine Stanton         F5559       98/118     1:49:12     3:52:33   17:29     3:49:02
3042  Cynthia Brown          F4044      254/271     1:43:53     3:53:14   17:30     3:49:08
3043  Walt Beary             M6569        11/13     1:43:51     3:53:14   17:30     3:49:09
3044  Julie Martinez         F4549      237/259     1:46:42     3:53:46   17:30     3:49:15
3045  Pat Hickson            F5054      184/201     1:46:43     3:53:46   17:31     3:49:17
3046  Barbara Minear         F5559       99/118     1:45:22     3:52:26   17:31     3:49:23
3047  Marcia McCormick       F5559      100/118     1:45:21     3:52:26   17:31     3:49:23
3048  Abby Mayer             F2024      220/222     1:51:51     3:54:00   17:32     3:49:30
3049  Ted Shipley            M4044      144/144     1:44:03     3:52:57   17:32     3:49:32
3050  Eli Shipley            M1519        38/38     1:44:03     3:52:56   17:32     3:49:32
3051  Emma Stevenson         F1519        48/50     1:50:37     3:53:18   17:32     3:49:37
3052  Diane Mattila          F4549      238/259     1:47:44     3:54:29   17:33     3:49:46
3053  Kristin Funk           F2529      315/320     1:43:49     3:50:23   17:33     3:49:50
3054  Dalene Holland         F5559      101/118     1:43:48     3:50:24   17:33     3:49:50
3055  Kelli Bregar           F3539      288/303     1:43:47     3:50:25   17:33     3:49:50
3056  Angela Onwuachi-Willig F3539      289/303     1:42:38     3:54:33   17:35     3:50:11
3057  Karla Erickson         F3539      290/303     1:42:38     3:54:33   17:35     3:50:11
3058  Marilyn Jones          F5559      102/118     1:47:30     3:55:17   17:38     3:50:52
3059  Carol Voss             F5559      103/118     1:47:31     3:55:17   17:38     3:50:53
3060  Ronald Deveraux        M3539      145/145     1:48:06     3:54:06   17:38     3:50:58
3061  Cheryl Deveraux        F5559      104/118     1:48:07     3:54:11   17:39     3:51:02
3062  Lynn Coluccy           F5054      185/201     1:47:20     3:55:50   17:39     3:51:05
3063  Deb Piper              F4044      255/271     1:48:51     3:55:16   17:40     3:51:19
3064  Jeanne Coluccy         F5054      186/201     1:47:21     3:56:11   17:41     3:51:27
3065  Edna Eldred            F6569         9/16     1:45:44     3:56:05   17:41     3:51:30
3066  Sally Baker            F6569        10/16     1:45:17     3:56:37   17:42     3:51:48
3067  Susie Huebner          F5054      187/201     1:42:05     3:55:39   17:43     3:51:53
3068  Carol Bentler          F4044      256/271     1:55:47     3:53:58   17:43     3:52:03
3069  Tana Visser            F4044      257/271     1:49:41     3:56:55   17:46     3:52:36
3070  Kathy Galat            F4549      239/259     1:49:41     3:56:56   17:46     3:52:37
3071  Deb Gay                F5054      188/201     1:45:13     3:56:32   17:48     3:53:08
3072  Donna Norrie           F6064        37/44     1:44:24     3:57:02   17:50     3:53:37
3073  Margaret Poquette      F6064        38/44     1:44:27     3:57:02   17:50     3:53:37
3074  Ann McGill             F3539      291/303     1:46:01     3:58:26   17:51     3:53:46
3075  Christine Mansour      F6064        39/44     1:46:31     3:55:35   17:51     3:53:48
3076  Grace Schmid           F1519        49/50     1:46:13     3:59:01   17:53     3:54:11
3077  Liz Bergstrom          F4549      240/259     1:46:49     3:58:33   17:53     3:54:14
3078  Jeni Livingstom        F3539      292/303     1:46:48     3:58:34   17:53     3:54:14
3079  Susan Heldt            F6064        40/44     1:55:59     3:59:02   17:55     3:54:42
3080  Julie Bobzien          F5559      105/118     1:56:01     3:59:02   17:55     3:54:42
3081  Dolores Tupper         F6569        11/16     1:48:09     4:00:14   17:59     3:55:33
3082  Tanja Duffey           F4549      241/259     1:47:45     4:00:24   18:00     3:55:40
3083  Rhonda Stevenson       F5559      106/118     1:50:14     4:00:09   18:04     3:56:29
3084  Vicki Luy              F4044      258/271     1:48:21     4:01:03   18:05     3:56:45
3085  Denise Pickhinke       F3539      293/303     1:48:23     4:01:03   18:05     3:56:46
3086  Chantel Schmitz        F3539      294/303     1:48:22     4:01:03   18:05     3:56:46
3087  Connie Babbitt         F5559      107/118     1:50:15     4:00:28   18:05     3:56:47
3088  Stephanie Haines       F3034      297/303     1:47:12     4:01:07   18:07     3:57:10
3089  Kara Pinegar           F3034      298/303     1:47:12     4:01:07   18:07     3:57:10
3090  Adrian Koesters        F5054      189/201     1:47:02     4:02:13   18:08     3:57:23
3091  Katie Sievers          F14UN          5/5     1:47:24     4:02:02   18:08     3:57:24
3092  Deb Koua               F4044      259/271     1:48:06     4:02:02   18:08     3:57:24
3093  Laura Sievers          F4549      242/259     1:48:22     4:02:03   18:08     3:57:24
3094  Jean Daprano           F70UP        10/10     1:48:06     4:02:04   18:08     3:57:26
3095  Karen Russell          F4044      260/271     1:47:22     4:02:07   18:08     3:57:26
3096  Lois Russell           F6569        12/16     1:48:19     4:02:07   18:08     3:57:26
3097  Mary Russell           F3034      299/303     1:47:24     4:02:06   18:08     3:57:27
3098  Dawn Balluff           F3539      295/303     1:44:55     4:01:05   18:09     3:57:39
3099  Nancy Galeazzi         F5559      108/118     1:46:57     4:00:50   18:09     3:57:40
3100  Sharon Bandstra        F6569        13/16     1:46:56     4:00:52   18:09     3:57:40
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3101  Trish Radke            F2529      316/320     1:46:57     4:00:51   18:09     3:57:41
3102  Sandy Wilson           F5559      109/118     1:47:17     4:02:39   18:10     3:57:53
3103  Jaclyn Wilson          F1519        50/50     1:47:17     4:02:38   18:10     3:57:54
3104  Lea Stephany           F3539      296/303     1:45:54     4:02:17   18:11     3:58:05
3105  Jane Hartwell          F5054      190/201     1:51:12     4:03:20   18:13     3:58:27
3106  James Toillion         M6569        12/13     1:51:13     4:03:20   18:13     3:58:28
3107  Sally Anderson         F5054      191/201     1:51:13     4:03:19   18:13     3:58:28
3108  Elsie Jackson          F4044      261/271     1:47:16               18:13     3:58:30
3109  Brenda Hardy           F4549      243/259     1:47:16               18:13     3:58:30
3110  Cathy Nelson           F5054      192/201     1:51:30     4:03:23   18:13     3:58:31
3111  Janice Mayer           F5054      193/201     1:53:29     4:03:56   18:18     3:59:35
3112  Christopher Knowles    M6569        13/13     1:47:34     4:04:49   18:19     3:59:57
3113  Carmily Stone          F3034      300/303     1:48:26     4:02:54   18:20     4:00:08
3114  Dale Rueber            M6064        40/40     1:48:25     4:02:55   18:20     4:00:09
3115  Joy Harris             F3034      301/303     1:48:26     4:02:54   18:20     4:00:10
3116  Lori McAllister        F4549      244/259     1:47:35     4:05:30   18:23     4:00:38
3117  Marcia McAllister      F5559      110/118     1:47:34     4:05:30   18:23     4:00:38
3118  Cindy Ehrlich          F4044      262/271     1:51:01     4:05:18   18:24     4:01:01
3119  Nancy White-Burkle     F4044      263/271     1:51:02     4:05:18   18:24     4:01:02
3120  Sylvia Widmeyer        F6064        41/44     1:48:40     4:05:54   18:27     4:01:39
3121  Marilyn Schnell        F6064        42/44     1:51:00     4:05:54   18:27     4:01:41
3122  Doug Murtle            M5054        98/99     1:49:26     4:07:04   18:32     4:02:46
3123  Melody Murtle          F4549      245/259     1:49:26     4:07:05   18:32     4:02:48
3124  Leslie Hobson          F4549      246/259     1:51:34     4:04:44   18:37     4:03:41
3125  Kathryn Thayer         F5054      194/201     1:51:34     4:04:44   18:37     4:03:42
3126  Tanya Hopf             F4549      247/259     1:51:00     4:07:44   18:42     4:04:46
3127  Carolyn Formanek       F4549      248/259     1:51:00     4:07:44   18:42     4:04:47
3128  Susan Zitterich        F6064        43/44     1:53:39     4:07:31   18:43     4:05:03
3129  Marilyn Ray Paul       F5559      111/118     1:54:15     4:08:01   18:44     4:05:16
3130  Joyce Zeliadt          F5559      112/118     1:53:23     4:09:39   18:45     4:05:33
3131  Carla Curtis           F4549      249/259     1:53:23     4:09:39   18:45     4:05:33
3132  Nicole Ranney          F3539      297/303     1:55:56     4:08:54   18:52     4:07:00
3133  Renee Stringer         F4044      264/271     1:47:27     4:10:31   18:52     4:07:03
3134  Laura Bandstra         F4549      250/259     1:53:16     4:15:03   18:52     4:07:03
3135  David Stringer         M5054        99/99     1:47:28     4:10:31   18:52     4:07:04
3136  Susan Freeman          F5054      195/201     1:53:17     4:15:03   18:52     4:07:04
3137  Michelle Willis        F4044      265/271     1:50:13     4:11:55   18:53     4:07:13
3138  Kathy Siska            F4549      251/259     1:49:45     4:12:24   18:57     4:08:07
3139  Diane Clark            F5054      196/201     1:49:46     4:12:24   18:57     4:08:08
3140  Deb Mayer              F4549      252/259     1:54:01     4:12:49   18:58     4:08:20
3141  Melissa Holway         F4044      266/271     1:50:58     4:14:50   19:05     4:09:54
3142  McKenzie Brecht        F2024      221/222     1:55:41     4:14:48   19:08     4:10:27
3143  Rebecca Brecht         F4549      253/259     1:55:41     4:14:48   19:08     4:10:28
3144  Rosemary Sundberg      F2529      317/320     1:53:12     4:14:46   19:08     4:10:32
3145  Claudia Sundberg       F5559      113/118     1:53:13     4:14:46   19:08     4:10:32
3146  Val Rosenthal          F4549      254/259     1:48:56     4:16:10   19:13     4:11:35
3147  Vanessa Stewart        F4044      267/271     1:48:57     4:16:09   19:13     4:11:36
3148  Timothy Gardiner       M4549      121/121     1:47:16     4:16:24   19:15     4:12:04
3149  Candice Gardiner       F4549      255/259     1:47:17     4:16:25   19:15     4:12:06
3150  Elizabeth Wilhelm      F2529      318/320     1:57:49     4:17:45   19:20     4:13:16
3151  Penny Pollock          F3539      298/303     1:57:56     4:18:25   19:23     4:13:56
3152  Lynda Southard         F6064        44/44     1:53:50     4:19:29   19:28     4:14:52
3153  Margaret Thompson      F5559      114/118     1:52:37     4:19:30   19:34     4:16:18
3154  Leslie Lester          F4549      256/259     1:59:48     4:19:35   19:35     4:16:23
3155  Donna Block            F5559      115/118     1:54:59     4:21:59   19:50     4:19:37
3156  Kalyn Gullic           F2024      222/222     1:59:02     4:24:58   19:52     4:20:03
3157  Pamela Kampwerth       F5054      197/201     2:01:29     4:24:59   19:52     4:20:06
3158  Marcy Lundberg         F3539      299/303     2:01:31     4:25:02   19:52     4:20:09
3159  Everett Miller         M70UP          4/5     2:01:00     4:26:24   19:59     4:21:39
3160  Mariene Miller         F6569        14/16     2:00:58     4:26:24   19:59     4:21:41
3161  Paula Severn           F4044      268/271     2:00:58     4:26:25   19:59     4:21:41
3162  Luann Anglo            F4549      257/259     1:52:31     4:26:37   19:59     4:21:45
3163  Gerianne Scribner      F5559      116/118     1:52:28     4:26:37   19:59     4:21:45
3164  Joanne Beard           F5054      198/201     1:58:45     4:26:27   20:00     4:21:54
3165  Kim Wagner             F4549      258/259     1:58:45     4:26:27   20:00     4:21:55
3166  Kelly Scholl           F4044      269/271     1:59:05     4:29:01   20:10     4:24:05
3167  Darcey Soto            F4044      270/271     1:59:02     4:29:01   20:10     4:24:06
3168  Ollie Stark            F2529      319/320     2:04:17     4:28:45   20:12     4:24:26
3169  Natalie Thomas         F5054      199/201     2:04:17     4:28:45   20:12     4:24:26
3170  Deanna Wood            F6569        15/16     2:11:41     4:29:11   20:12     4:24:34
3171  Linda Healy            F5559      117/118     2:11:40     4:29:11   20:12     4:24:35
3172  Holly Hegg             F3539      300/303     1:59:17     4:34:25   20:38     4:30:08
3173  Shanna Murrell         F3539      301/303     1:59:17     4:34:25   20:38     4:30:08
3174  Bryan Smith            M3034      129/129     1:56:26     4:38:10   21:02     4:35:20
3175  Stacia Smith           F3034      302/303     1:56:27     4:38:10   21:02     4:35:21
3176  Dj Siegman             F4549      259/259     2:09:08     4:40:09   21:02     4:35:24
3177  Kathryn Preston        F5054      200/201     2:09:54     4:40:10   21:05     4:36:12
3178  Kelly Wilkins          F3539      302/303     2:11:39     4:41:32   21:08     4:36:46
3179  Beth Campbell          F3539      303/303     2:01:01     4:41:32   21:09     4:37:04
3180  Dawn Bowman            F5054      201/201     2:01:30     4:56:31   22:16     4:51:38
3181  William Wise           M70UP          5/5     2:22:46     5:13:15   23:37     5:09:12
3182  Joyce Kuhn             F6569        16/16     2:22:48     5:13:15   23:37     5:09:13
3183  Rosanne Godsey         F5559      118/118     2:19:39     5:16:02   23:47     5:11:25
3184  Angie Stevenson        F2529      320/320     5:53:26               36:40     8:00:10
3185  Teressa Nonnast        F3034      303/303     5:53:26               36:40     8:00:10
3186  Marianne McGinnis      F4044      271/271     6:02:59               38:06     8:19:06
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